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MEDAL STANDINGS

Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC
G S B Tot S Tot G S Tot Total
1| KOR Korea 1 1 1 3 1 2 3 2 3 1 6 1
2 |FRA France 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 3 =2
2 | TPE Chinese Taipei 2 3 2 1 3 =2
4 |NED Netherlands 1 1 2 1 1 2 =5
4| CRO Croatia 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =5
4 |USA USA 1 1 2 1 1 2 =5
7| TUR Turkey 1 1 2 1 2 3 =2
8 [IND India 1 2 1 1 2 =5
9 |GER Germany 1 1 1 1 =11
9| GBR Great Britain 1 1 1 1 =11
9 | DEN Denmark 1 1 1 1 =11
12| AUS Australia 1 1 1 2 2 =5
12 |ITA ltaly 1 1 1 2 2 =5
Total: 4 4 4 12 6 6 18 10 10 10 30
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Compound Men Sat 21 Jul | GOLD SCHLOESSER Mike NED Netherlands
SILVER BUDEN Domagoj CRO Croatia
BRONZE | PEINEAU Sebastien FRA France
Compound Women Sat 21 Jul | GOLD DODEMONT Sophie FRA France
SILVER | VERMEULEN Jody NED Netherlands
BRONZE | TONIOLI Marcella ITA ltaly
Compound Men Team Sat 21 Jul | GOLD BUDEN Domagoj CRO Croatia
MARKES Ivan
VAVRO Mario
SILVER ANDERSON Steve USA USA

GELLENTHIEN Braden

SCHAFF Kris
BRONZE | DELLA STUA Valerio ITA ltaly
FREGNAN Elia
PAGNI Sergio
Compound Women Team Sat 21 Jul | GOLD DODEMONT Sophie FRA France

HERVE Sandra

SANCENOT Amelie

SILVER | DEB Trisha IND India
KIRAR Muskan

VENNAM Jyothi Surekha

BRONZE |BOSTAN Yesim TUR Turkey
ELMAAGACLI Gizem

SUZER Ayse Bera

Compound Mixed Team

Sat 21 Jul | GOLD PEARCE GORE Paige USA USA
SCHAFF Kris
SILVER HANSEN Stephan DEN Denmark

JENSEN Tanja

BRONZE | VENNAM Jyothi Surekha IND India

VERMA Abhishek
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve Men Sun 22 Jul | GOLD GAZOZ Mete TUR Turkey
SILVER LEE Woo Seok KOR Korea
BRONZE | WORTH Taylor AUS Australia
Recurve Women Sun 22 Jul | GOLD LEE Eun Gyeong KOR Korea
SILVER UNRUH Lisa GER Germany
BRONZE |JUNG Dasomi KOR Korea
Recurve Men Team Sun 22 Jul | GOLD JAO Ting-Yu TPE Chinese Taipei

TANG Chih-Chun

WEI Chun-Heng

SILVER | IM Dong Hyun KOR Korea
KIM Woojin

LEE Woo Seok

BRONZE | BARNES David AUS Australia
TYACK Ryan

WORTH Taylor

Recurve Women Team Sun 22 Jul | GOLD CHANG Hye Jin KOR Korea
JUNG Dasomi

KANG Chae Young

SILVER BETTLES Sarah GBR Great Britain
PIPER Eleanor

PITMAN Bryony

BRONZE |LEI Chien-Ying TPE Chinese Taipei
PENG Chia-Mao

TAN Ya-Ting

Recurve Mixed Team Sun 22 Jul | GOLD TAN Ya-Ting TPE Chinese Taipei

WEI Chun-Heng

SILVER CHANG Hye Jin KOR Korea

LEE Woo Seok

BRONZE | ANAGOZ Yasemin TUR Turkey

GAZOZ Mete
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Men Women Total Officials Total
Competitors
AUS  Australia 7 3 10 3 13
AUT  Austria 5 2 7 2 9
BAN  Bangladesh 6 2 8 5 13
BEL  Belgium 6 1 7 3 10
BRA Brazil 1 0 1 0 1
CAN Canada 4 0 4 2 6
CHI Chile 3 0 3 3 6
CHN PR China 4 4 8 6 14
CRO Croatia 5 1 6 2 8
CYP  Cyprus 1 0 1 0 1
CZE Czech Republic 6 1 7 2 9
DEN Denmark 5 5 10 2 12
ESP  Spain 8 5 13 2 15
EST Estonia 2 3 5 2 7
FIN Finland 4 2 6 0 6
FRA  France 7 7 14 5 19
GBR Great Britain 4 6 10 4 14
GEO Georgia 3 3 6 3 9
GER Germany 8 8 16 6 22
IND India 8 8 16 8 24
IRI IR Iran 4 5 9 4 13
IRL Ireland 6 4 10 2 12
ISR Israel 1 0 1 0 1
ISV Virgin Islands, US 1 0 1 1 2
ITA Italy 7 7 14 11 25
JPN  Japan 4 4 8 4 12
KAZ  Kazakhstan 8 7 15 3 18
KOR Korea 4 4 8 11 19
LAT Latvia 0 1 1 0 1
LUX  Luxembourg 6 0 6 2 8
MAS Malaysia 4 0 4 3 7
MDA Moldova 1 0 1 1 2
NED Netherlands 7 6 13 5 18
NOR Norway 4 2 6 1 7
NZL  New Zealand 1 0 1 0 1
POL Poland 7 4 11 2 13
QAT Qatar 2 0 2 1 3
ROU Romania 5 2 7 1 8
RSA  South Africa 1 1 2 0 2
RUS Russia 8 8 16 4 20
SLO  Slovenia 4 1 5 1 6
SRB Serbia 1 0 1 1 2
SRI Sri Lanka 1 0 1 0 1
Sul Switzerland 3 0 3 0 3
SVK  Slovakia 2 1 3 1 4
SWE Sweden 7 2 9 1 10
THA  Thailand 7 4 11 6 17
TPE  Chinese Taipei 8 8 16 9 25
TUR  Turkey 7 6 13 11 24
UKR  Ukraine 4 5 9 6 15
USA USA 8 8 16 8 24
Total: 51 230 151 381 160 541
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT

Event No. Athletes No. Countries No. Teams
Recurve Men 136 45 33
Recurve Women 90 31 21
Compound Men 93 34 22
Compound Women 61 28 12
Recurve Mixed Team 0 30 30
Compound Mixed Team 0 24 24

AR_C32E

@& HYUNDAI

Report Created: 22 Jul 2018 12:56 @ UTC+01:00

SPORTOTO

<oCrIrea

LONGINES
W

Page 5/78



Berlin (GER) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4

@& HYUNDAI

L

ARCHERY WORLD CUR

Berin 2018 16'22 Jul 2018 Entries world archery

©

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event
AUS  AUSTRALIA BARNES David - 22 Feb 1986 23D Recurve Men
BLUNDEN Gregory - 05 Nov 1974 33B Compound Men
BRICE Scott 141 02 May 1971 34B Compound Men
HAYWOOD Sarah - 31 May 1998 60B Recurve Women
INGLEY Alice 174 13 Jan 1993 61B Recurve Women
MAXWORTHY Belinda 198 03 Mar 1998 62B Recurve Women
OLEXIENKO Justin 134 28 Jan 1981 32B Compound Men
TYACK Ryan 24 02 Jun 1991 24D Recurve Men
WEI Victor - 17 Jul 1989 25D Recurve Men
WORTH Taylor 21 08 Jan 1991 22D Recurve Men
PARK James 29 May 1950 Coach
ROSE Graeme 19 May 1961 Team Manager
SHIH Ya Ping 03 Mar 1978 Coach
AUT  AUSTRIA GSTOETTNER Andreas 42 31 Jul 1996 30C Recurve Men
IRRASCH Dominik 194 12 Apr 1996 29C Recurve Men
MATZNER Michael 112 01 Sep 1975 36D Compound Men
RIESS Nina 134 15 Feb 1971 60D Recurve Women
STUEFER Lukas 386 05 Oct 1995 31C Recurve Men
WIENER Nico 38 15 Mar 1997 35D Compound Men
WOELL Martina 368 02 Mar 1994 61D Recurve Women
DAMBERGER Alexander 30 Jul 1966 Coach
WOELL Christian 10 Sep 1965 Coach
BAN BANGLADESH AKTER Nasrin 212 18 Jun 1997 62A  Recurve Women
AKTHER Bonna 128 10 Aug 2001 56C Compound Women
DAS Ashim Kumer 132 12 Feb 1990 37A Compound Men
ISLAM MOHAMMAD Tamimul 119 19 Nov 1999 23A  Recurve Men
MAMUN Abul Kashem 96 01 Aug 1993 38A Compound Men
MILON Md Emdadul Haque 656 25 Feb 1993 25A  Recurve Men
REZOWAN Md Ibrahim Sheik 274 25 Oct 2001 22A  Recurve Men
SHANA Md. Ruman 101 08 Jun 1995 24A Recurve Men
CHAPOL Kazi Rajib Uddin Ahmed 20 Aug 1963 Other Function
FREDERICK Martin 03 Mar 1968 Coach
HOQUE Mohammad Ziaul 16 Dec 1987 Coach
MOHAMMED ANISUR Rahman 07 Jun 1953 Delegation Official
RAJIB Quazi Rafid Ibne 30 Dec 1995 Team Manager
BEL BELGIUM ADRIAENSEN Ben 63 15 May 1997 30D Recurve Men
DE SMEDT Jarno - 04 Jan 2000 29D Recurve Men
DEPOITIER Julien - 02 May 1988 30B Compound Men
FLEURINCK Mick - 18 Sep 1993 29B Compound Men
KOOLS Jonathan 235 17 May 1995 31B Compound Men
PRIEELS Sarah 15 27 Feb 1990 54A Compound Women
ROOS Senna - 17 Jul 2002 31D Recurve Men
DE RYCKERE Eric 26 Nov 1969 Coach
NOTENBOOM Francis 09 Aug 1957 Team Manager
WHITTINGHAM Allistair 31 Jan 1973 Coach
BRA BRAZIL D’ALMEIDA Marcus 29 30 Jan 1998 38B Recurve Men
CAN CANADA DUENAS Crispin 11 05 Jan 1986 22B Recurve Men
NGUYEN Hamilton 78 15 Jun 1991 23B Recurve Men
SORLEY Conner 234 11 Sep 1995 25B Recurve Men
XUEREB Brandon 259 26 Nov 1995 24B Recurve Men
BRAHMST Alan 27 Sep 1965 Team Manager
RIGGS Shawn 12 Jul 1977 Coach
CHI CHILE AGUILAR Andres 55 07 Dec 1996 33B Recurve Men
PEREZ Felipe 104 25 May 1996 34B Recurve Men
SOTO Ricardo 14 20 Oct 1999 35B Recurve Men
BANOS Ricardo 25 Dec 1981 Coach
ESCAURIAZA SANCHEZ Daniel Ignacio 15 Feb 1985 Other Function
SOTO PEDRAZA David 14 Feb 1994 Coach
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NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event

CHN PR CHINA DING Yiliang 288 07 Feb 1996 11B Recurve Men
MA Tianci 112 14 Jul 1998 10B Recurve Men
Ql Kaiyao - 15 May 1993 13B Recurve Men
QI Yuhong 65 25 Aug 1989 54D Recurve Women
WANG Li 177 08 Jul 1994 55D Recurve Women
XU Tianyu 157 01 Apr 1993 12B Recurve Men
ZHANG Xinyan - 15 May 1995 53D Recurve Women
ZHENG Yichai 244 01 Feb 1998 56D Recurve Women
GU Cunyuan 23 Feb 1996 Medical Person
LIANG Chun 18 Aug 1970 Team Manager
LIU Pai 07 Jan 1994 Delegation Official
LIU Xiyuan 12 Jun 1972 Coach
WU Fengbo 13 Sep 1978 Coach
ZHAO Ying 17 Jan 1993 Delegation Official

CRO CROATIA BUDEN Domagoj 12 08 Aug 1997 30D Compound Men
MARKES Ivan 21 25 Feb 1980 31D Compound Men
MIHALIC Matija 90 23 Jul 1995 36B Recurve Men
MLINARIC Amanda 46 07 Aug 2001 57B Compound Women
REMAR Alen 110 19 Aug 1999 37B Recurve Men
VAVRO Mario 23 28 Nov 1997 29D Compound Men
BUDEN Dubravko 09 Nov 1957 Coach
MIHALIC Nenad 17 Apr 1974 Coach

CYP CYPRUS DIMITRIADIS Diomidis 439 02 Jun 1987 39D Compound Men

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC BERANEK Radek 288 05 Apr 1979 32A Recurve Men
BRADA Vladimir 186 23 May 1977 34C Compound Men
HLAHULEK Michal 228 24 Apr 1995 30A Recurve Men
HORACKOVA Marie 98 24 Dec 1997 64B Recurve Women
REITMEIER Filip 260 15 Aug 1975 35C Compound Men
VANEK Martin 260 26 Oct 1987 33C Compound Men
VOZECH Jan 386 07 Jan 1990 31A Recurve Men
HORACEK Zdenek 06 Jun 1955 Coach
MAJAROVA Hana 16 May 1982 Team Manager

DEN DENMARK DAMSBO Erika 48 30 May 1978 53B Compound Women
DAMSBO Martin 18 26 May 1985 27A  Compound Men
DARUM Andreas 33 15 Jan 1991 24A  Compound Men
DEGN Randi 42 29 Jun 1989 59B Recurve Women
HANSEN Stephan 1 19 Jun 1995 26A Compound Men
JAGER Maja 16 22 Dec 1991 57B Recurve Women
JENSEN Tanja 14 21 Jul 1995 52B Compound Women
LAURSEN Anne Marie 238 11 Feb 1993 58B Recurve Women
OLSEN Simon - 19 Mar 1999 25A Compound Men
WEISS Johan 157 17 Apr 1988 40A Recurve Men
DALL Niels 03 Oct 1984 Team Manager
FREIL Jakob 27 Aug 1960 Other Function

ESP  SPAIN ACHA Pablo 43 04 Aug 1996 16C Recurve Men
ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel 37 31 May 1994 15C Recurve Men
CANALEJAS TEJERO Victor 177 13 Sep 1979 17B Compound Men
CASTANOS Celia 110 19 Sep 1997 48A Recurve Women
FERNANDEZ Antonio 91 12 Jun 1991 13C Recurve Men
GALISTEO Monica 38 22 Dec 1999 45A  Recurve Women
LOPEZ Ramon 77 20 Dec 1978 18B Compound Men
LOPEZ SANCHIS Nerea 244 29 May 1996 46A  Recurve Women
MARCOS Andrea 9 07 Oct 1988 54C Compound Women
MARIN Alicia 41 17 Apr 1997 47A  Recurve Women
MARTINEZ GARRIDO Sergio - 13 Dec 1974 19B Compound Men
MEDINA ORTA Miguel Angel - 12 Sep 1979 20B Compound Men
PIFARRE TRUJILLO Miguel 157 27 Oct 1992 14C Recurve Men
CUESTA Elias 15 Mar 1985 Coach
GALLARDO Almudena 26 Mar 1979 Team Manager
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EST ESTONIA JAATMA Lisell 218 19 Jul 1999 57C Compound Women
NURMSALU Laura 75 01 Jun 1994 63A Recurve Women
OONA Mart 170 31 Mar 1995 39A Recurve Men
PARNAT Reena 84 01 Dec 1993 64A Recurve Women
RIST Martin 408 27 May 1986 38A Recurve Men
JAATMA Maarika 13 Jul 1969 Coach
VARIK Aune 30 Aug 1969 Coach

FIN FINLAND JUUTILAINEN Mikko 105 27 Dec 1989 40D Compound Men
KUOPPA Taru 79 14 Nov 1983 62C Recurve Women
LANTEE Anne - 08 May 1982 55A Compound Women
PYYLAMPI Tero 347 07 Dec 1988 36C Recurve Men
TEKONIEMI Antti 279 27 Jun 1982 35C Recurve Men
VIKSTROM Antti Olavi 168 15 Jan 1993 37C Recurve Men

FRA FRANCE ADICEOM Audrey 36 14 Oct 1996 47B  Recurve Women
BARAER Quentin 94 08 Nov 1993 34A Compound Men
BRIANNE Noemie 57 08 Sep 1993 48B Recurve Women
CHIRAULT Thomas 10 15 Sep 1997 28C Recurve Men
DANIEL Lucas 98 01 Jan 1995 25C Recurve Men
DELOCHE Pierre-Julien 9 06 Feb 1982 35A Compound Men
DODEMONT Sophie 18 30 Aug 1973 53A Compound Women
GAUBIL Melanie 66 04 Oct 1997 45B  Recurve Women
GUY Oceane 106 12 Apr 1998 46B  Recurve Women
HERVE Sandra 49 21 Mar 1993 52A  Compound Women
PEINEAU Sebastien 8 24 May 1987 36A Compound Men
PLIHON Pierre 34 29 Oct 1989 27C Recurve Men
SANCENOT Amelie 32 29 May 1997 51A Compound Women
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 9 20 Mar 1989 26C Recurve Men
BRASSEUR Sebastien 02 Nov 1985 Coach
RECULET Anne 11 Nov 1972 Team Manager
RIFAUT Nicolas 03 Nov 1983 Coach
SAUNIER Marc 21 Jan 1956 Medical Person
TRAYAN Aurore 11 May 1980 Coach

GBR GREAT BRITAIN BETTLES Sarah 95 16 Oct 1992 55A  Recurve Women
HALL Tom 83 17 Sep 1990 32C Recurve Men
HUSTON Patrick 25 05 Jan 1996 34C Recurve Men
MASON James 63 30 Sep 1989 39B Compound Men
MASON Lucy 86 17 Jun 2000 52C Compound Women
O’SULLIVAN Lucy 62 27 Sep 1990 51C Compound Women
PIPER Eleanor 244 11 Feb 1999 57A  Recurve Women
PITMAN Bryony 54 13 Mar 1997 56A Recurve Women
SARGEANT Bayley 177 21 Aug 1998 50C Compound Women
WISE Alex 111 17 Aug 2000 33C Recurve Men
NOTT Jon 16 May 1975 Coach
PRIESTMAN Richard 16 Jul 1955 Coach
SMITH Sarah 25 Sep 1991 Team Manager
TILLOTSON David 13 Dec 1959 Delegation Official

GEO GEORGIA ESEBUA Kristine 30 19 Mar 1985 57C Recurve Women
MESTVIRISHVILI Zurab 164 29 Jul 1996 31B Recurve Men
MOSESHVILI Jaba 348 01 Jan 1994 30B Recurve Men
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 56 02 Feb 1974 55C Recurve Women
PHUTKARADZE Tsiko 110 01 Jun 1996 56C Recurve Women
PKHAKADZE Lasha 266 24 May 1994 32B Recurve Men
LEKVEISHVILI David 20 Jan 1972 Delegation Official
PHUTKARADZE Tamaz 04 Feb 1961 Coach
TSKHVARIASHVILI Manana 12 Sep 1968 Coach
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GER GERMANY EIBECK Pia 75 22 Sep 1987 45B  Compound Women
HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika 190 05 Jun 1976 48C  Recurve Women
HAMDORF Sebastian 224 12 Apr 1981 23D Compound Men
HEIGENHAUSER Kiristina 26 20 Jun 1988 46B  Compound Women
KAHLLUND Florian 18 07 Jun 1993 17A  Recurve Men
KLINGNER Lars 363 29 Nov 1975 24D  Compound Men
KROPPEN Michelle 11 19 Apr 1996 47C  Recurve Women
LAUBE Marcus 90 11 Dec 1981 22D Compound Men
MEISSNER Janine 16 25 Jul 1994 48B Compound Women
RICHTER Elena 26 03 Jul 1989 46C  Recurve Women
RIEGER Cedric 176 29 May 1987 14A  Recurve Men
SCHALL Velia 60 02 Nov 1988 47B  Compound Women
TRACHSEL Marcel 86 09 Dec 1995 21D Compound Men
UNRUH Lisa 6 12 Apr 1988 45C  Recurve Women
WECKMUELLER Maximilian 31 20 Jan 1995 15A Recurve Men
WIESER Felix 436 04 Aug 1993 16A Recurve Men
BUTUZOVA Natalia 17 Feb 1954 Coach
HAIDN Oliver 13 Oct 1970 Coach
HERTKORN Holger 25 Nov 1971 Coach
KUHN Gregor 09 Jun 1971 Medical Person
RINKE Felix 10 Jun 1987 Medical Person
VOHS Harry 28 Apr 1958 Coach

IND INDIA BHAKAT Ankita 51 17 Jun 1998 42A  Recurve Women
BISLA Sangampreet Singh 141 17 Feb 1999 25B Compound Men
CHAUHAN Rajat 66 30 Dec 1994 26B  Compound Men
CHOUDHARY Jagdish 202 31 May 2000 19A Recurve Men
DAIMARY Promila 15 20 Jun 1997 44A  Recurve Women
DAS Atanu 16 05 Apr 1992 21A Recurve Men
DEB Trisha 55 21 Oct 1991 44C  Compound Women
KIRAR Muskan 40 14 Apr 2000 45C Compound Women
KUMARI Deepika 5 13 Jun 1994 43A  Recurve Women
KUMARI Madhumita 102 28 Aug 1997 43C Compound Women
MAJHI Laxmirani 163 26 Jan 1989 41A Recurve Women
SAINI Aman 46 15 Jul 1997 28B Compound Men
SINGH Sukhchain 234 15 Nov 1996 18A Recurve Men
VENNAM Jyothi Surekha 10 03 Jul 1996 46C Compound Women
VERMA Abhishek 4 26 Jun 1989 27B  Compound Men
VISWASH 234 11 Dec 1984 20A  Recurve Men
AWDHESH Ram 26 Sep 1985 Delegation Official
KAR Ruma 25 Nov 1982 Other Function
LOKESH CHAND 01 Jan 1980 Coach
SAWAIYAN Majhi 23 Dec 1981 Coach
TEJA Jiwanjot Singh 07 Jan 1984 Coach
TIWARY Dharmendra 20 Nov 1974 Coach
YADAV Arvind 10 Jul 1990 Medical Person
YADAV Ashvini Kumar 08 Apr 1987 Other Function

IRI IR IRAN BARATCHI Parisa 33 02 Mar 1987 45A  Compound Women
BYBORDY Geesa 170 03 Sep 2001 44A Compound Women
EBADI Esmaeil 17 11 Aug 1976 22B Compound Men
FARSI Raheleh 146 08 Dec 1992 47A  Compound Women
GHEIDI Majid 106 09 Aug 1989 24B  Compound Men
GHORBAN!I Fereshteh 52 09 Oct 1993 46A Compound Women
KAZEMPOUR Amir 189 28 Apr 1983 23B Compound Men
MAHBOUBI MATBOOE Nima 50 26 Mar 1972 21B Compound Men
NEMATI Zahra 283 30 Apr 1985 61A Recurve Women
HOSSEINI Montaha 23 Sep 1974 Delegation Official
NAJARI Omid 17 Mar 1975 Team Manager
PAKZAD Behzad 08 Aug 1973 Coach
SAFAEI Hamzeh Coach
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IRL IRELAND CULLEN Saffron - 01 Feb 2002 56A Compound Women
DUNNE Ciara - 17 Oct 1987 58C Recurve Women
FOLEY Daniel - 07 Aug 1998 31A Compound Men
MALONE Daniel - 24 Jun 1998 35A Recurve Men
MOLONEY Sarah - 12 Aug 1991 59C Recurve Women
MOONEY Roisin - 31 Oct 1997 60C Recurve Women
ROGERS MACRUAIDHRI Eamon - 02 Feb 1980 32A Compound Men
SHARVIN Mark - 01 Jan 1990 33A Compound Men
TAYLOR Adam 353 29 Mar 1981 33A Recurve Men
VERJANS MACDERMOT Fiachra 663 08 Dec 1997 34A Recurve Men
BROPHY Barry 14 Dec 1983 Team Manager
PINKA Tatjana 12 Jan 1966 Coach
ISR ISRAEL MELAMED Yehonatan - 04 Jun 1986 39A Compound Men
ISV VIRGIN ISLANDS, US D'AMOUR Nicholas 304 04 Sep 2001 38D Recurve Men
D'AMOUR Kevin 22 Dec 1956 Delegation Official
ITA ITALY ANASTASIO Anastasia 120 15 Jul 1990 50B Compound Women
ANDREOLI Tatiana 44 01 Jan 1999 43D Recurve Women
BOARI Lucilla 46 24 Mar 1997 42D  Recurve Women
DELLA STUA Valerio 141 01 Apr 1995 28A  Compound Men
FRANCHINI Irene 28 23 Jul 1981 51B Compound Women
FREGNAN Elia - 03 Feb 1997 29A Compound Men
GALIAZZO Marco 57 07 May 1983 26B Recurve Men
GIACCHERI Tanya 312 19 Jan 1998 41D Recurve Women
LANDI Vanessa 14 12 Sep 1997 44D  Recurve Women
NESPOLI Mauro 4 22 Nov 1987 29B Recurve Men
PAGNI Sergio 13 26 Mar 1979 30A Compound Men
PASQUALUCCI David 25 27 Jun 1996 28B Recurve Men
TONELLI Amedeo 218 04 Jun 1985 27B Recurve Men
TONIOLI Marcella 12 31 May 1986 49B Compound Women
BARBI Chiara 28 Nov 1980 Medical Person
BERRUTO Mauro 08 May 1969 Team Manager
BISIANI Matteo 02 Aug 1976 Coach
GARETTO Enrica Carmen 12 Jul 1951 Other Function
MONTINI Francesco 07 Jan 1962 Other Function
PODDIGHE Paolo 20 Feb 1960 Team Manager
SCARZELLA Mario 24 May 1946 Delegation Official
SPIGARELLI Sante 31 Oct 1943 Delegation Official
TOLU Gavino Marcello 21 Jan 1966 Delegation Official
VALESELLA Flavio 20 Jun 1952 Coach
VAN ALTEN Wietse 24 Sep 1978 Coach
JPN  JAPAN AOSHIMA Tetsuya 249 08 Jan 2002 13A  Recurve Men
FURUKAWA Takaharu 12 09 Aug 1984 12A  Recurve Men
KATO Ayano 62 26 Feb 1993 47D Recurve Women
KAWANAKA Kaori 21 03 Aug 1991 46D Recurve Women
KURAYA Tomoaki 115 25 Jan 1997 11A Recurve Men
MUTO Hiroki 68 26 Jun 1997 10A Recurve Men
SUGIMOTO Tomomi 29 09 Nov 1994 45D  Recurve Women
UEHARA Ruka - 09 Aug 2001 48D Recurve Women
KIM Sanghoon 19 Oct 1971 Coach
OKAMOTO Ryuji 07 Mar 1975 Coach
TANAKA Nobukane 12 Oct 1965 Team Manager
YOON Hyesun 04 Jan 1984 Coach
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KAZ  KAZAKHSTAN ABDULLIN lifat 134 09 Jan 1998 20C Recurve Men
ASKAROVA Karakoz 157 05 Dec 1996 42B  Recurve Women
DUZELBAYEV Sultan 46 12 Mar 1994 19C Recurve Men
FISHER Pavel 116 11 Sep 1989 20C Compound Men
GANKIN Artyom 287 30 Aug 1991 21C Compound Men
GANKIN Denis 47 13 Dec 1989 17C Recurve Men
ILYASSOVA Alina 92 23 Apr 2001 43B Recurve Women
KARABAYEV Akbarali 45 08 Aug 1989 22C Compound Men
KUSSAIYN Talshyn - 05 May 1999 44B  Recurve Women
LYAN Viktoriya 70 25 Apr 1997 47C  Compound Women
MAKARCHUK Diana 83 19 Sep 1999 48C Compound Women
MUSSAYEV Sanzhar 50 11 Apr 1996 18C Recurve Men
SAIDIYEVA Luiza 96 17 Mar 1994 41B  Recurve Women
SOLODOVNIKOV Konstantin 108 22 Apr 1987 19C Compound Men
ZHEXENBINOVA Adel 97 11 Nov 1999 49C Compound Women
GREGORY Kim 05 Oct 1963 Team Manager
KICHKIN Artem 21 Mar 1984 Coach
NIGMATULLA Saidiyev 13 Dec 1969 Coach

KOR KOREA CHANG Hye Jin 1 13 May 1987 51A Recurve Women
IM Dong Hyun 5 12 May 1986 24C  Recurve Men
JUNG Dasomi 39 23 Nov 1990 50A Recurve Women
KANG Chae Young 3 08 Jun 1996 52A Recurve Women
KIM Woojin 1 20 Jun 1992 23C Recurve Men
LEE Eun Gyeong 13 08 May 1997 49A  Recurve Women
LEE Woo Seok 6 07 Aug 1997 21C Recurve Men
OH Jin Hyek 13 15 Aug 1981 22C Recurve Men
CHANG Tai Seok 13 Nov 1985 Other Function
CHOI Kyunghwan 23 Jul 1982 Team Manager
HAN Heejeong 03 Jul 1972 Coach
KIM Jintaek 06 Dec 1981 Medical Person
KIM Ki Chan 28 Feb 1950 Delegation Official
KIM Seonghoon 18 Feb 1968 Coach
KIM Youngsook 21 Dec 1973 Medical Person
LEE Moonsoo 19 Sep 1968 Coach
MOON Ji Yeon 28 Apr 1991 Other Function
OH Kyo-Moon 02 Mar 1972 Coach
PARK Sang Do 21 Mar 1969 Coach

LAT LATVIA OLEKSEJENKO Julia 164 08 May 1965 56B Compound Women

LUX LUXEMBOURG BEGA Timo 287 14 Nov 1998 29C Compound Men
HENCKELS Jeff 93 30 Aug 1984 32D Recurve Men
KLEIN Joe 255 08 May 2000 33D Recurve Men
KLEIN Pit 148 12 Sep 1996 34D Recurve Men
LAMESCH Pol - 14 Jan 1992 28C Compound Men
SEYWERT Gilles 348 28 Jan 1984 27C Compound Men
ALBONETTI Fabienne 07 Nov 1965 Delegation Official
CORNARO Yvon 10 Jun 1957 Coach

MAS MALAYSIA KAMARUDDIN Haziq 62 04 Jul 1993 9C Recurve Men
MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar 17 22 Sep 1991 12C Recurve Men
NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal 23 15 Jul 1995 11C Recurve Men
ZOLKEPELI Muhamad Zarif Syabhiir 164 21 Dec 1998 10C Recurve Men
ISHAK Norizham 03 Jan 1972 Coach
LEE Jae Hyung 07 Aug 1963 Team Manager
YUAN Yuzhi 23 Aug 1974 Medical Person

MDA MOLDOVA OLARU Dan 126 11 Nov 1996 40B Recurve Men
CECANOVA Irina 15 Nov 1970 Coach
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NED NETHERLANDS BAYARDO Gabriela 37 18 Feb 1994 60A Recurve Women
BROEKSMA Gijs 374 10 Dec 1999 27A Recurve Men
COUWENBERG Martine 90 18 Jul 1974 48A Compound Women
DE LAAT Sanne 17 13 Feb 1995 49A Compound Women
DEDEN Esther 183 01 Jul 1994 58A  Recurve Women
ELZINGA Peter 15 30 Jan 1981 36B Compound Men
PATER Sil 237 26 Jul 1993 37B Compound Men
SCHLOESSER Mike 3 15 Jan 1994 35B Compound Men
VAN DEN BERG Sjef 8 14 Apr 1995 29A Recurve Men
VAN TONGEREN Jan 77 01 Nov 1998 28A Recurve Men
VERMEULEN Jody 68 10 Dec 1993 50A Compound Women
VISSER Sietske 414 31 May 1992 59A Recurve Women
WIJLER Steve 2 19 Sep 1996 26A Recurve Men
CUSTERS Emiel 28 Jun 1986 Coach
HAVERKAMP Stijn 13 Oct 1982 Medical Person
VAN APELDOORN Marcel 17 Jun 1969 Coach
VAN DE WORP Willem Jacobus 23 Feb 1962 Team Manager
VAN ROZENDAAL-VAN GERVEN Jacqueline 20 Feb 1964 Coach
NOR NORWAY FAUGSTAD Anders 218 13 Nov 1999 37C Compound Men
GRYDELAND Runa 57 06 May 1994 53D Compound Women
HAGEN Paul Andre 121 26 May 1992 39C Recurve Men
HASTHI Sander Thorstensen 266 12 Jan 1999 38C Recurve Men
HAUGSETH Mads 42 02 Mar 1995 36C Compound Men
LISLEVAND Sunniva - 24 Mar 1999 52D Compound Women
LINDBERGET Sigmund 30 Sep 1956 Team Manager
NZL NEW ZEALAND SHUKER Bruce 152 02 Jul 1975 40B Compound Men
POL POLAND BASIURAS Michal - 06 Jan 1996 12D Recurve Men
LESNIAK Natalia 69 10 Jul 1991 50B Recurve Women
LIPIARSKA-PALKA Karina 128 16 Feb 1987 49B Recurve Women
MARZEC Pawel 197 18 Jan 1994 13D Recurve Men
OGRODOWCZYK Mateusz 94 07 May 1998 11D Recurve Men
PRZYBYLSKI Lukasz 48 24 Apr 1994 30C Compound Men
RZASA Joanna 130 10 Sep 1990 52B Recurve Women
SIERAKOWSKI Kacper 67 02 Dec 1993 10D Recurve Men
SZELAG Filip 278 09 Feb 1999 31C Compound Men
WOJTAS Jan 439 26 Nov 1966 32C Compound Men
ZYZANSKA Sylwia 77 27 Jul 1997 51B Recurve Women
ANTONOV Serhiy 18 Aug 1965 Coach
JANISZEWSKI Ryszard 12 Jan 1979 Coach
QAT QATAR AL-MOHANADI Ibrahim 168 08 Feb 1990 37A Recurve Men
SALEM Ali Ahmed - 30 Mar 1973 36A Recurve Men
BAE Jaekyung 05 May 1975 Coach
ROU ROMANIA ACHILIE Ovidiu 131 11 Jun 1974 38C Compound Men
ANGELESCU Codruta 293 15 Jun 1968 53C Compound Women
BOROS Luminita 324 22 Jan 1988 64C  Recurve Women
CALIN Daniel - 04 May 1981 36D Recurve Men
IEPURI Ghenadi 151 01 Dec 1971 35D Recurve Men
MARCU Razvan 266 05 Jan 1991 37D Recurve Men
VLAD Marius 140 06 Mar 1969 39C Compound Men
VIOREL Habian 19 Sep 1968 Team Manager
RSA  SOUTH AFRICA BRENT-MEEK Reuben 95 24 Oct 1998 38B Compound Men
WENTZEL Danelle 41 20 Jan 1995 57A  Compound Women
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RUS RUSSIA AVDEEVA Natalia 43 06 Sep 1988 43B Compound Women
BALDANOV Arsalan 15 02 Jan 1996 21B Recurve Men
BALZHANOVA Viktoria 38 11 May 1988 41B Compound Women
BASHKIREV Alexey 230 08 Jun 1971 25D Compound Men
BAZARZHAPOQOV Galsan 51 01 Nov 1994 20B Recurve Men
BUDAEVA Viktoria 126 03 Feb 1988 56B Recurve Women
BULAEV Anton 16 20 Jul 1996 27D Compound Men
DAMBAEYV Alexander 30 16 Jun 1989 28D Compound Men
KOZHIN Alexander 55 10 Apr 1990 19B Recurve Men
PEROVA Ksenia 2 08 Feb 1989 54B Recurve Women
POPOQV Vitalii 84 29 Jun 1996 18B Recurve Men
SAVENKOVA Alexandra 22 11 Apr 1996 44B  Compound Women
STEPANOVA Inna 25 17 Apr 1990 55B Recurve Women
TONTOEVA Diana 79 22 Oct 1990 42B  Compound Women
TSYREMPILOVA Sayana 53 16 May 1993 53B Recurve Women
VORONOV Dmitrii 103 18 May 1975 26D Compound Men
ANANDAEYV Tsyden 29 Dec 1963 Coach
NIKOLAEV Alexey 24 Apr 1987 Coach
POPOV Stanislav 08 Sep 1971 Coach
ZABRODSKI Stanislav 01 Jan 1961 Coach
SLO SLOVENIA BIZJAK Rok 107 02 Feb 1996 9B Recurve Men
ELLISON Toja 8 04 Jul 1993 54B Compound Women
HABJAN MALAVASIC Den 40 15 Jul 1992 7B Recurve Men
RAVNIKAR Ziga - 25 Dec 1999 8B Recurve Men
STRAJHAR Gasper 53 02 Nov 1997 6B Recurve Men
ZLENDER Matija 15 Jan 1982 Coach
SRB SERBIA STEFANOVIC Nikola 198 18 Apr 1997 40C Recurve Men
COLOVIC Miljko 15 Jun 1960 Coach
SRI SRI LANKA SAJEEV De Silva 220 11 Dec 1991 39D Recurve Men
Sul SWITZERLAND BURRI Kevin 170 08 Mar 1991 38D Compound Men
FABER Florian 181 05 Oct 1997 39B Recurve Men
HAEFELFINGER Roman 82 03 Nov 1985 37D Compound Men
SVK  SLOVAKIA BOSANSKY Jozef 104 14 May 1976 40C Compound Men
HURBAN JR. Vladimir 233 14 Mar 1996 40D Recurve Men
LONGOVA Alexandra 43 07 Feb 1994 63C Recurve Women
MISKOVSKY Matej 25 Jan 1992 Team Manager
SWE SWEDEN ANDERSSON Jonathan 436 25 Mar 1993 27D Recurve Men
BORGSTROM Hampus 237 29 Apr 1997 24C  Compound Men
FLINK Ludvig 348 03 May 1998 26D Recurve Men
HOLA Dawid - 21 Jun 1989 25C Compound Men
LARSSON Karin 244 16 Jul 1976 63B Recurve Women
LARSSON Mikael 436 19 May 1971 28D Recurve Men
LIMAS Joakim 363 14 Feb 1995 23C Compound Men
OLOFSSON Ingrid - 07 Dec 1963 55B Compound Women
STROMBERG Linus 182 30 Jul 1996 26C Compound Men
JOHANSSON Tomas 30 Dec 1955 Coach
AR_C32E Report Created: 22 Jul 2018 12:56 @ UTC+01:00 Page 13/78
- 3 LONGINE
@& HYUNDAI SPORTOTO  4CIrea ONGINES



@& HYUNDAI

L

ARCHERY WORLD CUR

Berin 2018

Berlin (GER)

16-22 Jul 2018

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4

Entries

©

world archery

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event

THA  THAILAND CHAILINFAH Methasin - 20Sep1974 17A  Compound Men
CHAIPOON Boonyarit 436 03 Nov 1983 6A Recurve Men
INKAEW Sakon 554 16 Dec 1976 8A Recurve Men
KAEOCHAEMCHAN Priyaphon - 14 Dec 1975 41A Compound Women
KAEWMANO Piya - 06 May 1988 9A Recurve Men
KATEMONGKON Rhomshalee - 06 Jan 1976 42A  Compound Women
KHUTHAWISAP Wasana 262 25 May 1976 53A  Recurve Women
NETSIRI Hanreuchai 554 03 Nov 1979 7A  Recurve Men
PHIMTHONG Akarachai - 18 Feb 1973 18A Compound Men
SINGPIROM Comsan - 17 Nov 1986 19A Compound Men
SRATHONGMAEW Phannibha - 05 Mar 1981 54A  Recurve Women
KAENTHONGLANG Jitti 16 Apr 1970 Coach
MOOKDA-ON Prayad 22 Jun 1964 Coach
NIRAMITRANON Prayut 29 Oct 1966 Team Manager
NIRAMITRANON Udomlak 25 Aug 1963 Team Manager
TALABKAEW Pipat 10 Feb 1972 Coach
TINRASRI Wachiranarong 24 Jan 1993 Coach

TPE  CHINESE TAIPEI CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan 25 20 Jul 1995 19D Compound Men
CHEN Li Ju 21 24 Apr 1981 42D  Compound Women
CHEN Yi-Hsuan 5 29 Jun 1995 41D Compound Women
HUANG I-Jou 37 18 Mar 1990 43D Compound Women
JAO Ting-Yu 54 07 Feb 1998 14D Recurve Men
LEI Chien-Ying 9 17 Apr 1990 51D Recurve Women
LIN Che-Wei 28  25Feb 1993 17D Compound Men
LIN Hsin-Min 53 25 May 1994 18D Compound Men
LIN Ming-Ching 19 14 Jan 1996 44D  Compound Women
LO Hsiao-Yuan 47 22 Oct 1996 50D Recurve Women
LUO Wei-Min 78 08 Jan 1994 15D Recurve Men
PAN Yu Ping 56 25 Nov 1993 20D Compound Men
PENG Chia-Mao 22 26 Sep 1996 52D Recurve Women
TAN Ya-Ting 4 07 Nov 1993 49D Recurve Women
TANG Chih-Chun 48 16 Mar 2001 16D Recurve Men
WEI Chun-Heng 7 06 Jul 1994 17D Recurve Men
CHANG Yu-Chin 05 Nov 1985 Medical Person
CHUNG Chuan-Wei 04 Feb 1988 Coach
LIN Cheng-Hsien 03 Aug 1976 Coach
LIN Ming-Ruei 19 Jan 1992 Medical Person
LIU Chan-Ming 16 Nov 1986 Coach
NI Ta-Chih 17 Nov 1975 Coach
Ou Yi 06 Jan 1977 Coach
WENG [-Cheng 08 Nov 1991 Other Function
WU Sheng-Chien 29 Nov 1973 Coach
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TUR TURKEY ANAGOZ Yasemin 31 14 Oct 1998 58D Recurve Women
AYCAN Fatma Buket 190 01 Jan 1997 57D Recurve Women
BOSTAN Yesim 2 24 May 1995 51D Compound Women
BOZLAR Fatih 166 14 May 1991 7D Recurve Men
CAGIRAN Evren 24 14 Feb 1993 34D Compound Men
COSKUN Gulnaz 71 25 Aug 1999 59D Recurve Women
DAL Erdal Meric 85 24 Oct 2000 6D Recurve Men
ELMAAGACLI Demir 6 04 Nov 1990 33D Compound Men
ELMAAGACLI Gizem 36 04 Nov 1997 50D Compound Women
GAZOZ Mete 32 08 Jun 1999 9D Recurve Men
GULACAR Ibrahim Ethem 288 13 Apr 1994 8D Recurve Men
SUZER Ayse Bera 71 01 Jan 1996 49D Compound Women
YAKALI Samet Can 60 28 Sep 1996 32D Compound Men
BEKTAS Onur 31 Jan 1992 Coach
CAKIROGLU Hakan 20 Jul 1960 Delegation Official
CORBA Yusuf 21 Apr 1991 Coach
DINDAROL Rustem 15 May 1969 Delegation Official
ERGIN Yusuf Goktug 12 Sep 1984 Coach
GENGC Gonca 10 Aug 1976 Coach
KOCAOGLU Husnu 01 Jun 1945 Delegation Official
NASARIDZE Natalia 02 Oct 1972 Coach
ORBAY Hasan 14 Aug 1979 Coach
TOPALOGLU Abdullah 01 Feb 1954 Team Manager
YAVAS Cumhur 01 Jan 1956 Delegation Official
UKR  UKRAINE HAVELKO Yuriy 100 27 Aug 1988 15B Recurve Men
HNYP Solomiya - 09 Oct 1997 52C Recurve Women
KHOCHYNA Iryna 244 02 Aug 1994 50C Recurve Women
MAKAREVYCH Sergii 175 25 Jan 1995 17B Recurve Men
MARCHENKO Veronika 17 03 Apr 1993 49C Recurve Women
PAVLOVA Anastasia 50 09 Feb 1995 51C Recurve Women
RUBAN Viktor 82 24 May 1981 16B Recurve Men
SHKLIAR Kseniia 156 28 Nov 1992 55C Compound Women
SHYSHKIN Mykyta - 01 May 1992 14B Recurve Men
GUDZHYL Adel 07 Feb 1993 Coach
HAVELKO Mariya 06 Nov 1953 Coach
LEBETKO Serhiy 16 Dec 1954 Medical Person
OSYPENKO Oleg 20 Dec 1972 Coach
SYDORUK Viktor 04 Sep 1937 Coach
VLASOV Andriy 08 Aug 1962 Coach
USA USA ANDERSON Steve 10 30 May 1988 21A  Compound Men
BOURDAGE Alex - 21 Sep 1997 20D Recurve Men
BROWN Mackenzie 12 14 Mar 1995 42C Recurve Women
ELLISON Brady 3 27 Oct 1988 18D Recurve Men
GELLENTHIEN Braden 2 26 Apr 1986 23A  Compound Men
JUNG Amy 368 26 Aug 2000 41C Recurve Women
KELLER Lexi 50 23 Mar 1996 46D Compound Women
LORIG Khatuna 57 01 Jan 1974 44C  Recurve Women
MICKELBERRY Erin 144 05 Apr 1986 43C  Recurve Women
PEARCE GORE Paige 13 21 Mar 1995 48D Compound Women
REPP Robyn 88 07 Mar 1990 47D Compound Women
REQUA Matthew 35 18 May 1989 19D Recurve Men
SCHAFF Kris 7 24 Sep 1992 20A Compound Men
VAN NATTA Jamie 24 31 Mar 1978 45D Compound Women
WILDE Reo 11 06 Oct 1973 22A  Compound Men
WILLIAMS Jack 39 22 Apr 2000 21D Recurve Men
BEVILACQUA Cindy 23 Jul 1962 Team Manager
BOGIN Gerard 22 Sep 1971 Medical Person
EMMONS Mary 09 Dec 1977 Other Function
JUNG Motoko 05 May 1955 Coach
LEE KiSik 02 Jul 1957 Coach
LUDWIG Doug 05 Jun 1958 Coach
MENZER Rod 12 Feb 1966 Other Function
WOO Songi 01 Nov 1984 Coach
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1 GAZOZ Mete TUR Turkey 677 | 1 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 7 6 6 T.10

2 LEE Woo Seok KOR Korea 672 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 6 7 6 6 5 T.9

3 WORTH Taylor AUS Australia 669 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 4 6

4 WIJLER Steve NED Netherlands 650 /30 6 6 7 6 7 2 4

5 GANKIN Denis KAZ Kazakhstan 651 /24 7 7 7 7 3 (138)

6 NESPOLI Mauro ITA ltaly 666 / 7 -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 2 (112)

7 KIM Woojin KOR Korea 664 /11 6 7 6 6 1 (109)

8 ZOLKEPELI Muhamad Zarif Syahir MAS  Malaysia 647 |37 6 7 6 6 0 (80)

9 DUZELBAYEYV Sultan KAZ Kazakhstan 639 /55 6 6 6 5

9 D’ALMEIDA Marcus BRA Brazil 662 /12 7 6 6 4

9 ELLISON Brady USA USA 659 /16 6 7 6 0

9 GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT Austria 660 /14 6 6 6 0

9 KAHLLUND Florian GER Germany 647 /38 7 6 7 2

9 MUSSAYEYV Sanzhar KAZ Kazakhstan 666 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 6 3

9 TYACK Ryan AUS Australia 658 /18 6 6 7 3

9 VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED Netherlands 656 /20 7 6 6 2

17 ABDULLIN llfat KAZ Kazakhstan 660 /13 6 6 2

17 ACHA Pablo ESP Spain 645 /46 6 6 5

17 ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP  Spain 652 /23 6 6 2

17 BIZJAK Rok SLO Slovenia 644 |50 6 6 1

17 DUENAS Crispin CAN Canada 656 /21 6 7 2

17 IM Dong Hyun KOR Korea 672 | 3 -Bye- -Bye- 3

17 MA Tianci CHN PR China 639 /56 7 6 3

17 OH Jin Hyek KOR Korea 669 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 4

17 PLIHON Pierre FRA France 650 /32 6 6 0

17 SHANA Md. Ruman BAN Bangladesh 646 /43 6 6 2

17 SORLEY Conner CAN Canada 633 /74 6 6 1

17 VIKSTROM Antti Olavi  FIN  Finland 651 /25 7 6 2

17 WECKMUELLER Maximilian GER Germany 650 /29 6 7 2

17 WEI Chun-Heng TPE Chinese Taipei 668 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 3

17 WIESER Felix GER Germany 630 /82 6 6 2

17 WILLIAMS Jack USA USA 644 |48 6 6 2

33 BARNES David AUS Australia 640 /54 6 3

33 BAZARZHAPOQOV Galsan RUS Russia 648 /36 6 3

33 BOURDAGE Alex USA USA 645 |47 7 4

33 CHIRAULT Thomas FRA France 658 /17 7 5

33 DANIEL Lucas FRA France 649 /33 6 2

33 DING Yiliang CHN PR China 649 /35 7 2

33 FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN Japan 657 /19 6 4

33 GALIAZZO Marco ITA Italy 634 /72 7 3

33 GULACAR Ibrahim Ethem TUR  Turkey 637 /64 6 1

33 HUSTON Patrick GBR Great Britain 665 /10 6 5

33 JAO Ting-Yu TPE Chinese Taipei 642 /52 7 0

33 KOZHIN Alexander RUS Russia 653 /22 6 2

33 MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS Malaysia 660 /15 7 5

33 PASQUALUCCI David  ITA ltaly 637 /68 6 2

33 POPOV Vitalii RUS Russia 646 /40 6 4

33 RAVNIKAR Ziga SLO Slovenia 628 /87 6 4

33 REMAR Alen CRO Croatia 638 /62 6 2

33 ROOS Senna BEL Belgium 646 /42 6 4

33 RUBAN Viktor UKR Ukraine 637 169 6 3

33 STRAJHAR Gasper SLO Slovenia 651 /27 6 2

33 TANG Chih-Chun TPE Chinese Taipei 666 / 9 6 4

33 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA France 650 /28 6 3

33 WISE Alex GBR Great Britain 638 /60 6 0

33 XU Tianyu CHN PR China 649 /34 6 2

57 ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL Belgium 622 /97 2

57 AL-MOHANADI lbrahim QAT Qatar 617 /101 1

57 ANDERSSON Jonathan SWE Sweden 637 /65 2

57 AOSHIMA Tetsuya JPN Japan 633 /79 0

57 BALDANOV Arsalan RUS Russia 646 /41 1

57 BERANEK Radek CZE Czech Republic 627 /88 1

57 BOZLAR Fatih TUR  Turkey 626 /93 1

57 BROEKSMA Gijs NED Netherlands 626 /91 2

57 CHOUDHARY Jagdish  IND India 638 /63 5
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57 DAS Atanu IND India 651 /26 0
57 DE SMEDT Jarno BEL Belgium 637 /67 0
57 FABER Florian SUl  Switzerland 633 /77 5
57 FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP Spain 639 /58 4
57 FLINK Ludvig SWE Sweden 617 /100 2
57 HABJAN MALAVASIC Den SLO Slovenia 616 /102 4
57 HALL Tom GBR Great Britain 622 /95 2
57 HENCKELS Jeff LUX Luxembourg 641 /53 4
57 IEPURI Ghenadi ROU Romania 629 /84 2
57 IRRASCH Dominik AUT Austria 622 /96 1
57 KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS Malaysia 635 /71 5
57 KURAYA Tomoaki JPN Japan 637 /66 1
57 LUO Wei-Min TPE Chinese Taipei 635 /70 4
57 MAKAREVYCH Sergii UKR Ukraine 645 /45 5
57 MARCU Razvan ROU Romania 633 /73 0
57 MARZEC Pawel POL Poland 647 139 2
57 MIHALIC Matija CRO Croatia 627 189 1
57 MILON Md Emdadul Hague BAN Bangladesh 630 /81 2
57 MUTO Hiroki JPN Japan 643 /51 5
57 NGUYEN Hamilton CAN Canada 629 /85 0
57 NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal MAS  Malaysia 631 /80 2
57 OGRODOWCZYK Mateusz POL Poland 626 /92 0
57 OLARU Dan MDA Moldova 650 /31 2
57 PEREZ Felipe CHI  Chile 629 /86 0
57 PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO Georgia 620 /99 2
57 QI Kaiyao CHN PR China 630 /83 4
57 REQUA Matthew USA USA 627 /90 4
57 REZOWAN Md Ibrahim Sheik BAN Bangladesh 624 /94 0
57 RIEGER Cedric GER Germany 644 /49 0
57 SHYSHKIN Mykyta UKR Ukraine 633 /75 1
57 SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL Poland 638 /61 3
57 SINGH Sukhchain IND India 633 /76 2
57 SOTO Ricardo CHI  Chile 633 /78 3
57 TEKONIEMI Antti FIN  Finland 620 /98 3
57 TONELLI Amedeo ITA ltaly 638 /59 2
57 VAN TONGEREN Jan NED Netherlands 646 /44 0
57 VISWASH IND India 639 /57 1
57 WEISS Johan DEN Denmark 616 /104 5
57 XUEREB Brandon CAN Canada 616 /103 0
105 VOZECH Jan CZE Czech Republic 616 /105
106  BASIURAS Michal POL Poland 616 /106
107 MALONE Daniel IRL  Ireland 616 /107
108 STUEFER Lukas AUT  Austria 614 /108
109 LARSSON Mikael SWE Sweden 614 /109
110 KLEIN Pit LUX  Luxembourg 613 /110
111  MESTVIRISHVILI Zurab GEO Georgia 613 /111
112  HAVELKO Yuriy UKR Ukraine 612 /112
113  ISLAM MOHAMMAD Tamimul BAN Bangladesh 612 /113
114  KLEIN Joe LUX Luxembourg 610 /114
115 NETSIRI Hanreuchai THA Thailand 610 /115
116  WEI Victor AUS Australia 609 /116
117 PYYLAMPI Tero FIN  Finland 609 /117
118 DAL Erdal Meric TUR Turkey 608 /118
119 MOSESHVILI Jaba GEO Georgia 607 /119
120 STEFANOVIC Nikola SRB Serbia 607 /120
121  OONA Mart EST Estonia 604 /121
122 RIST Martin EST Estonia 604 /122
123  HASTHI Sander Thorstensen NOR Norway 603 /123
124  AGUILAR Andres CHI  Chile 598 /124
125 SAJEEV De Silva SRl Sri Lanka 598 /125
126  HLAHULEK Michal CZE Czech Republic 597 /126
127  PIFARRE TRUJILLO Miguel ESP  Spain 595 /127
128 HURBAN JR. Vladimir SVK Slovakia 595 /128
129  CALIN Daniel ROU Romania 586 /129
130 D'AMOUR Nicholas ISV Virgin Islands, US 586 /130
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131  VERJANS MACDERMOT Fiachra IRL  Ireland 585 /131

132 CHAIPOON Boonyarit THA Thailand 585 /132

133 TAYLOR Adam IRL  Ireland 584 /133

134 HAGEN Paul Andre NOR Norway 576 /134

135 SALEM Ali Ahmed QAT Qatar 549 /135

136 INKAEW Sakon THA Thailand 514 /136
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1 LEE Eun Gyeong KOR Korea 644 | 8 -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 6 6 6

2 UNRUH Lisa GER Germany 646 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 7 6 2

3 JUNG Dasomi KOR Korea 649 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 6 2 6

4 TAN Ya-Ting TPE Chinese Taipei 646 / 7 -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 6 5 4

5 KANG Chae Young KOR Korea 651 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 4 (139)

6 ZHENG Yichai CHN PR China 648 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 4 (132)

7 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO Georgia 560 /78 6 6 6 6 1 (104)

8 LOPEZ SANCHIS Nerea ESP Spain 592 /64 6 6 6 6 0 (76)

9 DAIMARY Promila IND India 601 /54 6 6 6 2

9 JAGER Maja DEN Denmark 631 /20 -Bye- 6 7 2

9 KAWANAKA Kaori JPN Japan 629 /24 6 6 6 0

9 LEI Chien-Ying TPE Chinese Taipei 640 /12 -Bye- 6 6 5

9 LONGOVA Alexandra SVK Slovakia 618 /33 6 7 6 2

9 PEROVA Ksenia RUS Russia 636 /14 -Bye- 6 6 2

9 QI Yuhong CHN PR China 641 /10 -Bye- 7 6 0

9 ZHANG Xinyan CHN PR China 634 /15 -Bye- 6 6 4

17 ADICEOM Audrey FRA France 631 /19 -Bye- 6 4

17 ANAGOZ Yasemin TUR  Turkey 630 /22 -Bye- 6 5

17 ANDREOLI Tatiana ITA ltaly 631 /17 -Bye- 6 2

17 BHAKAT Ankita IND India 618 /34 6 7 2

17 BOARI Lucilla ITA ltaly 617 /36 6 7 3

17 BROWN Mackenzie USA USA 631 /21 -Bye- 7 2

17 CHANG Hye Jin KOR Korea 666 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 5

17 GIACCHERI Tanya ITA ltaly 627 128 6 6 3

17 GUY Oceane FRA France 594 /61 6 7 1

17 KATO Ayano JPN Japan 630 /23 6 6 4

17 KUMARI Deepika IND India 641 / 9 -Bye- 7 0

17 PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR Ukraine 631 /18 -Bye- 6 2

17 RICHTER Elena GER Germany 627 |27 6 6 2

17 STEPANOVA Inna RUS Russia 628 /26 6 6 3

17 TSYREMPILOVA Sayana RUS Russia 649 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 0

17 WANG Li CHN PR China 629 /25 6 6 1

33 BETTLES Sarah GBR Great Britain 606 /44 7 3

33 BRIANNE Noemie FRA France 576 /73 6 0

33 BUDAEVA Viktoria RUS Russia 602 /51 6 2

33 DEDEN Esther NED Netherlands 608 /41 7 4

33 DEGN Randi DEN Denmark 616 /37 7 0

33 ESEBUA Kristine GEO Georgia 606 /48 6 0

33 HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronka GER Germany 607 /43 6 4

33 ILYASSOVA Alina KAZ Kazakhstan 583 /68 6 2

33 KROPPEN Michelle GER Germany 621 /30 6 2

33 LANDI Vanessa ITA ltaly 624 /29 7 3

33 LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN Denmark 578 /71 6 2

33 LORIG Khatuna USA USA 634 /16 -Bye- 2

33 MAJHI Laxmirani IND India 599 /55 6 1

33 MARCHENKO Veronika UKR Ukraine 571 /75 6 2

33 MARIN Alicia ESP Spain 620 /31 6 1

33 MICKELBERRY Erin USA USA 605 /50 6 2

33 PARNAT Reena EST Estonia 606 /46 6 2

33 PENG Chia-Mao TPE Chinese Taipei 641 /11 -Bye- 4

33 PHUTKARADZE Tsiko GEO Georgia 595 /60 6 2

33 PITMAN Bryony GBR Great Britain 618 /32 7 3

33 SAIDIYEVA Luiza KAZ Kazakhstan 597 |57 6 1

33 SUGIMOTO Tomomi JPN Japan 639 /13 -Bye- 1

33 UEHARA Ruka JPN Japan 609 /39 6 4

33 ZYZANSKA Sylwia POL Poland 590 /66 6 4

57 AKTER Nasrin BAN Bangladesh 559 /79 2

57 ASKAROVA Karakoz KAZ Kazakhstan 552 /81 1

57 AYCAN Fatma Buket TUR Turkey 557 180 0

57 BAYARDO Gabriela NED Netherlands 607 /42 5

57 BOROS Luminita ROU Romania 516 /85 0

57 CASTANOS Celia ESP Spain 597 /58 2

57 COSKUN Gulnaz TUR Turkey 605 /49 0

57 DUNNE Ciara IRL  Ireland 499 /87 2

57 GALISTEO Monica ESP Spain 614 /38 5
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Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
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57 GAUBIL Melanie FRA France 617 /35 4

57 HAYWOOD Sarah AUS Australia 570 /77 0

57 HNYP Solomiya UKR Ukraine 586 /67 5

57 HORACKOVA Marie CZE Czech Republic 599 /56 0

57 INGLEY Alice AUS Australia 597 /59 4

57 JUNG Amy USA USA 533 /83 4

57 KHOCHYNA Iryna UKR Ukraine 575 174 4

57 KHUTHAWISAP Wasana THA Thailand 365 /90 0

57 KUOPPA Taru FIN Finland 601 /53 2

57 KUSSAIYN Talshyn KAZ Kazakhstan 509 /86 4

57 LARSSON Karin SWE Sweden 577 172 1

57 LESNIAK Natalia POL Poland 606 /47 4

57 LIPIARSKA-PALKA Karina POL Poland 602 /52 2

57 LO Hsiao-Yuan TPE Chinese Taipei 496 /88 0

57 MAXWORTHY Belinda AUS Australia 583 /69 1

57 MOLONEY Sarah IRL  Ireland 516 /84 3

57 MOONEY Roisin IRL Ireland 548 /82 2

57 NEMATI Zahra IRI IR Iran 606 /45 2

57 NURMSALU Laura EST Estonia 592 /65 4

57 PIPER Eleanor GBR Great Britain 609 /40 5

57 RIESS Nina AUT Austria 580 /70 2

57 RZASA Joanna POL Poland 593 /62 5

57 SRATHONGMAEW Phannibha THA  Thailand 490 /89 0

57 VISSER Sietske NED Netherlands 593 /63 2

57 WOELL Martina AUT Austria 570 /76 3
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Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 SCHLOESSER Mike NED Netherlands 713 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 149 148 149 147 146
2 BUDEN Domagoj CRO Croatia 706 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 147 147 147 146 145
3 PEINEAU Sebastien FRA France 699 /21 138 144 147 147 147 143 146
4 ELZINGA Peter NED Netherlands 699 /23 143 144 147 144 146 145 143
5 ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR  Turkey 708 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 144 146 145
6 MASON James GBR Great Britain 702 /15 -Bye- 147 144 146 144
6 YAKALI Samet Can TUR  Turkey 699 /24 143 145 140 143 144
8 KARABAYEV Akbarali  KAZ Kazakhstan 694 /35 144 147 138 144 142
9 DELOCHE Pierre-Julien FRA France 705 | 7 -Bye- -Bye- 144 142
9 FREGNAN Elia ITA ltaly 695 /34 139 143 142 144
9 HANSEN Stephan DEN Denmark 707 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 147 145
9 KLINGNER Lars GER Germany 698 /25 137 146 144 142
9 TRACHSEL Marcel GER Germany 703 /13 -Bye- 145 141 143
9 VAVRO Mario CRO Croatia 702 /17 -Bye- 144 142 140
9 VORONOV Dmitrii RUS Russia 702 /14 -Bye- 145 143 143
9 WIENER Nico AUT  Austria 703 /11 -Bye- 141 144 145
17 ACHILIE Ovidiu ROU Romania 693 /38 144 144 144
17 ANDERSON Steve USA USA 703 /12 -Bye- 146 144
17 BOSANSKY Jozef SVK Slovakia 699 /22 145 143 137
17 BULAEYV Anton RUS Russia 701 /18 -Bye- 147 143
17 DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS Russia 695 /32 143 146 143
17 DAMSBO Martin DEN Denmark 704 | 8 -Bye- -Bye- 143
17 FAUGSTAD Anders NOR Norway 693 /39 145 143 140
17 FISHER Pavel KAZ Kazakhstan 687 /55 144 144 146
17 JUUTILAINEN Mikko FIN  Finland 700 /19 -Bye- 145 138
17 LIN Che-Wei TPE Chinese Taipei 704 / 9 -Bye- 147 139
17 MAHBOUBI MATBOOE Nima IRI IR Iran 702 /16 -Bye- 142 142
17 MARKES Ivan CRO Croatia 694 /36 144 143 142
17 PAN Yu Ping TPE Chinese Taipei 700 /20 144 146 141
17 SCHAFF Kris USA USA 711 | 2 -Bye- -Bye- 140
17 VERMA Abhishek IND India 709 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 138
17 WILDE Reo USA USA 697 /28 138 145 144
33 BISLA Sangampreet Singh IND  India 683 /65 143 140
33 BORGSTROM Hampus SWE Sweden 688 /51 140 140
33 BRENT-MEEK Reuben RSA South Africa 696 /31 144 141
33 BRICE Scott AUS Australia 686 /56 138 134
33 CAGIRAN Evren TUR Turkey 694 /37 140 140
33 CANALEJAS TEJERO Victor ESP  Spain 690 /46 141 143
33 CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan TPE Chinese Taipei 687 /54 142 141
33 DELLA STUA Valerio ITA ltaly 668 /84 141 138
33 DEPOITIER Julien BEL Belgium 691 /43 137 141
33 DIMITRIADIS Diomidis CYP Cyprus 681 /69 145 136
33 EBADI Esmaeil IRI IR Iran 698 /26 144 143
33 FOLEY Daniel IRL  Ireland 682 /68 140 142
33 GANKIN Artyom KAZ Kazakhstan 679 /72 133 140
33 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA USA 704 /10 -Bye- 144
33 HAEFELFINGER Roman SUI  Switzerland 683 /63 138 145
33 HAMDORF Sebastian GER Germany 689 /47 140 144
33 KAZEMPOUR Amir IRI IR Iran 683 /64 142 138
33 LIMAS Joakim SWE Sweden 697 /27 144 144
33 LOPEZ Ramon ESP Spain 691 /42 144 142
33 OLEXIENKO Justin AUS Australia 679 /73 142 141
33 OLSEN Simon DEN Denmark 685 /61 144 143
33 PAGNI Sergio ITA ltaly 695 /33 142 145
33 SAINI Aman IND India 696 /30 141 145
33 VANEK Martin CZE Czech Republic 687 /53 145 142
57 BARAER Quentin FRA France 682 /67 139
57 BASHKIREV Alexey RUS Russia 660 /88 132
57 BEGA Timo LUX Luxembourg 679 /74 142
57 BLUNDEN Gregory AUS Australia 677 176 129
57 BRADA Vladimir CZE Czech Republic 678 /75 134
57 BURRI Kevin SUI  Switzerland 674 /81 134
57 CHAILINFAH Methasin  THA  Thailand 629 /93 128
57 CHAUHAN Rajat IND India 693 /40 138
57 DARUM Andreas DEN Denmark 691 /44 143
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57 DAS Ashim Kumer BAN Bangladesh 696 /29 140

57 FLEURINCK Mick BEL Belgium 666 /86 135

57 GHEIDI Majid IRI IR Iran 689 /48 140

57 HAUGSETH Mads NOR Norway 689 /50 134

57 HOLA Dawid SWE Sweden 685 /59 133

57 KOOLS Jonathan BEL Belgium 690 /45 138

57 LAMESCH Pol LUX  Luxembourg 664 /87 135

57 LAUBE Marcus GER Germany 689 /49 139

57 LIN Hsin-Min TPE Chinese Taipei 674 /80 136

57 MAMUN Abul Kashem  BAN Bangladesh 691 /41 130

57 MARTINEZ GARRIDO Sergio ESP  Spain 685 /60 141

57 MATZNER Michael AUT Austria 679 /71 139

57 MEDINA ORTA Miguel Angel ESP  Spain 686 /57 134

57 MELAMED Yehonatan ISR lIsrael 660 /89 134

57 PATER Sil NED Netherlands 685 /58 138

57 PHIMTHONG Akarachai THA Thailand 647 /92 129

57 PRZYBYLSKI Lukasz POL Poland 687 /52 142

57 REITMEIER Filip CZE Czech Republic 667 /85 138

57 ROGERS MACRUAIDHRI Eamon  IRL Ireland 672 /82 138

57 SEYWERT Gilles LUX Luxembourg 683 /66 140

57 SHARVIN Mark IRL Ireland 669 /83 135

57 SHUKER Bruce NZL New Zealand 677 |77 134

57 SINGPIROM Comsan THA Thailand 653 /91 133

57 SOLODOVNIKOV Konstantin KAZ  Kazakhstan 680 /70 131

57 STROMBERG Linus SWE Sweden 675 /79 137

57 SZELAG Filip POL Poland 684 /62 139

57 VLAD Marius ROU Romania 655 /90 143

57 WOJTAS Jan POL Poland 677 178 129
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1 DODEMONT Sophie FRA France 693 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 139 144 144 146 145

2 VERMEULEN Jody NED Netherlands 697 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 141 145 146 144 143

3 TONIOLI Marcella ITA ltaly 682 /32 -Bye- 143 136 141 143 141 146

4 BOSTAN Yesim TUR Turkey 698 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 143 143 145 146 145

5 MARCOS Andrea ESP Spain 693 / 7 -Bye- -Bye- 144 141 145

6 LISLEVAND Sunniva NOR Norway 689 /12 -Bye- 140 137 143 142

7 JENSEN Tanja DEN Denmark 697 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 145 146 140

8 ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA  ltaly 683 /25 -Bye- 145 141 145 139

9 DEB Trisha IND India 687 /16 -Bye- 143 142 141

9 ELLISON Toja SLO Slovenia 692 / 9 -Bye- 147 140 142

9 ELMAAGACLI Gizem TUR Turkey 690 /10 -Bye- 139 139 139

9 HEIGENHAUSER Kristina GER Germany 688 /13 -Bye- 142 139 137

9 HUANG I-Jou TPE Chinese Taipei 695 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 140 141

9 MLINARIC Amanda CRO Croatia 687 /14 -Bye- 140 139 140

9 PRIEELS Sarah BEL Belgium 686 /18 -Bye- 141 145 137

9 VAN NATTA Jamie USA USA 684 /22 -Bye- 141 141 140

17 AVDEEVA Natalia RUS Russia 683 /27 -Bye- 143 137

17 BALZHANOVA Viktoria RUS Russia 699 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 135

17 BARATCHI Parisa IRI IR Iran 678 /35 -Bye- 137 141

17 CHEN Li Ju TPE Chinese Taipei 685 /19 -Bye- 140 139

17 CHEN Yi-Hsuan TPE Chinese Taipei 683 /28 -Bye- 142 139

17 DE LAAT Sanne NED Netherlands 674 /41 -Bye- 139 131

17 FARSI Raheleh IRI IR Iran 683 /26 -Bye- 140 141

17 FRANCHINI Irene ITA ltaly 677 136 -Bye- 142 141

17 JAATMA Lisell EST Estonia 684 /23 -Bye- 137 138

17 KELLER Lexi USA USA 680 /34 -Bye- 142 139

17 KUMARI Madhumita IND India 673 /44 -Bye- 140 131

17 MASON Lucy GBR Great Britain 684 /20 -Bye- 136 137

17 PEARCE GORE Paige USA USA 692 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 141

17 SUZER Ayse Bera TUR Turkey 689 /11 -Bye- 141 140

17 VENNAM Jyothi Surekha IND India 687 /15 -Bye- 140 136

17 WENTZEL Danelle RSA  South Africa 687 /17 -Bye- 144 137

33 BYBORDY Geesa IRI IR Iran 674 /40 -Bye- 137

33 COUWENBERG Martine NED Netherlands 674 /39 -Bye- 133

33 CULLEN Saffron IRL  Ireland 673 /43 -Bye- 132

33 DAMSBO Erika DEN Denmark 667 /51 -Bye- 136

33 EIBECK Pia GER Germany 666 /52 137 138

33 GHORBANI Fereshteh IRl IR Iran 684 /21 -Bye- 138

33 GRYDELAND Runa NOR Norway 683 /24 -Bye- 136

33 HERVE Sandra FRA France 661 /54 132 135

33 KIRAR Muskan IND India 676 /37 -Bye- 142

33 LIN Ming-Ching TPE Chinese Taipei 669 /48 -Bye- 139

33 LYAN Viktoriya KAZ Kazakhstan 682 /31 -Bye- 136

33 MAKARCHUK Diana KAZ Kazakhstan 670 /45 -Bye- 131

33 MEISSNER Janine GER Germany 682 /30 -Bye- 136

33 OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT Latvia 668 /49 -Bye- 138

33 OLOFSSON Ingrid SWE Sweden 656 /56 128 123

33 O’SULLIVAN Lucy GBR Great Britain 670 /46 -Bye- 134

33 REPP Robyn USA USA 659 /55 138 135

33 SANCENOT Amelie FRA France 670 /47 -Bye- 139

33 SARGEANT Bayley GBR Great Britain 667 /50 -Bye- 134

33 SAVENKOVA Alexandra RUS Russia 662 /53 140 139

33 SCHALL Velia GER Germany 673 /42 -Bye- 133

33 SHKLIAR Kseniia UKR  Ukraine 675 /38 -Bye- 137

33 TONTOEVA Diana RUS Russia 681 /33 -Bye- 137

33 ZHEXENBINOVA Adel KAZ Kazakhstan 682 /29 -Bye- 136

57 AKTHER Bonna BAN Bangladesh 655 /57 121

57 ANGELESCU Codruta ROU Romania 641 /59 127

57 KAEOCHAEMCHAN Priyaphon  THA  Thailand 540 /61 110

57 KATEMONGKON Rhomshalee  THA ~ Thailand 617 /60 123

57 LANTEE Anne FIN  Finland 655 /58 130
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RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 677 1 GAZOZ Mete TUR 7 (29,29,30,30,28) GAZOZ M (TUR)
24/ 651 24 GANKIN Denis KAZ 3(26,30,30,28,24) 6 (30,27,28,30,28)
GAZOZ M (TUR)
) . 6T.10(29,30,28,29,29)
37/ 647 37 ZOLKEPELI Muhamad Zarif Syahiir MAS 0 (27,27,26) WORTH T (AUS) GOLD
4/ 669 4 WORTH Taylor AUS 6 (28,30,30) 4 (29,29,29,29,27)
GAZOZ M (TUR)
30/ 650 30 WIJLER Steve NED 7 (30,28,29,30) WIJLER S (NED)
11/ 664 11 KIM Woojin KOR 1 (28,28,26,27) 2 (28,25,30,28)
LEE WS (KOR)
5T.9(29,30,29,29,28)
7/ 666 7 NESPOLI Mauro ITA 2 (26,29,30,27) LEE WS (KOR) SILVER
2/ 672 2 LEE Woo Seok KOR 6 (27,30,27,28) 6 (30,28,28,30)
LEE WS (KOR)
WORTH T (AUS)
6 (29,30,26,29,28)
BRONZE
WORTH T (AUS)
WIJLER S (NED)
4 (27,29,30,29,28)
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 677 1 GAZOZ Mete TUR GAZOZ M (TUR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
GAZOZ M (TUR)
6 (28,28,29)
_Bye.
GAZOZ M (TUR)
— 6 (28,28,26)
33/ 649 33 DANIEL Lucas FRA 6 (24,26,27,28) | DANIEL L (FRA)
80/ 631 80 NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal MAS 2 (27,25,26,26) |2 (28,28,25,26)
— PLIHON P (FRA)
— 0 (25,23,28)
81/ 630 81 MILON Md Emdadul Haque BAN 2 (26,24,24,25) | PLIHON P (FRA)
32/ 650 32 PLIHON Pierre FRA 6 (23,27,27,21 6 (25,29,27,27) GAZOZ M (TUR)
I 7 (29,29,30,30,28)
17/ 658 17 CHIRAULT Thomas FRA 7 (28,28,27,28) | CHIRAULT T (FRA)
96/ 622 96 IRRASCH Dominik AUT 1(27,27,27,21) |5T.8(26,27,27,30,25)
— WILLIAMS J (USA)
— 2 (27,28,29,25)
65/ 637 65 ANDERSSON Jonathan SWE 2 (26,25,29,25) | WILLIAMS J (USA)
48/ 644 48 WILLIAMS Jack USA 6 (28,29,28,22 6T.9(28,25,29,27,25) ELLISON B (USA)
) — 0 (26,27,25)
49/ 644 49 RIEGER Cedric GER 0 (28,27,25) GULACAR IE (TUR)
64/ 637 64 GULACAR Ibrahim Ethem TUR 6 (29,28,26) 1(27,24,27,25)
— ELLISON B (USA)
— 6 (28,29,28,29)
97/ 622 97 ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL 2(27,27,30,23) | ELLISON B (USA)
16/ 659 16 ELLISON Brady USA 6 (30,29,29,27) |7 (27,27,28,27)
9/ 666 9 TANG Chih-Chun TPE  6TX(282527.2828) | TANG CC (TPE)
104/ 616 104 WEISS Johan DEN 57.8(26,27,28,28,20) | 4 (28,27,28,26,23)
— MA T (CHN)
— 3(27,26,27,24,28)
57/ 639 57 VISWASH IND 1(28,25,26,25) | MA T (CHN)
56/ 639 56 MA Tianci CHN 7 (28,28,29,26) | 6(28,29,25,26,27) GANKIN D (KAZ)
— 7(27,24,25,28,27)
41/ 646 41 BALDANOV Arsalan RUS 1 (26,27,26,25) | GALIAZZO M (ITA)
72/ 634 72 GALIAZZO Marco ITA 7 (26,28,28,27) |3(29,27,28,28,22)
— GANKIN D (KAZ)
" — 7 (24,28,27,28,29)
89/ 627 89 MIHALIC Matija CRO 1(28,28,27,22) | GANKIN D (KAZ)
24/ 651 24 GANKIN Denis KAZ 7 (28,29,28,30) |7(29,29,29,26,27) GANKIN D (KAZ)
. . — 3(26,30,30,28,24)
25/ 651 25 VIKSTROM Antti Olavi FIN 7 (28,27,30,28) | VIKSTROM AO (FIN)
88/ 627 88 BERANEK Radek CZE 1 (28,25,26,22) |6 (28,27,28,27,26)
— VIKSTROM AO (FIN)
— 2 (27,27,25,27)
73/ 633 73 MARCU Razvan ROU 0 (26,24,24) POPOV V (RUS)
40/ 646 40 POPOV Vitalii RUS 6 (27,26,26) 4 (26,27,29,27,25) MUSSAYEV S (KAZ)
3(27,26,24,27,25)
_Bye_
MUSSAYEV S (KAZ)
. 6 (27,27,28,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th MUSSAYEV S (KAZ)
8/ 666 8 MUSSAYEV Sanzhar KAZ
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Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 669 5 OH Jin Hyek KOR OH JH (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
OH JH (KOR)
4 (28,27,28,29,27)
_Bye.
ZOLKEPELI MZS (MAS)
. . —] 6 (29,26,26,29,29)
37/ 647 37 ZOLKEPELI Muhamad Zarif Syahir MAS 6 (27,29,25,28) | ZOLKEPELI MZS (MAS)
76/ 633 76 SINGH Sukhchain IND 2 (27,28,25,26) | 7(28,29,29,26,29)
— ZOLKEPELI MZS (MAS)
. - 6 (29,25,29,26,28)
85/ 629 85 NGUYEN Hamilton CAN 0 (26,27,25) VALLADONT JC (FRA)
28/ 650 28 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 6 (27,29,28) L (27,26,29,29,26) ZOLKEPELINZS (VAS)
. ] 0 (27,27,26)
21/ 656 21 DUENAS Crispin CAN 6 (28,29,29) DUENAS C (CAN)
92/ 626 92 OGRODOWCZYK Mateusz POL 0 (26,26,28) 7 (24,30,29,27,27)
— DUENAS C (CAN)
) - 2 (28,27,26,27)
69/ 637 69 RUBAN Viktor UKR 6 (26,30,29) RUBAN V (UKR)
44/ 646 44 VAN TONGEREN Jan NED 0 (25,27,28) 3(28,27,27,27,23)
— D'ALMEIDA M (BRA)
I 4(28,29,30,28,27)
53/ 641 53 HENCKELS Jeff LUX 4(26,26,27,24,22) | WISE A (GBR)
60/ 638 60 WISE Alex GBR 6 (26,26,24,25,27) | 0 (26,26,24)
— D'ALMEIDA M (BRA)
. ] 6 (30,27,26,29)
101/ 617 101 AL-MOHANADI lbrahim QAT 1(23,27,22,24) | DALMEIDA M (BRA)
12/ 662 12 D'ALMEIDA Marcus BRA 7 (28,27,29,25) |6 (29,29,29)
13/ 660 13 ABDULLIN llfat KAZ 6 (28,26,23,2? ABDULLIN | (KAZ)
100/ 617 100 FLINK Ludvig SWE 2 (25,23,29,19) |6 (29,30,28)
— ABDULLIN | (KAZ)
— 2(28,21,27,27)
61/ 638 61 SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL 3(27,27,27,23,26) | JAO TY (TPE)
52/ 642 52 JAO Ting-Yu TPE 7(28,27,26,25,28) | 0 (27,25,26)
— VAN DEN BERG S (NED)
. — 2 (26,29,28,28)
45/ 645 45 MAKAREVYCH Sergii UKR 57.7(28,27,29,26,24) | PASQUALUCCI D (ITA)
68/ 637 68 PASQUALUCCI David ITA 67.9(27,27,26,27,25) | 2 (24,27,27,28)
— VAN DEN BERG S (NED)
. — 6 (28,26,28,27)
93/ 626 93 BOZLAR Fatih TUR 1 (24,28,25,23) | VAN DEN BERG S (NED)
20/ 656 20 VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED 7 (28,28,28,26) |6 (30,27,28,28) WORTH T (AUS)
A . 6 (28,30,30)
29/ 650 29 WECKMUELLER Maximilian GER 6 (26,24,28,29) | WECKMUELLER M (GER)
84/ 629 84 |EPURI Ghenadi ROU 2(19,25,24,27) | 7(24,29,27,28,25)
— WECKMUELLER M (GER)
) — 2 (25,25,29,27)
77/ 633 77 FABER Florian Sul 57.9(27,27,27,26,28) | BAZARZHAPOV G (RUS)
36/ 648 36 BAZARZHAPOQV Galsan RUS 6T.9*(27,26,28,29,26) | 3 (29,25,26,28,24)
— WORTH T (AUS)
6 (30,28,29,30)
_Bye_
WORTH T (AUS)
. 6 (27,29,28,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th WORTH T (AUS)
4/ 669 4 WORTH Taylor AUS
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3/ 672 3 IM Dong Hyun KOR IM DH (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
IM DH (KOR)
3(26,27,29,27,26)
_Bye.
WIJLER S (NED)
. — 6 (28,30,28)
35/ 649 35 DING Yiliang CHN 7(27,27,29,27,29) | DING Y (CHN)
78/ 633 78 SOTO Ricardo CHI 3(27,28,26,20,28) | 2 (27,28,27,26)
— WIJLER S (NED)
. — 7 (28,27,26,28,29)
83/ 630 83 QI Kaiyao CHN 4(27,28,26,26,26) | WIJLER S (NED)
30/ 650 30 WIJLER Steve NED 6 (27,27,27,26,2& 6 (29,25,29,27) WIILER S (NED)
— 7 (30,28,29,30)
19/ 657 19 FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN 6 (29,29,30) FURUKAWA T (JPN)
94/ 624 94 REZOWAN Md lIbrahim Sheik BAN 0 (26,25,27) 4 (28,26,26,29,25)
— ACHA P (ESP)
- 57.6(25,27,26,27,27)
67/ 637 67 DE SMEDT Jarno BEL 0 (25,25,28) ACHA P (ESP)
46/ 645 46 ACHA Pablo ESP 6 (30,30,29) 6 (28,29,29,27,25)
— GSTOETTNER A (AUT)
o — 0 (27,28,25)
51/ 643 51 MUTO Hiroki JPN 57.8(28,29,24,25,28) | REMAR A (CRO)
62/ 638 62 REMAR Alen CRO 6T.X(22,26,242729) |2 (27,27,27,25)
— GSTOETTNER A (AUT)
— 67T.9(26,28,24,27,26)
99/ 620 99 PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO 2 (26,29,24,22) | GSTOETTNER A (AUT)
14/ 660 14 GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT 6 (29,28,27,27) |6 (27,28,27,28)
11/ 664 11 KIM Woojin KOR  6(27,30.252429) | KIM W (KOR)
102/ 616 102 HABJAN MALAVASIC Den SLO 4(26,26,28,29,28) | 7(27,28,28,29,28)
— KIM W (KOR)
— 6 (30,28,29,28)
59/ 638 59 TONELLI Amedeo ITA 2 (25,28,27,26) | BARNES D (AUS)
54/ 640 54 BARNES David AUS 6 (27,28,27,27) | 3(28,28,27,25,24)
— KIM W (KOR)
— 6 (30,26,28,28)
43/ 646 43 SHANA Md. Ruman BAN 6 (26,29,27,21,26) | SHANA MR (BAN)
70/ 635 70 LUO Wei-Min TPE 4(20,29,25,25,26) | 6 (28,29,27,27)
— SHANA MR (BAN)
. — 2 (27,29,25,25)
91/ 626 91 BROEKSMA Gijs NED 2(27,24,26,19) | KOZHIN A (RUS)
22/ 653 22 KOZHIN Alexander RUS 6 (26,28,28,24) |2 (28,25,27,25) KIM W (KOR)
— 1 (28,28,26,27)
27/ 651 27 STRAJHAR Gasper SLO 6 (28,28,28) STRAJHAR G (SLO)
86/ 629 86 PEREZ Felipe CHI 0 (25,27,26) 2 (28,26,27,21)
— KAHLLUND F (GER)
— 7 (26,29,28,27,29)
75/ 633 75 SHYSHKIN Mykyta UKR 1(27,25,25,21) | KAHLLUND F (GER)
38/ 647 38 KAHLLUND Florian GER 7 (27,29,28,28) |6 (30,28,26,27)
— KAHLLUND F (GER)
2 (28,29,27,27)
_Bye_
WEI CH (TPE)
. 3(27,26,28,25,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th WEI CH (TPE)
6/ 668 6 WEI Chun-Heng TPE
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7/ 666 7 NESPOLI Mauro ITA NESPOLI M (ITA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
NESPOLI M (ITA)
7 (28,28,27,28)
_Bye.
NESPOLI M (ITA)
— 67.9(28,28,26,28,28)
39/ 647 39 MARZEC Pawel POL 2(27,27,27,26) | SORLEY C (CAN)
74/ 633 74 SORLEY Conner CAN 6 (25,29,28,27) | 6(27,27,26,27,25)
— SORLEY C (CAN)
. - 1(27,26,27,27)
87/ 628 87 RAVNIKAR Ziga SLO 6 (29,28,27) RAVNIKAR Z (SLO)
26/ 651 26 DAS Atanu IND 0 (27,25,26) |4 (27,27,27,25,22) NESPOLI M (ITA)
. ] 2 (26,29,30,27)
23/ 652 23 ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP 6 (26,28,26,26,28) | ALVARINO GARCIA M (ESP)
90/ 627 90 REQUA Matthew USA 4(27,25,26,25,28) | 6 (26,25,26,29,27)
— ALVARINO GARCIA M (ESP)
. — 2 (27,27,27,28)
71 635 71 KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS 57.8(29,26,28,2827) | ROOS S (BEL)
42/ 646 42 ROOS Senna BEL 6T.8 (27,27,28,24& 4(25,27,28,24,24) DUZELBAYEV S (<AZ)
— 57.8(27,29,27,28,25)
55/ 639 55 DUZELBAYEYV Sultan KAZ 6 (28,26,27,24,28) | DUZELBAYEV S (KAZ)
58/ 639 58 FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP 4 (28,26,26,25,27) | 6T1.9(28,27,27,25,26)
— DUZELBAYEV S (KAZ)
— 6 (27,28,27,29)
103/ 616 103 XUEREB Brandon CAN 0 (25,27,24) HUSTON P (GBR)
10/ 665 10 HUSTON Patrick GBR 6 (28,30,26) 57.8(28,25,27,27,26)
15/ 660 15 MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS 7 (28,27,28,24,267 MOHAMAD KA (MAS)
98/ 620 98 TEKONIEMI Antti FIN 3(29,27,20,23,23) | 5T.9(28,26,28,27,25)
— BIZJAK R (SLO)
. — 1(27,27,25,24)
63/ 638 63 CHOUDHARY Jagdish IND 57.8(28,27,25,26,28) | BIZJAK R (SLO)
50/ 644 50 BIZJAK Rok SLO 67T.10(28,26,27,27,26) | 6 T.9*(28,26,25,29,25) TYACK R (AUS)
— 3(26,27,30,28,25)
a7/ 645 47 BOURDAGE Alex USA 7 (26,28,27,26) | BOURDAGE A (USA)
66/ 637 66 KURAYA Tomoaki JPN 1(26,27,26,25) |4 (26,28,29,28,22)
— TYACK R (AUS)
— 7 (29,27,28,28)
95/ 622 95 HALL Tom GBR 2 (27,26,25,25) | TYACK R (AUS)
18/ 658 18 TYACK Ryan AUS 6 (28,26,27,25) | 6(27,27,27,29,25) LEE WS (KOR)
— 6 (27,30,27,28)
31/ 650 31 OLARU Dan MDA 2 (30,25,26,25) | WIESER F (GER)
82/ 630 82 WIESER Felix GER 6 (28,29,28,27) |6 (28,25,29,26)
— WIESER F (GER)
— 2 (28,26,27,27)
79/ 633 79 AOSHIMA Tetsuya JPN 0 (25,25,24) XU T (CHN)
34/ 649 34 XU Tianyu CHN 6 (29,26,28) 2 (27,27,26,24) LEE WS (KOR)
7 (28,29,29,28,30)
_Bye_
LEE WS (KOR)
. 6 (26,27,28,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th LEE WS (KOR)
2/ 672 2 LEE Woo Seok KOR
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64/ 592 64 LOPEZ SANCHIS Nerea ESP 0 (25,26,25) LEE EG (KOR)
8/ 644 8 LEE Eun Gyeong KOR 6 (27,29,28) 6 (29,29,29,25)
LEE EG (KOR)
N 6 (29,30,28,27)
5/ 648 5 ZHENG Yichai CHN 4 (27,27,27,26,25) JUNG D (KOR) GOLD
4/ 649 4 JUNG Dasomi KOR 6 (27,25,27,28,28)  2(29,28,28,25)
LEE EG (KOR)
78/ 560 78 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 1(27,26,26,25) UNRUH L (GER)
6/ 646 6 UNRUH Lisa GER 7 (27,27,30,29) 6 T.X (27,28,27,28,27)
UNRUH L (GER)
) 2 (28,26,28,27)
7/ 646 7 TAN Ya-Ting TPE 6 (29,30,29,24,28) TAN YT (TPE) SILVER
2/ 651 2 KANG Chae Young KOR 4 (28,28,29,26,28) 5T.8(27,25,30,28,27)
UNRUH L (GER)
JUNG D (KOR)
6 (26,29,25,29,29)
BRONZE
JUNG D (KOR)
TAN YT (TPE)
4 (26,28,29,28,29)
AR_C75B Report Created: 22 Jul 2018 12:24 @ UTC+01:00 Page 29/78

@& HYUNDAI

SPORTOTO

«errea

LONGINES
ﬁ.’_@?




@& HYUNDAI

L

ARCHERY WORLD CUR
Berin 2018

Berlin (GER)

16-22 Jul 2018

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

©

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 666 1 CHANG Hye Jin KOR CHANG HJ (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
CHANG HJ (KOR)
57.8(23,27,28,26,29)
_Bye.
LONGOVA A (SVK)
— 2 (25,25,28,26)
33/ 618 33 LONGOVA Alexandra SVK 6 (29,29,28) LONGOVA A (SVK)
80/ 557 80 AYCAN Fatma Buket TUR 0 (26,24,23) 7 (28,27,24,26,25)
— LONGOVA A (SVK)
— 6 7.9 (26,26,25,26,30)
81/ 552 81 ASKAROVA Karakoz KAZ 1(26,26,24,19) | PITMAN B (GBR)
32/ 618 32 PITMAN Bryony GBR 7(26,27,29,21 3(25,27,26,24,23) LOPEZ SANCHIS N E59)
. 0 (25,26,25)
17/ 631 17 ANDREOLI Tatiana ITA ANDREOLI T (ITA)
-Bye- 6 (27,29,28)
ANDREOLI T (ITA)
— 2 (26,28,20,21)
65/ 592 65 NURMSALU Laura EST 4(30,24,26,26,25) | ESEBUA K (GEO)
48/ 606 48 ESEBUA Kristine GEO 6 (27,27,26,26,2& 0 (24,28,26) LOPEZ SANCHIS N E59)
— 6 (27,27,26,27)
49/ 605 49 COSKUN Gulnaz TUR 0 (23,23,26) LOPEZ SANCHIS N (ESP)
64/ 592 64 LOPEZ SANCHIS Nerea ESP 6 (24,28,27) 6 (27,29,28,27)
— LOPEZ SANCHIS N (ESP)
6 (27,20,22,26)
-Bye- LORIG K (USA)
16/ 634 16 LORIG Khatuna USA 2 (25,26,29,24)
9/ 641 9 KUMARI Deepika IND KUMARI D (IND)
-Bye- 7 (28,26,27,25)
KUMARI D (IND)
. — 0(27,24,22)
57/ 597 57 SAIDIYEVA Luiza KAZ 6 (26,28,26) SAIDIYEVA L (KAZ)
56/ 599 56 HORACKOVA Marie CZE 0 (24,26,25) 1 (26,26,23,23) KAWANAKA K (JPN)
— 0 (25,25,26)
41/ 608 41 DEDEN Esther NED 7 (25,28,23,25) | DEDEN E (NED)
72/ 577 72 LARSSON Karin SWE 1 (24,23,23,24) |4 (26,26,27,26,8)
— KAWANAKA K (JPN)
. — 6 (28,27,27)
89/ 490 89 SRATHONGMAEW Phannibha THA 0 (21,18,24) KAWANAKA K (JPN)
24/ 629 24 KAWANAKA Kaori JPN 6 (26,27,26) 6 (28,27,26,25,14) LEE EG (KOR)
. — 6 (27,29,28)
25/ 629 25 WANG Li CHN 6 (26,26,28) WANG L (CHN)
88/ 496 88 LO Hsiao-Yuan TPE 0 (22,23,27) 6 (27,29,30)
— WANG L (CHN)
. — 1 (28,27,25,22)
73/ 576 73 BRIANNE Noemie FRA 67.9(26,26,27,10,22) | BRIANNE N (FRA)
40/ 609 40 PIPER Eleanor GBR 57.7(24,26,26,19.27) | 0 (24,26,21) LEE EG (KOR)
6 (27,27,29)
_Bye_
LEE EG (KOR)
. 7 (28,28,26,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th LEE EG (KOR)
8/ 644 8 LEE Eun Gyeong KOR
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5/ 648 5 ZHENG Yichai CHN ZHENG Y (CHN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
ZHENG Y (CHN)
7(30,27,24,28,26)
_Bye.
ZHENG Y (CHN)
. — 67T.9¢(28,26,27,29,27)
37/ 616 37 DEGN Randi DEN 7(25,28,26,24,29) | DEGN R (DEN)
76/ 570 76 WOELL Martina AUT 3(23,28,20,26,27) | 0 (26,24,26)
— GIACCHERI T (ITA)
. — 3(28,27,26,18,24)
85/ 516 85 BOROS Luminita ROU 0 (16,22,19) GIACCHERI T (ITA)
28/ 627 28 GIACCHERI Tanya ITA 6 (29,28,24) |6 (27,27,27) ZHENG Y (CHN)
. 4(27,27,27,26,25)
21/ 631 21 BROWN Mackenzie USA BROWN M (USA)
-Bye- 7(29,26,27,21,29)
BROWN M (USA)
. — 2 (27,23,28,28)
69/ 583 69 MAXWORTHY Belinda AUS 1(24,24,25,22) | BETTLES S (GBR)
44/ 606 44 BETTLES Sarah GBR 7 (26,26,25,26) | 3(26,25,27,25,21)
— LEI CY (TPE)
— 57.9(27,29,27,26,29)
53/ 601 53 KUOPPA Taru FIN 2 (26,24,25,27) | PHUTKARADZET (GEQ)
60/ 595 60 PHUTKARADZE Tsiko GEO 6 (25,27,27,28) |2 (26,25,28,25)
— LEI CY (TPE)
6 (28,29,27,30)
-Bye- LEI CY (TPE)
12/ 640 12 LEI Chien-Ying TPE 6 (26,27,28,28)
13/ 639 13 SUGIMOTO Tomomi JPN SUGIMOTO T (JPN)
-Bye- 1 (26,25,28,26)
GUY O (FRA)
— 1 (25,28,26,20)
61/ 594 61 GUY Oceane FRA 6 (29,24,27,26) | GUY O (FRA)
52/ 602 52 LIPIARSKA-PALKA Karina POL 2(23,28,25,24) |7 (28,28,28,28)
— JAGER M (DEN)
— 2 (27,23,27,18)
45/ 606 45 NEMATI Zahra IRI 2(19,28,23,24) | ILYASSOVA A (KAZ)
68/ 583 68 ILYASSOVA Alina KAZ 6 (24,27,24,28) |2 (26,26,27,27)
— JAGER M (DEN)
7 (27,28,27,26)
-Bye- JAGER M (DEN)
20/ 631 20 JAGER Maja DEN 6 (27,27,27,27) JUNG D (KOR)
— 6 (27,25,27,28,28)
29/ 624 29 LANDI Vanessa ITA 7(23,25,27,26,26) | LANDI V (ITA)
84/ 516 84 MOLONEY Sarah IRL 3(24,25,14,12,14) | 3 (27,25,26,28,24)
— BOARI L (ITA)
— 3(27,25,26,27,24)
77/ 570 77 HAYWOOD Sarah AUS 0 (24,25,24) BOARI L (ITA)
36/ 617 36 BOARI Lucilla ITA 6 (29,26,25) 7 (28,25,28,25,28)
— JUNG D (KOR)
6 (25,27,29,28)
_Bye_
JUNG D (KOR)
. 7(29,27,25,27,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th JUNG D (KOR)
4/ 649 4 JUNG Dasomi KOR
AR_C75A Report Created: 22 Jul 2018 12:24 @ UTC+01:00 Page 31/78

@& HYUNDAI

SPORTOTO

«errea

LONGINES
W




@& HYUNDAI

L

ARCHERY WORLD CUR
Berin 2018

Berlin (GER)

16-22 Jul 2018

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

©

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 649 3 TSYREMPILOVA Sayana RUS TSYREMPILOVA S (RUS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
TSYREMPILOVA S (RUS)
0 (26,25,25)
_Bye.
NARIMANIDZE K (GEO)
. — 6 (25,26,26,27)
35/ 617 35 GAUBIL Melanie FRA 4(24,26,24,23,24) | NARIMANIDZE K (GEO)
78/ 560 78 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 6 (23,24,28,27,26) | 6 (28,29,27,24)
— NARIMANIDZE K (GEO)
— 6 (28,27,30)
83/ 533 83 JUNG Amy USA 4(25,26,21,29,22) | KROPPEN M (GER)
30/ 621 30 KROPPEN Michelle GER 6 (22,27,28,28,2& 2 (24,26,29,23) NARIMANIDZE K (GEO)
1 (27,26,26,25)
19/ 631 19 ADICEOM Audrey FRA ADICEOM A (FRA)
-Bye- 6 (26,26,24,29)
ADICEOM A (FRA)
. — 4(27,26,27,26,25)
67/ 586 67 HNYP Solomiya UKR 57.8(27,24,26,24,23) | PARNAT R (EST)
46/ 606 46 PARNAT Reena EST 6T.9 (26,24,29,23,2& 2 (24,25,27,24) PEROVA K (RUS)
S — 2 (24,25,27,26)
51/ 602 51 BUDAEVA Viktoria RUS 67.8(2521,22,27,26) | BUDAEVA V (RUS)
62/ 593 62 RZASA Joanna POL 57.7(26,27,22,22,25) | 2 (26,23,25,26)
— PEROVA K (RUS)
6 (25,29,26,27,26)
-Bye- PEROVA K (RUS)
14/ 636 14 PEROVA Ksenia RUS 6 (24,28,27,27)
11/ 641 11 PENG Chia-Mao TPE PENG CM (TPE)
-Bye- 4(29,27,27,23,26)
DAIMARY P (IND)
. — 6 T.9% (28,24,24,23,28)
59/ 597 59 INGLEY Alice AUS 4(26,21,23,27,21) | DAIMARY P (IND)
54/ 601 54 DAIMARY Promila IND 6 (24,21,25,27,27) | 6 (22,27,27,27,27) DAIMARY P (IND)
. o 2 (26,27,27,28)
43/ 607 43 HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER 6 (25,27,24,23) | HADNTSCHALOVAV (GER)
70/ 580 70 RIESS Nina AUT 2 (26,26,23,20) |4 (24,25,28,24,24)
— ANAGOZ Y (TUR)
57T.9(28,24,23,29,28)
-Bye- ANAGOZ Y (TUR)
22/ 630 22 ANAGOZ Yasemin TUR 6 (27,28,27,24,24) UNRUH L (GER)
— 7 (27,27,30,29)
27/ 627 27 RICHTER Elena GER 6 (26,26,29,24,27) | RICHTER E (GER)
86/ 509 86 KUSSAIYN Talshyn KAZ 4(23,27,23,25,22) | 6 (28,29,26,27)
— RICHTER E (GER)
. — 2 (27,25,26,28)
75/ 571 75 MARCHENKO Veronika UKR 67.9(25,23,27,23,28) | MARCHENKO V (UKR)
38/ 614 38 GALISTEO Monica ESP 57.7(23,27,21,26,22) |2 (27,25,30,22) UNRUH L (GER)
6 (26,28,27,30)
_Bye_
UNRUH L (GER)
. 6 (27,28,28,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th UNRUH L (GER)
6/ 646 6 UNRUH Lisa GER
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7/ 646 7 TAN Ya-Ting TPE TAN YT (TPE)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
TAN YT (TPE)
7(30,29,26,24,27)
_Bye.
TAN YT (TPE)
— 6 (30,30,28)
39/ 609 39 UEHARA Ruka JPN 6 (22,30,26,27,27) | UEHARA R (JPN)
74/ 575 74 KHOCHYNA Iryna UKR 4(27,22,28,19,25) |4 (23,26,30,24,23)
— STEPANOVA | (RUS)
. — 3(26,25,26,26,26)
87/ 499 87 DUNNE Ciara IRL 2 (22,29,22,25) | STEPANOVA I (RUS)
26/ 628 26 STEPANOVA Inna RUS 6 (26,27,26,21 6 (29,26,26,25,23) TAN YT (TPE)
. 6 (29,30,29,24,28)
23/ 630 23 KATO Ayano JPN 6 (27,24,25) KATO A (JPN)
90/ 365 90 KHUTHAWISAP Wasana THA 0 (18,20,15) 6 (24,29,29,26)
— KATO A (JPN)
) — 4 (26,24,28,27,26)
71 578 71 LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN 67.106(23,23,2324,27) | LAURSEN AM (DEN)
42/ 607 42 BAYARDO Gabriela NED 57104 (2324,2821,26) | 2 (26,25,27,23) Q1Y (CHN)
o — 0 (26,26,27)
55/ 599 55 MAJHI Laxmirani IND 6 (28,19,28,23) | MAJHI L (IND)
58/ 597 58 CASTANOS Celia ESP 2 (25,26,26,20) |1 (23,26,27,24)
— QlY (CHN)
6 (27,28,24,26,29)
-Bye- Ql'Y (CHN)
10/ 641 10 QI Yuhong CHN 7 (26,28,27,26)
15/ 634 15 ZHANG Xinyan CHN ZHANG X (CHN)
-Bye- 6 (26,28,25,26)
ZHANG X (CHN)
. — 6 (28,27,25,28)
63/ 593 63 VISSER Sietske NED 2 (25,26,25,24) | MICKELBERRY E (USA)
50/ 605 50 MICKELBERRY Erin USA 6 (26,27,23,25) |2 (28,26,24,24) ZHANG X (CHN)
. — 4(29,26,28,29,26)
a7/ 606 47 LESNIAK Natalia POL 4(22,27,25,26,25) | ZYZANSKA'S (POL)
66/ 590 66 ZYZANSKA Sylwia POL 6 (27,25,26,25,28) | 4 (29,29,25,20,24)
— PAVLOVA A (UKR)
2 (25,25,28,25)
-Bye- PAVLOVA A (UKR)
18/ 631 18 PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR 6 (27,26,26,26,27) KANG CY (KOR)
. —] 4 (28,28,29,26,28)
31/ 620 31 MARIN Alicia ESP 6 (22,26,25,25) | MARIN A (ESP)
82/ 548 82 MOONEY Roisin IRL 2(27,18,22,21) |1 (25,24,26,22)
— BHAKAT A (IND)
) — 2 (28,24,28,22)
79/ 559 79 AKTER Nasrin BAN 2 (25,25,25,26) | BHAKAT A (IND)
34/ 618 34 BHAKAT Ankita IND 6 (28,24,28,29) |7 (27,26,26,26) KANG CY (KOR)
6 (24,28,29,29,26)
_Bye_
KANG CY (KOR)
. 6 (30,26,27,24)
pre-seeded in 1/16th KANG CY (KOR)
2/ 651 2 KANG Chae Young KOR
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& rvunom BETlN (GER) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4 "
"= Compound Men b
e 16-22 Jul 2018 Final Round krldarchenr

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 713 1 SCHLOESSER Mike NED 149 SCHLOESSER M (NED)
24/ 699 24 YAKALI Samet Can TUR 144 147
SCHLOESSER M (NED)
. 146
21/ 699 21 PEINEAU Sebastien FRA 147 PEINEAU S (FRA) —
4/ 708 4 ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR 145 143
SCHLOESSER M (NED)
35/ 694 35 KARABAYEV Akbarali KAZ 142 BUDEN D (CRO)
6/ 706 6 BUDEN Domagoj CRO 147 146
BUDEN D (CRO)
145
23/ 699 23 ELZINGA Peter NED 146 ELZINGA P (NED) SILVER
15/ 702 15 MASON James GBR 144 145
BUDEN D (CRO)
PEINEAU S (FRA)
146
BRONZE
PEINEAU S (FRA)
ELZINGA P (NED)
143
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& rvunom BETlN (GER) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4 "
"= Compound Men ‘.’
=eEe s 16-22 Jul 2018 Elimination Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round

1/ 713 1 SCHLOESSER Mike NED SCHLOESSER M (NED)

pre-seeded in 1/16th
SCHLOESSER M (NED)

149
_Bye_
SCHLOESSER M (NED)
. — 148
33/ 695 33 PAGNI Sergio ITA 142 PAGNI S (ITA)
80/ 674 80 LIN Hsin-Min TPE 136 145
— DAMBAEV A (RUS)
. — 143
81/ 674 81 BURRI Kevin Sul 134 DAMBAEV A (RUS)
32/ 695 32 DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS 143 146 SCHLOESSER I (NED)
. 149
17/ 702 17 VAVRO Mario CRO VAVRO M (CRO)
-Bye- 144
VAVRO M (CRO)
) — 142 T.X
65/ 683 65 BISLA Sangampreet Singh IND 143 BISLA SS (IND)
48/ 689 48 GHEIDI Majid IRI 140 140
— VAVRO M (CRO)
— 140
49/ 689 49 LAUBE Marcus GER 139 KAZEMPOUR A (IRI)
64/ 683 64 KAZEMPOUR Amir IRI 142 138
— MAHBOUBI MATBOOE N (RI)
142T.9
-Bye- MAHBOUBI MATBOOE N (RI)
16/ 702 16 MAHBOUBI MATBOOE Nima IRI 142
9/ 704 9 LIN Che-Wei TPE LIN CW (TPE)
-Bye- 147
LIN CW (TPE)
. — 139
57/ 686 57 MEDINA ORTA Miguel Angel ESP 134 BRICE S (AUS)
56/ 686 56 BRICE Scott AUS 138 134
— YAKALI SC (TUR)
— 143
41/ 691 41 MAMUN Abul Kashem BAN 130 GANKIN A (KAZ)
72/ 679 72 GANKIN Artyom KAZ 133 140
— YAKALI SC (TUR)
— 140
89/ 660 89 MELAMED Yehonatan ISR 134 YAKALI SC (TUR)
24/ 699 24 YAKALI Samet Can TUR 143 145 YAKALI SC (TUR)
— 144
25/ 698 25 KLINGNER Lars GER 137 KLINGNER L (GER)
88/ 660 88 BASHKIREYV Alexey RUS 132 146
— KLINGNER L (GER)
: — 144
73/ 679 73 OLEXIENKO Justin AUS 142 OLEXIENKO J (AUS)
40/ 693 40 CHAUHAN Rajat IND 138 141
— KLINGNER L (GER)
142
_Bye_
DAMSBO M (DEN)
) 143
pre-seeded in 1/16th DAMSBO M (DEN)
8/ 704 8 DAMSBO Martin DEN
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& rvunom BETlN (GER) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4 "
"= Compound Men ‘.’
=eEe s 16-22 Jul 2018 Elimination Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 707 5 HANSEN Stephan DEN HANSEN S (DEN)

pre-seeded in 1/16th
HANSEN S (DEN)

147
_Bye_
HANSEN S (DEN)
— 145
37/ 694 37 CAGIRAN Evren TUR 140 CAGIRAN E (TUR)
76/ 677 76 BLUNDEN Gregory AUS 129 140
— WILDE R (USA)
- — 144
85/ 667 85 REITMEIER Filip CZE 138T.9 WILDE R (USA)
28/ 697 28 WILDE Reo USA 138 T.X 145 PEINEAU S (FRA)
‘ - 147
21/ 699 21 PEINEAU Sebastien FRA 138 PEINEAU S (FRA)
92/ 647 92 PHIMTHONG Akarachai THA 129 144
— PEINEAU S (FRA)
L ] 147
69/ 681 69 DIMITRIADIS Diomidis CYP 145 DIMITRIADIS D (CYP)
44/ 691 44 DARUM Andreas DEN 143 136
— PEINEAU S (FRA)
. — 147
53/ 687 53 VANEK Martin CZE 145 VANEK M (CZE)
60/ 685 60 MARTINEZ GARRIDO Sergio ESP 141 142
— ANDERSON S (USA)
144
-Bye- ANDERSON S (USA)
12/ 703 12 ANDERSON Steve USA 146
13/ 703 13 TRACHSEL Marcel GER TRACHSEL M (GER)
-Bye- 145
TRACHSEL M (GER)
. — 141 T.10
61/ 685 61 OLSEN Simon DEN 144 OLSEN S (DEN)
52/ 687 52 PRZYBYLSKI Lukasz POL 142 143
— TRACHSEL M (GER)
— 143
45/ 690 45 KOOLS Jonathan BEL 138 FOLEY D (IRL)
68/ 682 68 FOLEY Daniel IRL 140 142
— PAN YP (TPE)
) — 141T.9
93/ 629 93 CHAILINFAH Methasin THA 128 PAN YP (TPE)
20/ 700 20 PAN Yu Ping TPE 144 146 ELMAAGACLID (TUR)
. — 145
29/ 696 29 DAS Ashim Kumer BAN 140 DELLA STUAV (ITA)
84/ 668 84 DELLA STUA Valerio ITA 141 138
— MARKES | (CRO)
— 142
771 677 77 SHUKER Bruce NZL 134 MARKES | (CRO)
36/ 694 36 MARKES Ivan CRO 144 143
— ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
146
_Bye_
ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
) 144
pre-seeded in 1/16th ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
4/ 708 4 ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR
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Berin 2018

Berlin (GER)

16-22 Jul 2018

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4

Compound Men

Elimination Round

©

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 709 3 VERMA Abhishek IND VERMA A (IND)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
VERMA A (IND)
138T.9
_Bye_
KARABAYEV A (KAZ)
_ 144
35/ 694 35 KARABAYEV Akbarali KAZ 144 KARABAYEV A (KAZ)
78/ 677 78 WOJTAS Jan POL 129 147
KARABAYEV A (KAZ)
138 T.10
83/ 669 83 SHARVIN Mark IRL 135 SAINI A (IND)
30/ 696 30 SAINI Aman IND 141 145 KARABAYEV A (KAZ)
. 142
19/ 700 19 JUUTILAINEN Mikko FIN JUUTILAINEN M (FIN)
-Bye- 145
JUUTILAINEN M (FIN)
. 138
67/ 682 67 BARAER Quentin FRA 139 CANALEJASTEJEROV (ESP)
46/ 690 46 CANALEJAS TEJERO Victor ESP 141 143 VORONOV D (RUS)
143
51/ 688 51 BORGSTROM Hampus SWE 140 BORGSTROM H (SWE)
62/ 684 62 SZELAG Filip POL 139 140
VORONOV D (RUS)
143
-Bye- VORONOV D (RUS)
14/ 702 14 VORONOV Dmitrii RUS 145
11/ 703 11 WIENER Nico AUT WIENER N (AUT)
-Bye- 141 T.10
WIENER N (AUT)
. 144
59/ 685 59 HOLA Dawid SWE 133 CHEN HH (TPE)
54/ 687 54 CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan TPE 142 141 T.9 WIENER N (AUT)
. 145
43/ 691 43 DEPOITIER Julien BEL 137 DEPOITIER J (BEL)
70/ 680 70 SOLODOVNIKOV Konstantin - KAZ 131 141
BOSANSKY J (SVK)
137
91/ 653 91 SINGPIROM Comsan THA 133 BOSANSKY J (SVK)
22/ 699 22 BOSANSKY Jozef SVK 145 143 BUDEN D (CRO)
. 147
27/ 697 27 LIMAS Joakim SWE 144 LIMAS J (SWE)
86/ 666 86 FLEURINCK Mick BEL 135 144T.8
ACHILIE O (ROU)
o 144
75/ 678 75 BRADA Viadimir CZE 134 ACHILIE O (ROU)
38/ 693 38 ACHILIE Ovidiu ROU 144 144T.9 BUDEN D (CRO)
147
_Bye_
BUDEN D (CRO)
. 147
pre-seeded in 1/16th BUDEN D (CRO)
6/ 706 6 BUDEN Domagoj CRO
AR_C75A Report Created: 21 Jul 2018 13:11 @ UTC+01:00 Page 37/78
- 3 LONGINES
@@ HYUNDAI SPoRTOTO 49 GITea gL



@& HYUNDAI

L

ARCHERY WORLD CUR

Berlin 2018

Berlin (GER)

16-22 Jul 2018

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4

Compound Men

©

Elimination Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
71 705 7 DELOCHE Pierre-Julien FRA DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
144
_Bye_
DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
— 142
39/ 693 39 FAUGSTAD Anders NOR 145 FAUGSTAD A (NOR)
74/ 679 74 BEGA Timo LUX 142 143 T.10,10
— FAUGSTAD A (NOR)
— 140
87/ 664 87 LAMESCH Pol LUX 135 EBADI E (IRI)
26/ 698 26 EBADI Esmaeil IRI 144 143 T.10,9
— ELZINGA P (NED)
I 146
23/ 699 23 ELZINGA Peter NED 143 T.9* ELZINGA P (NED)
90/ 655 90 VLAD Marius ROU 143 T.9 144
— ELZINGA P (NED)
: — 147
71/ 679 71 MATZNER Michael AUT 139 LOPEZ R (ESP)
42/ 691 42 LOPEZ Ramon ESP 144 142
— ELZINGA P (NED)
— 144
55/ 687 55 FISHER Pavel KAZ 144 FISHER P (KAZ)
58/ 685 58 PATER Sil NED 138 144 T.X
— FISHER P (KAZ)
146
-Bye- GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
10/ 704 10 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 144 T.10
15/ 702 15 MASON James GBR MASON J (GBR)
-Bye- 147
MASON J (GBR)
— 144
63/ 683 63 HAEFELFINGER Roman SuUl 138 HAEFELFINGER R (SUI)
50/ 689 50 HAUGSETH Mads NOR 134 145
— MASON J (GBR)
) — 146
47/ 689 47 HAMDORF Sebastian GER 140T.9 HAMDORF S (GER)
66/ 683 66 SEYWERT Gilles LUX 140 T.8 144
— BULAEV A (RUS)
143
-Bye- BULAEV A (RUS)
18/ 701 18 BULAEV Anton RUS 147
MASON J (GBR)
— 144
31/ 696 31 BRENT-MEEK Reuben RSA 144 BRENT-MEEK R (RSA)
82/ 672 82 ROGERS MACRUAIDHRI Eamon IRL 138 141
— FREGNAN E (ITA)
) — 142
79/ 675 79 STROMBERG Linus SWE 137 FREGNAN E (ITA)
34/ 695 34 FREGNAN Elia ITA 139 143
— FREGNAN E (ITA)
144
_Bye_
SCHAFF K (USA)
. 140
pre-seeded in 1/16th SCHAFF K (USA)
2/ 711 2 SCHAFF Kris USA
AR_C75B Report Created: 21 Jul 2018 13:03 @ UTC+01:00 Page 38/78

@& HYUNDAlI SPORTOTO  49LIreéa - LONGINES



@& HYUNDAI

L

ARCHERY WORLD CUR

Berlin 2018
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Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4

Compound Women

Final Round

©

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/11 OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda MEX  Newberry, Florida (USA) 2018-05-12
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
32/ 682 32 TONIOLI Marcella ITA 143 TONIOLI M (ITA)
25/ 683 25 ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA 139 141
VERMEULEN J (NED)
. 143
12/ 689 12 LISLEVAND Sunniva NOR 142 VERMEULEN J (NED) —
4/ 697 4 VERMEULEN Jody NED 146 144
DODEMONT S (FRA)
3/ 697 3 JENSEN Tanja DEN 140 DODEMONT S (FRA)
6/ 693 6 DODEMONT Sophie FRA 144 146 T.9
DODEMONT S (FRA)
145
7/ 693 7 MARCOS Andrea ESP 145 T.10 BOSTAN Y (TUR) SILVER
2/ 698 2 BOSTAN Yesim TUR 145 T.10* 146 T.8
VERMEULEN J (NED)
TONIOLI M (ITA)
146
BRONZE
TONIOLI M (ITA)
BOSTAN Y (TUR)
145
AR_C75B Report Created: 21 Jul 2018 13:03 @ UTC+01:00 Page 39/78

@& HYUNDAI

SPORTOTO

«errea

LONGINES
ﬁ.’_@?



@& HYUNDAI

L

ARCHERY WORLD CUR

Berin 2018

Berlin (GER)

16-22 Jul 2018

Elimination Round

Compound Women

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4

©

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/11 OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda MEX  Newberry, Florida (USA) 2018-05-12
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 699 1 BALZHANOVA Viktoria RUS BALZHANOVA V (RUS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
BALZHANOVA V (RUS)
135
_Bye_
TONIOLI M (ITA)
. 141 T.10*
33/ 681 33 TONTOEVA Diana RUS TONTOEVA D (RUS)
-Bye- 137
TONIOLI M (ITA)
136
-Bye- TONIOLI M (ITA)
32/ 682 32 TONIOLI Marcella ITA 143
TONIOLI M (ITA)
143
17/ 687 17 WENTZEL Danelle RSA WENTZEL D (RSA)
-Bye- 144
WENTZEL D (RSA)
137
-Bye- LIN MC (TPE)
48/ 669 48 LIN Ming-Ching TPE 139
DEB T (IND)
. 141 T.10
49/ 668 49 OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT)
-Bye- 138
DEB T (IND)
142
-Bye- DEB T (IND)
16/ 687 16 DEB Trisha IND 143
9/ 692 9 ELLISON Toja SLO ELLISON T (SLO)
-Bye- 147
ELLISON T (SLO)
140
57/ 655 57 AKTHER Bonna BAN 121 OLOFSSON | (SWE)
56/ 656 56 OLOFSSON Ingrid SWE 128 123
ELLISON T (SLO)
142
41/ 674 41 DE LAAT Sanne NED DE LAAT S (NED)
-Bye- 139
DE LAAT S (NED)
131
-Bye- GRYDELAND R (NOR)
24/ 683 24 GRYDELAND Runa NOR 136
ANASTASIO A (ITA)
) 139
25/ 683 25 ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA ANASTASIO A (ITA)
-Bye- 145
ANASTASIO A (ITA)
141 T.10
-Bye- BYBORDY G (IRl)
40/ 674 40 BYBORDY Geesa IRI 137
ANASTASIO A (ITA)
145
_Bye_
PEARCE GORE P (USA)
. 141 T.9
pre-seeded in 1/16th PEARCE GORE P (USA)
8/ 692 8 PEARCE GORE Paige USA
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& rvunom BETlN (GER) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4 "
"= Compound Women ‘.’
= 16-22 Jul 2018 Elimination Round werld archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/11 OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda MEX  Newberry, Florida (USA) 2018-05-12
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 695 5 HUANG I-Jou TPE HUANG 1J (TPE)

pre-seeded in 1/16th
HUANG 1 (TPE)

140
_Bye_
HUANG 1J (TPE)
141
37/ 676 37 KIRAR Muskan IND KIRAR M (IND)
-Bye- 142 T.10
CHEN YH (TPE)
139
-Bye- CHEN YH (TPE)
28/ 683 28 CHEN Yi-Hsuan TPE 142 T.10* LISLEVAND S (NOR)
142
21/ 684 21 GHORBANI Fereshteh IRI GHORBANI F (IRI)
-Bye- 138
KUMARI M (IND)
131
-Bye- KUMARI M (IND)
44/ 673 44 KUMARI Madhumita IND 140
LISLEVAND S (NOR)
143
53/ 662 53 SAVENKOVA Alexandra RUS 140 SAVENKOVA A (RUS)
60/ 617 60 KATEMONGKON Rhomshalee THA 123 139
LISLEVAND S (NOR)
137
-Bye- LISLEVAND S (NOR)
12/ 689 12 LISLEVAND Sunniva NOR 140
13/ 688 13 HEIGENHAUSER Kiristina GER HEIGENHAUSER K (GER)
-Bye- 142
HEIGENHAUSER K (GER)
. 139
61/ 540 61 KAEOCHAEMCHAN Priyaphon THA 110 EIBECK P (GER)
52/ 666 52 EIBECK Pia GER 137 138
HEIGENHAUSER K (GER)
. 137
45/ 670 45 MAKARCHUK Diana KAZ MAKARCHUK D (KAZ)
-Bye- 131
MASON L (GBR)
137
-Bye- MASON L (GBR)
20/ 684 20 MASON Lucy GBR 136 VERVEULEN J (NED)
146
29/ 682 29 ZHEXENBINOVA Adel KAZ ZHEXENBINOVA A (KAZ)
-Bye- 136
FRANCHINI | (ITA)
14178
-Bye- FRANCHINI I (ITA)
36/ 677 36 FRANCHINI Irene ITA 142
VERMEULEN J (NED)
145
_Bye_
VERMEULEN J (NED)
. 141 T.10
pre-seeded in 1/16th VERMEULEN J (NED)
4/ 697 4 VERMEULEN Jody NED
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RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/11 OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda MEX  Newberry, Florida (USA) 2018-05-12
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 697 3 JENSEN Tanja DEN JENSEN T (DEN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
JENSEN T (DEN)
145
_Bye_
JENSEN T (DEN)
. 146
35/ 678 35 BARATCHI Parisa IRI BARATCHI P (IRI)
-Bye- 137
BARATCHI P (IRI)
141
-Bye- MEISSNER J (GER)
30/ 682 30 MEISSNER Janine GER 136
JENSEN T (DEN)
. 140
19/ 685 19 CHEN LiJu TPE CHEN LJ (TPE)
-Bye- 140
CHEN LJ (TPE)
139T.9
-Bye- O'SULLIVAN L (GBR)
46/ 670 46 O'SULLIVAN Lucy GBR 134
MLINARIC A (CRO)
. 140
51/ 667 51 DAMSBO Erika DEN DAMSBO E (DEN)
-Bye- 136
MLINARIC A (CRO)
139 T.X
-Bye- MLINARIC A (CRO)
14/ 687 14 MLINARIC Amanda CRO 140
11/ 689 11 SUZER Ayse Bera TUR SUZER AB (TUR)
-Bye- 141
SUZER AB (TUR)
140
59/ 641 59 ANGELESCU Codruta ROU 127 HERVE S (FRA)
54/ 661 54 HERVE Sandra FRA 132 135
VAN NATTA J (USA)
140
43/ 673 43 CULLEN Saffron IRL CULLEN S (IRL)
-Bye- 132
VAN NATTA J (USA)
141
-Bye- VAN NATTA J (USA)
22/ 684 22 VAN NATTA Jamie USA 141
DODEMONT S (FRA)
. 144
27/ 683 27 AVDEEVA Natalia RUS AVDEEVA N (RUS)
-Bye- 143
AVDEEVA N (RUS)
137
-Bye- SHKLIAR K (UKR)
38/ 675 38 SHKLIAR Kseniia UKR 137
DODEMONT S (FRA)
144
_Bye_
DODEMONT S (FRA)
. 139
pre-seeded in 1/16th DODEMONT S (FRA)
6/ 693 6 DODEMONT Sophie FRA
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Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4
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Elimination Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/11

OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda MEX  Newberry, Florida (USA) 2018-05-12

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 693 7 MARCOS Andrea ESP MARCOS A (ESP)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
MARCOS A (ESP)
144
_Bye_
MARCOS A (ESP)
. 141
39/ 674 39 COUWENBERG Martine NED COUWENBERG M (NED)
-Bye- 133
FARSI R (IRI)
141
-Bye- FARSI R (IRI)
26/ 683 26 FARSI Raheleh IRI 140 MARCOS A (ESP)
. 145T.10
23/ 684 23 JAATMA Lisell EST JAATMA L (EST)
-Bye- 137
JAATMA L (EST)
138
-Bye- SCHALL V (GER)
42/ 673 42 SCHALL Velia GER 133
ELMAAGACLI G (TUR)
139
55/ 659 55 REPP Robyn USA 138 REPP R (USA)
58/ 655 58 LANTEE Anne FIN 130 135
ELMAAGACLI G (TUR)
139
-Bye- ELMAAGACLI G (TUR)
10/ 690 10 ELMAAGACLI Gizem TUR 139
15/ 687 15 VENNAM Jyothi Surekha IND VENNAM JS (IND)
-Bye- 140
VENNAM JS (IND)
136
-Bye- SARGEANT B (GBR)
50/ 667 50 SARGEANT Bayley GBR 134
PRIEELS S (BEL)
. 137
47/ 670 47 SANCENOT Amelie FRA SANCENOT A (FRA)
-Bye- 139
PRIEELS S (BEL)
145
-Bye- PRIEELS S (BEL)
18/ 686 18 PRIEELS Sarah BEL 141 BOSTAN Y (TUR)
o 145 T.10*
31/ 682 31 LYAN Viktoriya KAZ LYAN V (KAZ)
-Bye- 136
KELLER L (USA)
139
-Bye- KELLER L (USA)
34/ 680 34 KELLER Lexi USA 142
BOSTAN Y (TUR)
143
_Bye_
BOSTAN Y (TUR)
. 143
pre-seeded in 1/16th BOSTAN Y (TUR)
2/ 698 2 BOSTAN Yesim TUR
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e 16-22 Jul 2018 Qualification Round werld archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
‘World Record 70 metres Round: 700 KIM Woojin KOR Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 2016-08-05‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘
1 009D GAZOZ Mete TUR 333 /5 344 /1 37 12 677
2 021C LEE Woo Seok KOR 332 /6 340 /2 34 9 672
3 024C IM Dong Hyun KOR 334 /4 338 /4 31 11 672
4 022D WORTH Taylor AUS 336 /1 333 /12 34 9 669
5 022C OH Jin Hyek KOR 332 /6 337 /6 30 9 669
6 017D WEI Chun-Heng TPE 331 /11 337 /5 34 11 668
7 029B NESPOLI Mauro ITA 331 /10 335 /8 30 9 666 SO T.10
8 018C MUSSAYEYV Sanzhar KAZ 327 /28 339 /3 28 2 666 SO T.9
9 016D TANG Chih-Chun TPE 335 /3 331 /17 33 11 666 SO T.8
10 034C HUSTON Patrick GBR 332 /6 333 /14 27 8 665
11 023C KIM Wogjin KOR 330 /18 334 /9 27 6 664
12 038B D’ALMEIDA Marcus BRA 336 /2 326 /31 26 5 662
13 020C ABDULLIN llfat KAZ 327 126 333 /11 32 9 660
14 030C GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT 330 /15 330 /18 29 5 660
15 012C MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS 326 /33 334 /10 25 5 660
16 018D ELLISON Brady USA 331 /12 328 21 23 6 659
17 028C CHIRAULT Thomas FRA 326 /32 332 /16 26 11 658
18 024D TYACK Ryan AUS 331 /12 327 24 24 10 658
19 012A FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN 329 /21 328 /19 24 11 657
20 029A VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED 332 /6 324 [39 28 14 656
21 022B DUENAS Crispin CAN 329 /19 327 125 24 8 656
22 019B KOZHIN Alexander RUS 328 [24 325 37 22 8 653
23 015C ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP 326 /30 326 /32 22 7 652
24 017C GANKIN Denis KAZ 325 /35 326 /29 25 7 651
25 037C VIKSTROM Antti Olavi FIN 316 /79 335 /7 24 9 651
26 021A DAS Atanu IND 319 /65 332 /15 22 9 651
27 006B STRAJHAR Gasper SLO 327 27 324 145 19 7 651
28 026C VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 324 /39 326 26 30 10 650
29 015A WECKMUELLER Maximilian GER 329 20 321 /54 26 9 650
30 026A WIJLER Steve NED 328 /23 322 /51 24 13 650
31 040B OLARU Dan MDA 328 25 322 /53 21 7 650
32 027C PLIHON Pierre FRA 317 /75 333 /13 21 5 650
33 025C DANIEL Lucas FRA 326 /31 323 /47 23 9 649
34 012B XU Tianyu CHN 331 /14 318 /65 23 7 649
35 011B DING Yiliang CHN 326 /34 323 /49 17 9 649
36 020B BAZARZHAPOV Galsan RUS 321 /48 327 123 23 9 648
37 010C ZOLKEPELI Muhamad Zarif Syahiir MAS 321 /47 326 [27 24 7 647
38 017A KAHLLUND Florian GER 323 /43 324 |42 22 11 647
39 013D MARZEC Pawel POL 322 /46 325 /33 20 4 647
40 018B POPOQV Vitalii RUS 330 /17 316 [74 25 7 646
41 021B BALDANOV Arsalan RUS 323 /41 323 /48 23 5 646
42 031D ROOS Senna BEL 320 /52 326 129 23 4 646
43 024A SHANA Md. Ruman BAN 328 /22 318 /68 22 10 646
44 028A VAN TONGEREN Jan NED 318 /70 328 /20 18 5 646
45 017B MAKAREVYCH Sergii UKR 330 /16 315 /78 24 10 645
46 016C ACHA Pablo ESP 319 /62 326 /27 20 8 645
47 020D BOURDAGE Alex USA 321 /50 324 /44 19 8 645
48 021D WILLIAMS Jack USA 325 /37 319 /61 27 13 644
49 014A RIEGER Cedric GER 320 /53 324 /40 25 6 644
50 009B BIZJAK Rok SLO 323 /42 321 /57 20 8 644
51 010A MUTO Hiroki JPN 319 /63 324 /41 21 8 643
52 014D JAO Ting-Yu TPE 324 /38 318 /69 19 8 642
53 032D HENCKELS Jeff LUX 316 /77 325 /35 22 7 641
54 023D BARNES David AUS 322 /45 318 67 17 5 640
55 019C DUZELBAYEV Sultan KAZ 317 [71 322 /50 25 10 639
56 010B MA Tianci CHN 326 29 313 /86 25 5 639
57 020A VISWASH IND 325 /36 314 /84 22 7 639
58 013C FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP 318 /68 321 /55 19 9 639
59 027B TONELLI Amedeo ITA 320 /57 318 /63 21 7 638
60 033C WISE Alex GBR 318 /66 320 /59 21 5 638
61 010D SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL 311 103 327 22 20 6 638
62 037B REMAR Alen CRO 320 /55 318 /64 20 4 638
63 019A CHOUDHARY Jagdish IND 320 /54 318 /70 18 3 638
64 008D GULACAR lbrahim Ethem TUR 314 /89 323 /46 25 5 637
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Berlin (GER) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4 "

ARCHERY WORLD CUR
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

‘World Record 70 metres Round: 700 KIM Woojin KOR Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 2016-08-05‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

65 027D ANDERSSON Jonathan SWE 312 /96 325 /36 20 8 637

66 011A KURAYA Tomoaki JPN 321 /51 316 /73 20 6 637

67 029D DE SMEDT Jarno BEL 313 /95 324 /43 18 7 637

68 028B PASQUALUCCI David ITA 316 /80 321 /56 16 9 637

69 016B RUBAN Viktor UKR 319 /59 318 /70 16 6 637

70 015D LUO Wei-Min TPE 310 /107 325 /38 16 2 635

71 009C KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS 323 /44 312 /92 11 3 635

72 026B GALIAZZO Marco ITA 316 /78 318 /66 20 4 634

73 037D MARCU Razvan ROU 314 /88 319 /62 24 7 633

74 025B SORLEY Conner CAN 324 /40 309 /98 21 9 633

75 014B SHYSHKIN Mykyta UKR 311 /100 322 /52 20 10 633

76 018A SINGH Sukhchain IND 319 /60 314 /85 18 5 633

77 039B FABER Florian Sul 317 [72 316 76 17 8 633

78 035B SOTO Ricardo CHI 317 [74 316 75 17 5 633 CT

79 013A AOSHIMA Tetsuya JPN 320 /55 313 /88 17 5 633 CT

80 011C NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal MAS 315 /87 316 /77 10 6 631

81 025A MILON Md Emdadul Haque BAN 316 /81 314 /82 18 7 630

82 016A WIESER Felix GER 315 /85 315 /78 17 7 630

83 013B QI Kaiyao CHN 318 /67 312 /91 15 4 630

84 035D |IEPURI Ghenadi ROU 309 /108 320 /58 19 5 629

85 023B NGUYEN Hamilton CAN 314 /91 315 /80 17 4 629

86 034B PEREZ Felipe CHI 319 /64 310 /95 16 6 629

87 008B RAVNIKAR Ziga SLO 314 /92 314 [82 17 6 628

88 032A BERANEK Radek CZE 319 /60 308 /99 19 5 627

89 036B MIHALIC Matija CRO 321 /49 306 /105 19 4 627

90 019D REQUA Matthew USA 310 /105 317 [72 18 3 627

91 027A BROEKSMA Gijs NED 317 /73 309 /97 20 5 626

92 011D OGRODOWCZYK Mateusz POL 301 /120 325 /34 18 8 626

93 007D BOZLAR Fatih TUR 306 /113 320 /60 10 4 626

94 022A REZOWAN Md Ibrahim Sheik BAN 318 /69 306 /106 13 4 624

95 032C HALL Tom GBR 315 /82 307 /103 17 11 622

96 029C IRRASCH Dominik AUT 319 /58 303 /117 16 4 622

97 030D ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL 307 /111 315 /81 13 3 622

98 035C TEKONIEMI Antti FIN 315 /84 305 /07 19 3 620

99 032B PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO 313 /94 307 /104 13 4 620

100 026D FLINK Ludvig SWE 307 /110 310 /96 16 3 617

101 037A AL-MOHANADI Ibrahim QAT 304 N1 313 /89 13 3 617

102 007B HABJAN MALAVASIC Den SLO 313 /93 303 /116 16 7 616 SO T.9*

103 024B XUEREB Brandon CAN 312 /98 304 /112 14 6 616 SO T.9*

104 040A WEISS Johan DEN 311 /104 305 /110 11 2 616 SO T.9*

105 031A VOZECH Jan CZE 315 /83 301 /118 19 6 616 SO T.9

106 012D BASIURAS Michal POL 305 /114 311 /94 16 6 616 SO T.8

107 035A MALONE Daniel IRL 312 /97 304 /113 15 4 616 SO T.8

108 031C STUEFER Lukas AUT 303 /119 311 /93 15 6 614

109 028D LARSSON Mikael SWE 310 /106 304 /115 13 4 614

110 034D KLEIN Pit LUX 316 /76 297 /14 21 5 613

111 031B MESTVIRISHVILI Zurab GEO 305 /115 308 /01 18 3 613

112 015B HAVELKO Yuriy UKR 300 /122 312 /90 15 0 612

113 023A ISLAM MOHAMMAD Tamimul BAN 308 /109 304 /114 12 3 612

114 033D KLEIN Joe LUX 311 /99 299 /119 19 5 610

115 007A NETSIRI Hanreuchai THA 311 /100 299 /121 14 6 610

116 025D WEI Victor AUS 314 /90 295 /126 15 4 609

117 036C PYYLAMPI Tero FIN 296 /121 313 /87 13 4 609

118 006D DAL Erdal Meric TUR 301 12 307 /102 15 6 608

119 030B MOSESHVILI Jaba GEO 299 /123 308 /100 14 5 607

120 040C STEFANOVIC Nikola SRB 315 /86 292 /13l 11 1 607

121 039A OONA Mart EST 306 /112 298 /12 17 2 604

122 038A RIST Martin EST 305 /116 299 /120 14 3 604

123 038C HASTHI Sander Thorstensen NOR 298 /125 305 /109 11 2 603

124 033B AGUILAR Andres CHI 311 /102 287 132 14 5 598

125 039D SAJEEV De Silva SRI 304 /118 294 /129 9 2 598

126 030A HLAHULEK Michal CZE 293 /129 304 nu 16 6 597

127 014C PIFARRE TRUJILLO Miguel ESP 290 /133 305 /108 12 4 595

128 040D HURBAN JR. Vladimir SVK 297 /126 298 123 9 1 595
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
‘World Record 70 metres Round: 700 KIM Woojin KOR Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 2016-08-05‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘
129 036D CALIN Daniel ROU 294 1128 292 130 10 3 586
130 038D D'AMOUR Nicholas ISV 291 /131 295 /126 9 3 586
131 034A VERJANS MACDERMOT Fiachra IRL 290 /134 295 /15 11 3 585
132 006A CHAIPOON Boonyarit THA 291 /12 294 /18 7 0 585
133 033A TAYLOR Adam IRL 299 /124 285 /13 7 2 584
134 039C HAGEN Paul Andre NOR 292 /130 284 134 8 2 576
135 036A SALEM Ali Ahmed QAT 275 /135 274 /1% 12 2 549
136 008A INKAEW Sakon THA 253 /137 261 /136 3 1 514
AR_C73A Report Created: 17 Jul 2018 15:59 @ UTC+01:00 Page 46/78

@& HYUNDAlI SPORTOTO  49LIreéa - LONGINES



@& HYUNDAI

ﬁi Recurve Women ‘p

Berlin (GER) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4 "

ARCHERY WORLD CUR

e 16-22 Jul 2018 Qualification Round werld archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
‘World Record 70 metres Round: 691 KANG Chae Young KOR Antalya (TUR) 2018-05-21‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘
1 051A CHANG Hye Jin KOR 338 /1 328 /3 34 13 666
2 052A KANG Chae Young KOR 332 /2 319 /18 25 7 651
3 053B TSYREMPILOVA Sayana RUS 321 /11 328 /2 26 6 649
4 050A JUNG Dasomi KOR 325 /5 324 |7 23 9 649
5 056D ZHENG Yichai CHN 314 22 334 /1 22 14 648
6 045C UNRUH Lisa GER 319 /14 327 /4 23 7 646
7 049D TAN Ya-Ting TPE 324 /7 322 /8 23 5 646
8 049A LEE Eun Gyeong KOR 325 /6 319 /16 22 3 644
9 043A KUMARI Deepika IND 331 /3 310 /35 22 9 641
10 054D QI Yuhong CHN 319 /15 322 /8 18 5 641
11 052D PENG Chia-Mao TPE 326 /4 315 /23 17 4 641
12 051D LEI Chien-Ying TPE 322 /8 318 /19 19 4 640
13 045D SUGIMOTO Tomomi JPN 320 /13 319 /14 17 8 639
14 054B PEROVA Ksenia RUS 322 /8 314 126 20 5 636
15 053D ZHANG Xinyan CHN 309 /33 325 /5 19 7 634
16 044C LORIG Khatuna USA 318 /17 316 /20 19 5 634
17 043D ANDREOLI Tatiana ITA 311 /28 320 /13 19 4 631
18 051C PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR 318 /16 313 /27 18 7 631
19 047B ADICEOM Audrey FRA 310 /30 321 /11 18 5 631
20 057B JAGER Maja DEN 320 /12 311 /33 17 7 631
21 042C BROWN Mackenzie USA 322 /8 309 /37 16 4 631
22 058D ANAGOZ Yasemin TUR 314 21 316 /21 18 6 630
23 047D KATO Ayano JPN 315 /19 315 /22 14 7 630
24 046D KAWANAKA Kaori JPN 305 /40 324 /6 24 11 629
25 055D WANG Li CHN 308 /36 321 /12 15 2 629
26 055B STEPANOVA Inna RUS 317 /18 311 /31 20 6 628
27 046C RICHTER Elena GER 308 /35 319 /15 19 8 627
28 041D GIACCHERI Tanya ITA 313 /23 314 24 17 7 627
29 044D LANDI Vanessa ITA 313 /23 311 /32 17 6 624
30 047C KROPPEN Michelle GER 302 /51 319 /16 16 3 621
31 047A  MARIN Alicia ESP 308 /34 312 /30 15 3 620
32 056A PITMAN Bryony GBR 304 /43 314 |24 15 5 618
33 063C LONGOVA Alexandra SVK 306 /38 312 /29 14 6 618
34 042A BHAKAT Ankita IND 312 [27 306 /44 14 5 618
35 045B GAUBIL Melanie FRA 309 /32 308 /40 16 4 617
36 042D BOARI Lucilla ITA 312 26 305 /47 13 4 617
37 059B DEGN Randi DEN 314 [20 302 /52 19 11 616
38 045A GALISTEO Monica ESP 307 /37 307 /43 11 0 614
39 048D UEHARA Ruka JPN 312 /25 297 64 15 5 609
40 057A PIPER Eleanor GBR 302 /48 307 /42 15 4 609
41 058A DEDEN Esther NED 287 11 321 /10 16 6 608
42 060A BAYARDO Gabriela NED 299 /54 308 /41 14 5 607
43 048C HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER 299 /55 308 /38 12 5 607
44 055A BETTLES Sarah GBR 296 /57 310 /34 21 5 606
45 061A NEMATI Zahra IRI 305 /41 301 /54 19 7 606
46 064A PARNAT Reena EST 303 /46 303 /49 12 5 606
47 050B LESNIAK Natalia POL 300 /53 306 /45 12 4 606
48 057C ESEBUA Kristine GEO 301 /52 305 /46 10 4 606
49 059D COSKUN Gulnaz TUR 302 /50 303 /50 15 5 605
50 043C MICKELBERRY Erin USA 304 /44 301 /59 8 1 605
51 056B BUDAEVA Viktoria RUS 290 /66 312 /28 15 2 602
52 049B LIPIARSKA-PALKA Karina POL 293 /64 309 /36 11 1 602
53 062C KUOPPA Taru FIN 293 /63 308 /39 10 4 601 CT
54 044A DAIMARY Promila IND 310 /29 291 /69 10 4 601 CT
55 041A MAJHI Laxmirani IND 302 /48 297 /63 14 3 599
56 064B HORACKOVA Marie CZE 310 /31 289 /70 10 3 599
57 041B SAIDIYEVA Luiza KAZ 296 /58 301 /58 10 3 597
58 048A CASTANOS Celia ESP 297 /56 300 /60 9 2 597
59 061B INGLEY Alice AUS 306 /39 291 /68 9 0 597
60 056C PHUTKARADZE Tsiko GEO 302 /47 293 /67 14 5 595
61 046B GUY Oceane FRA 293 /61 301 /57 14 5 594
62 052B RZASA Joanna POL 294 /60 299 /61 11 2 593
63 059A VISSER Sietske NED 289 /67 304 /48 10 6 593
64 046A LOPEZ SANCHIS Nerea ESP 294 [59 298 /62 14 4 592
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

‘World Record 70 metres Round: 691 KANG Chae Young KOR Antalya (TUR) 2018-05-21‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

65 063A NURMSALU Laura EST 305 /42 287 [12 9 5 592

66 051B ZYZANSKA Sylwia POL 287 /70 303 /51 12 5 590

67 052C HNYP Solomiya UKR 284 714 302 /53 12 4 586

68 043B ILYASSOVA Alina KAZ 303 /45 280 /80 12 3 583

69 062B MAXWORTHY Belinda AUS 282 [75 301 /55 11 4 583

70 060D RIESS Nina AUT 293 /62 287 73 8 5 580

71 058B LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN 277 [78 301 /56 10 3 578

72 063B LARSSON Karin SWE 291 /65 286 /75 13 1 577

73 048B BRIANNE Noemie FRA 288 /69 288 /71 9 4 576

74 050C KHOCHYNA Iryna UKR 280 /76 295 /65 9 1 575

75 049C MARCHENKO Veronika UKR 285 [73 286 /76 8 4 571

76 061D WOELL Martina AUT 276 719 294 /66 9 2 570

77 060B HAYWOOD Sarah AUS 288 /68 282 79 8 3 570

78 055C NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 286 [72 274 [83 9 1 560

79 062A AKTER Nasrin BAN 273 /80 286 /77 6 1 559

80 057D AYCAN Fatma Buket TUR 271 /82 286 78 4 1 557

81 042B ASKAROVA Karakoz KAZ 266 /85 286 /74 12 2 552

82 060C MOONEY Roisin IRL 271 /81 277 /81 5 3 548

83 041C JUNG Amy USA 278 [77 255 /85 6 4 533

84 059C MOLONEY Sarah IRL 241 [88 275 /82 5 1 516

85 064C BOROS Luminita ROU 267 /83 249 /87 4 0 516

86 044B KUSSAIYN Talshyn KAZ 267 84 242 /89 3 1 509

87 058C DUNNE Ciara IRL 235 /89 264 /84 5 2 499

88 050D LO Hsiao-Yuan TPE 251 /86 245 /88 8 2 496

89 054A SRATHONGMAEW Phannibha THA 241 87 249 /86 4 1 490

90 053A KHUTHAWISAP Wasana THA 194 /90 171 /90 4 2 365
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
‘World Record 50 metres Round: 718 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA  Decatur, Alabama (USA) 2016-07-13‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘
1 035B SCHLOESSER Mike NED 357 /2 356 /1 65 37 713
2 020A SCHAFF Kris USA 355 /5 356 /2 63 35 711
3 027B VERMA Abhishek IND 359 /1 350 /20 61 27 709
4 033D ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR 357 /4 351 /14 60 21 708
5 026A HANSEN Stephan DEN 357 /3 350 /19 59 30 707
6 030D BUDEN Domagoj CRO 353 /8 353 /7 58 21 706
7 035A DELOCHE Pierre-Julien FRA 353 /8 352 /8 57 22 705
8 027A DAMSBO Martin DEN 353 /8 351 /12 57 19 704 SO T.X
9 017D LIN Che-Wei TPE 352 /12 352 /8 58 23 704 SO T.10
10 023A GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 351 /16 353 /6 56 24 704 SO T.10
11 035D WIENER Nico AUT 353 /8 350 /20 56 24 703 CT
12 021A ANDERSON Steve USA 350 /21 353 /5 56 24 703 CT
13 021D TRACHSEL Marcel GER 348 /30 355 /3 55 25 703
14 026D VORONOV Dmitrii RUS 355 /6 347 I35 55 28 702
15 039B MASON James GBR 352 /14 350 /17 54 29 702
16 021B MAHBOUBI MATBOOE Nima IRI 352 /13 350 /23 54 25 702
17 029D VAVRO Mario CRO 351 /17 351 /13 54 21 702
18 027D BULAEV Anton RUS 352 /14 349 /26 54 29 701
19 040D JUUTILAINEN Mikko FIN 354 /7 346 38 54 21 700
20 020D PAN Yu Ping TPE 350 /23 350 /24 52 16 700
21 036A PEINEAU Sebastien FRA 350 /18 349 /27 53 27 699
22 040C BOSANSKY Jozef SVK 350 /19 349 /25 53 22 699
23 036B ELZINGA Peter NED 349 24 350 /17 51 29 699
24 032D YAKALI Samet Can TUR 348 /31 351 /11 51 21 699
25 024D KLINGNER Lars GER 344 56 354 /4 54 24 698
26 022B EBADI Esmaeil IRI 350 /21 348 /29 52 18 698
27 023C LIMAS Joakim SWE 346 /42 351 /10 52 24 697
28 022A WILDE Reo USA 347 /39 350 /16 50 18 697
29 037A DAS Ashim Kumer BAN 348 28 348 /31 51 22 696
30 028B SAINI Aman IND 349 127 347 [34 50 15 696
31 038B BRENT-MEEK Reuben RSA 346 /49 350 /15 49 27 696
32 028D DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS 347 [34 348 /28 50 23 695
33 030A PAGNI Sergio ITA 347 137 348 130 48 23 695
34 029A FREGNAN Elia ITA 350 /20 345 /45 48 21 695
35 022C KARABAYEV Akbarali KAZ 347 [36 347 /33 48 27 694
36 031D MARKES lvan CRO 348 /29 346 139 48 20 694
37 034D CAGIRAN Evren TUR 349 [25 345 /47 46 18 694
38 038C ACHILIE Ovidiu ROU 343 /64 350 /20 47 19 693
39 037C FAUGSTAD Anders NOR 346 /45 347 137 47 17 693
40 026B CHAUHAN Rajat IND 345 [52 348 32 46 20 693
41 038A MAMUN Abul Kashem BAN 346 /47 345 /40 47 21 691
42 018B LOPEZ Ramon ESP 346 /46 345 /44 46 21 691
43 030B DEPOITIER Julien BEL 349 [25 342 /56 46 15 691
44 024A DARUM Andreas DEN 347 /38 344 /51 44 16 691
45 031B KOOLS Jonathan BEL 345 [54 345 /42 44 17 690
46 017B CANALEJAS TEJERO Victor ESP 345 [53 345 /46 44 14 690
47 023D HAMDORF Sebastian GER 346 /44 343 /53 44 18 689
48 024B GHEIDI Maijid IRI 347 140 342 /58 43 18 689
49 022D LAUBE Marcus GER 348 31 341 /63 43 14 689 CT
50 036C HAUGSETH Mads NOR 342 70 347 /36 43 14 689 CT
51 024C BORGSTROM Hampus SWE 345 /51 343 /55 42 19 688
52 030C PRZYBYLSKI Lukasz POL 343 /62 344 50 44 24 687
53 033C VANEK Martin CZE 345 /50 342 /56 44 17 687
54 019D CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan TPE 342 69 345 /42 42 22 687
55 020C FISHER Pavel KAZ 344 [59 343 /54 41 11 687
56 034B BRICE Scott AUS 346 /43 340 /65 44 19 686
57 020B MEDINA ORTA Miguel Angel ESP 342 /68 344 /49 43 17 686
58 037B PATER Sil NED 344 [55 341 /61 43 20 685
59 025C HOLA Dawid SWE 341 [72 344 /48 42 16 685
60 019B MARTINEZ GARRIDO Sergio ESP 346 /48 339 [70 42 13 685
61 025A OLSEN Simon DEN 344 [58 341 [62 41 22 685
62 031C SZELAG Filip POL 348 /33 336 /76 42 12 684
63 037D HAEFELFINGER Roman Sul 342 166 341 160 41 23 683
64 023B KAZEMPOUR Amir IRI 344 /60 339 /68 41 16 683
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

‘World Record 50 metres Round: 718 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA  Decatur, Alabama (USA) 2016-07-13‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

65 025B BISLA Sangampreet Singh IND 340 /75 343 /52 41 11 683

66 027C SEYWERT Gilles LUX 343 /61 340 /67 40 18 683

67 034A BARAER Quentin FRA 342 /67 340 /66 40 21 682

68 031A FOLEY Daniel IRL 343 /65 339 /69 40 13 682

69 039D DIMITRIADIS Diomidis CYP 340 /74 341 /59 39 18 681

70 019C SOLODOVNIKOV Konstantin KAZ 335 /85 345 /41 41 14 680

71 036D MATZNER Michael AUT 338 /79 341 63 44 16 679

72 021C GANKIN Artyom KAZ 343 /63 336 /77 39 11 679

73 032B OLEXIENKO Justin AUS 344 /57 335 /82 38 10 679

74 029C BEGA Timo LUX 341 /73 338 [74 36 13 679

75 034C BRADA Vladimir CZE 347 /35 331 /84 34 11 678

76 033B BLUNDEN Gregory AUS 339 /77 338 72 39 17 677

77 040B SHUKER Bruce NZL 338 /80 339 /71 37 15 677

78 032C WOJTAS Jan POL 342 /70 335 /81 35 15 677

79 026C STROMBERG Linus SWE 339 /78 336 /78 33 12 675

80 018D LIN Hsin-Min TPE 346 /41 328 /88 40 16 674

81 038D BURRI Kevin Sul 339 /76 335 /79 36 19 674

82 032A ROGERS MACRUAIDHRI Eamon IRL 337 /81 335 /80 35 16 672

83 033A SHARVIN Mark IRL 331 /86 338 /73 35 12 669

84 028A DELLA STUA Valerio ITA 336 /84 332 /83 30 14 668

85 035C REITMEIER Filip CZE 330 /91 337 75 34 18 667

86 029B FLEURINCK Mick BEL 337 /83 329 /85 30 13 666

87 028C LAMESCH Pol LUX 337 /82 327 I89 26 12 664

88 025D BASHKIREV Alexey RUS 331 /88 329 /86 28 11 660

89 039A MELAMED Yehonatan ISR 331 /87 329 /87 26 7 660

90 039C VLAD Marius ROU 331 /88 324 /90 23 7 655

91 019A SINGPIROM Comsan THA 331 /90 322 /91 28 8 653

92 018A PHIMTHONG Akarachai THA 328 /92 319 /92 22 9 647

93 017A CHAILINFAH Methasin THA 322 /93 307 /93 14 5 629
AR_C73A Report Created: 17 Jul 2018 10:47 @ UTC+01:00 Page 50/78

- 3 LONGINE
@& HYUNDAI SPORTOTO  4CIrea ONGINES



@& HYUNDAI

ﬁi Compound Women ‘p

Berlin (GER) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4 "

ARCHERY WORLD CUR

e 16-22 Jul 2018 Qualification Round werld archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
| World Record 50 metres Round: 713 LOPEZ Sara COL MEDELLIN (COL)  2015-08-29
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘
1 041B BALZHANOVA Viktoria RUS 348 /16 351 /2 51 21 699
2 051D BOSTAN Yesim TUR 351 /2 347 /6 52 22 698
3 052B JENSEN Tanja DEN 350 /3 347 /5 50 15 697
4 050A VERMEULEN Jody NED 347 /11 350 /3 49 22 697
5 043D HUANG I-Jou TPE 353 /1 342 119 50 18 695
6 053A DODEMONT Sophie FRA 346 /14 347 4 48 18 693
7 054C MARCOS Andrea ESP 347 110 346 /7 47 13 693
8 048D PEARCE GORE Paige USA 346 /13 346 /7 47 19 692 SO T.10
9 054B ELLISON Toja SLO 340 /30 352 /1 47 20 692 SO T.9
10 050D ELMAAGACLI Gizem TUR 349 /5 341 J24 46 13 690
1 049D SUZER Ayse Bera TUR 348 /6 341 130 43 16 689
12 052D LISLEVAND Sunniva NOR 345 17 344 15 43 10 689
13 046B HEIGENHAUSER Kristina GER 344 120 344 |14 46 18 688
14 057B MLINARIC Amanda CRO 343 22 344 113 46 18 687
15 046C VENNAM Jyothi Surekha IND 348 /6 339 /33 45 13 687
16 044C DEB Trisha IND 345 /18 342 120 42 15 687
17 057A WENTZEL Danelle RSA 341 128 346 /7 42 13 687
18 054A PRIEELS Sarah BEL 345 /16 341 /25 45 13 686
19 042D CHEN LiJu TPE 339 /35 346 /7 42 19 685
20 052C MASON Lucy GBR 341 27 343 117 42 9 684
21 046A GHORBANI Fereshteh IRI 349 /4 335 /44 41 17 684
22 045D VAN NATTA Jamie USA 347 112 337 [36 41 14 684
23 057C JAATMA Lisell EST 343 21 341 I28 40 19 684
24 053D GRYDELAND Runa NOR 342 25 341 /23 41 16 683
25 050B ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA 346 /15 337 I35 41 10 683
26 047A FARSI Raheleh IRI 337 /41 346 /7 41 7 683
27 043B AVDEEVA Natalia RUS 342 24 341 I25 40 13 683
28 041D CHEN Yi-Hsuan TPE 341 129 342 21 37 8 683
29 049C ZHEXENBINOVA Adel KAZ 348 /6 334 /46 41 15 682
30 048B MEISSNER Janine GER 339 /34 343 /18 39 20 682
31 047C LYAN Viktoriya KAZ 345 /19 337 /39 38 16 682
32 0498 TONIOLI Marcella ITA 340 /33 342 |22 37 16 682
33 042B TONTOEVA Diana RUS 341 126 340 /31 36 8 681
34 046D KELLER Lexi USA 337 142 343 [16 39 15 680
35 045A BARATCHI Parisa IRI 337 /39 341 /29 35 10 678
36 051B FRANCHINI Irene ITA 340 /32 337 /40 34 12 677
37 045C  KIRAR Muskan IND 330 /54 346 /7 35 11 676
38 055C SHKLIAR Kseniia UKR 340 /31 335 /45 34 16 675
39 048A COUWENBERG Martine NED 337 /38 337 /38 36 7 674
40 044A BYBORDY Geesa IRI 335 /43 339 /32 34 12 674
41 049A DE LAAT Sanne NED 337 /39 337 /40 32 10 674
42 047B SCHALL Velia GER 332 /49 341 [27 37 19 673
43 056A CULLEN Saffron IRL 342 23 331 [54 34 11 673
44 043C  KUMARI Madhumita IND 334 /45 339 [34 33 7 673
45 048C MAKARCHUK Diana KAZ 338 /36 332 /50 35 15 670
46 051C  O'SULLIVAN Lucy GBR 334 /46 336 /43 30 12 670
47 051A SANCENOT Amelie FRA 338 /37 332 [52 29 7 670
48 044D  LIN Ming-Ching TPE 332 /51 337 /37 31 10 669
49 056B OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT 331 /52 337 /42 30 9 668
50 050C SARGEANT Bayley GBR 334 /47 333 /49 32 10 667
51 053B DAMSBO Erika DEN 333 /48 334 /48 27 8 667
52 045B EIBECK Pia GER 332 /50 334 /47 33 16 666
53 044B SAVENKOVA Alexandra RUS 330 /55 332 /53 21 9 662
54 052A HERVE Sandra FRA 329 /56 332 /51 31 9 661
55 047D REPP Robyn USA 331 /53 328 /56 24 7 659
56 055B OLOFSSON Ingrid SWE 334 /44 322 [58 29 14 656
57 056C AKTHER Bonna BAN 328 [57 327 [57 28 12 655
58 055A LANTEE Anne FIN 326 /59 329 [55 26 13 655
59 053C ANGELESCU Codruta ROU 326 /58 315 /59 21 6 641
60 042A KATEMONGKON Rhomshalee THA 309 /60 308 /60 22 10 617
61 041A KAEOCHAEMCHAN Priyaphon THA 254 [61 286 I61 5 1 540
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ARCHERY WORALD CUP
Berlin 2018

Berlin (GER)

16-22 Jul 2018

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4

Recurve Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

©

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/12

1/8

1/4 1/2

Finals

1 TPE -

2 KOR -

3 AUS -

4 KAZ -

5 USA -

Chinese Taipei

Korea

Australia

Kazakhstan

USA

6 ITA - ltaly

7 FRA -

8 RUS -

9 CHN -

9 GBR -

9 GER -

9 MAS -

9 NED -

9 POL -

9 SLO -

9 UKR -

17 AUT -

17 BAN -

France

Russia

PR China

Great Britain

Germany

Malaysia

Netherlands

Poland

Slovenia

Ukraine

Austria

Bangladesh

3A
3B
3C

1A
1B
1C

4A
4B
4c

2A
2B
2C

TA
7B
7C

11A
11B
11C

5A
5B
5C

8A
8B
8C

14A
14B
14C

17A
17B
17C

10A
10B
10C

9A
9B
9C

6A
6B
6C

21A
21B
21C

18A
18B
18C

20A
20B
20C

24A
24B
24C

23A

JAO Ting-Yu
TANG Chih-Chun
WEI Chun-Heng

IM Dong Hyun
KIM Woojin
LEE Woo Seok

BARNES David
TYACK Ryan
WORTH Taylor

ABDULLIN lIlfat
GANKIN Denis
MUSSAYEV Sanzhar

BOURDAGE Alex
ELLISON Brady
WILLIAMS Jack

GALIAZZO Marco
NESPOLI Mauro
PASQUALUCCI David

CHIRAULT Thomas
PLIHON Pierre
VALLADONT Jean-Charles

BALDANOV Arsalan
KOZHIN Alexander
POPQV Vitalii

DING Yiliang
MA Tianci
XU Tianyu

HALL Tom
HUSTON Patrick
WISE Alex

KAHLLUND Florian
RIEGER Cedric
WECKMUELLER Maximilian

KAMARUDDIN Haziq
MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar
NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal

VAN DEN BERG Sjef
VAN TONGEREN Jan
WIJLER Steve

MARZEC Pawel
OGRODOWCZYK Mateusz
SIERAKOWSKI Kacper

BIZJAK Rok
RAVNIKAR Ziga
STRAJHAR Gasper

MAKAREVYCH Sergii
RUBAN Viktor
SHYSHKIN Mykyta

GSTOETTNER Andreas
IRRASCH Dominik
STUEFER Lukas

MILON Md Emdadul Haque

1976

2013

1967

1977

1948

1941

1958

1947

1937

1925

1941

1942

1952

1911

1923

1915

1896

1900

/03 -Bye-

/01

_Bye_

/04

.Bye.

/02

_Bye_

/07

_Bye_

/11 6

/05

_Bye_

/08

.Bye.

/14 6

117 6

/10 6

/09 5

/06

.Bye.

121 6

/18 5

120 6

124 4

123 0

4 (220)

4 (215)

3 (2

0 (162)

5 T.28*

4 T.28
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Berlin 2018

16-22 Jul 2018

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4

Recurve Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

©

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score 1/12 1/8
Rank

1/4 1/2

Finals

17

17

17

17

17

17

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

BEL - Belgium

CAN - Canada

ESP - Spain

IND - India

JPN - Japan

TUR - Turkey

FIN - Finland

SWE - Sweden

LUX - Luxembourg

CHI - Chile

ROU - Romania

CZE - Czech Republic

GEO - Georgia

IRL - Ireland

THA - Thailand

23B
23C

22A
22B
22C

19A
19B
19C

15A
15B
15C

16A
16B
16C

13A
13B
13C

12A
12B
12C

25A
25B
25C

26A
26B
26C

27A
27B
27C

28A
28B
28C

29A
29B
20C

30A
30B
30C

31A
31B
31C

32A
32B
32C

33A
33B
33C

REZOWAN Md Ibrahim Sheik

SHANA Md. Ruman

ADRIAENSEN Ben
DE SMEDT Jarno
ROOS Senna

DUENAS Crispin
NGUYEN Hamilton
SORLEY Conner

ACHA Pablo

ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel

FERNANDEZ Antonio

CHOUDHARY Jagdish
DAS Atanu
VISWASH

FURUKAWA Takaharu
KURAYA Tomoaki
MUTO Hiroki

BOZLAR Fatih
GAZOZ Mete
GULACAR lbrahim Ethem

PYYLAMPI Tero
TEKONIEMI Antti
VIKSTROM Antti Olavi

ANDERSSON Jonathan
FLINK Ludvig
LARSSON Mikael

HENCKELS Jeff
KLEIN Joe
KLEIN Pit

AGUILAR Andres
PEREZ Felipe
SOTO Ricardo

CALIN Daniel
IEPURI Ghenadi
MARCU Razvan

BERANEK Radek
HLAHULEK Michal
VOZECH Jan

MESTVIRISHVILI Zurab
MOSESHVILI Jaba
PKHAKADZE Lasha

MALONE Daniel
TAYLOR Adam

VERJANS MACDERMOT Fiachra

CHAIPOON Boonyarit
INKAEW Sakon
NETSIRI Hanreuchai

1905

1918

1936

1928

1937

1940

1880

1868

1864

1860

1848

1840

1840

1785

1709

122 2

/19 0

/15 1

/16 2

/13 2

112 2

125

126

127

128

129

/30

/31

132

/133
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16-22 Jul 2018

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4

Recurve Women Team

Final Ranking Teams

©

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/12

1/8

1/4 1/2

Finals

1

17

17

KOR - Korea

GBR - Great Britain

TPE - Chinese Taipei

DEN - Denmark

IND - India

FRA - France

ESP - Spain

CHN - PR China

AUS - Australia

GEO - Georgia

GER - Germany

ITA - ltaly

JPN - Japan

RUS - Russia

UKR - Ukraine

USA - USA

IRL - Ireland

KAZ - Kazakhstan

1A
1B
1C

11A
11B
11C

2A
2B
2C

13A
13B
13C

9A
9B
9C

10A
10B
10C

12A
12B
12C

3A
3B
3C

19A
198
19C

18A
18B
18C

6A
6B
6C

7A
7B
7C

5A
5B
5C

4A
4B
4c

16A
16B
16C

8A
8B
8C

21A
21B
21C

20A

CHANG Hye Jin
JUNG Dasomi
KANG Chae Young

BETTLES Sarah
PIPER Eleanor
PITMAN Bryony

LEI Chien-Ying
PENG Chia-Mao
TAN Ya-Ting

DEGN Randi
JAGER Maja
LAURSEN Anne Marie

BHAKAT Ankita
DAIMARY Promila
KUMARI Deepika

ADICEOM Audrey
GAUBIL Melanie
GUY Oceane

CASTANOS Celia
GALISTEO Monica
MARIN Alicia

QI Yuhong
ZHANG Xinyan
ZHENG Yichai

HAYWOOD Sarah
INGLEY Alice
MAXWORTHY Belinda

ESEBUA Kristine
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna
PHUTKARADZE Tsiko

KROPPEN Michelle
RICHTER Elena
UNRUH Lisa

ANDREOLI Tatiana
BOARI Lucilla
LANDI Vanessa

KATO Ayano
KAWANAKA Kaori
SUGIMOTO Tomomi

PEROVA Ksenia
STEPANOVA Inna
TSYREMPILOVA Sayana

HNYP Solomiya
MARCHENKO Veronika
PAVLOVA Anastasia

BROWN Mackenzie
LORIG Khatuna
MICKELBERRY Erin

DUNNE Ciara
MOLONEY Sarah
MOONEY Roisin

ASKAROVA Karakoz

1966

1833

1927

1825

1860

1842

1831

1923

1750

1761

1894

1882

1898

1913

1792

1870

1563

1732

/01 -Bye-

/11 -Bye-

/02 -Bye-

/13 6

/09  -Bye-

/10 -Bye-

/12 6

/03 -Bye-

/19 5

/18 5

/06  -Bye-

/07  -Bye-

/05  -Bye-

/04 -Bye-

/16 6

/08  -Bye-

121 2

120 0

4 (221)

4 (219)

3 (215)

1 (156)
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Berlin (GER)

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4

@& HYUNDOAI "
ﬁi Recurve Women Team ‘vl
=eEe s 16-22 Jul 2018 Final Ranking Teams world archery
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/12 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

20B ILYASSOVA Alina
20C SAIDIYEVA Luiza

17 NED - Netherlands 14A BAYARDO Gabriela 1808 /14 4
14B DEDEN Esther
14C VISSER Sietske

17 POL - Poland 15A LESNIAK Natalia 1801 /15 4
15B LIPIARSKA-PALKA Karina
15C RZASA Joanna

17 TUR - Turkey 17A ANAGOZ Yasemin 1792 /17 2
17B AYCAN Fatma Buket
17C COSKUN Gulnaz
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Berlin 2018

16-22 Jul 2018

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4

Recurve Mixed Team

Final Ranking Teams

©

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/12 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 TPE - Chinese Taipei 2A TAN Ya-Ting 1314 /02  -Bye- 6 5
2B WEI Chun-Heng
2 KOR - Korea 1A CHANG Hye Jin 1338 /01  -Bye- 5 1
1B LEE Woo Seok
3 TUR - Turkey 3A ANAGOZ Yasemin 1307 /03  -Bye- 5 5 T.19
3B GAZOZ Mete
4 RUS - Russia 4A KOZHIN Alexander 1302 /04  -Bye- 6 4 T.18
4B TSYREMPILOVA Sayana
5 JPN - Japan 8A FURUKAWA Takaharu 1296 /08  -Bye- 3 (146)
8B SUGIMOTO Tomomi
6 GBR - Great Britain 12A HUSTON Patrick 1283 /12 6 2 (143)
12B PITMAN Bryony
7 CHN - PR China 6A XU Tianyu 1297 /06  -Bye- 1 (109)
6B ZHENG Yichai
8 IND - India 10A DAS Atanu 1292 /10 6 0 (109)
10B KUMARI Deepika
9 AUS - Australia 15A INGLEY Alice 1266 /15 5
15B WORTH Taylor
9 ESP - Spain 14A ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel 1272 /14 5
14B MARIN Alicia
9 FRA - France 11A ADICEOM Audrey 1289 /11 5
11B CHIRAULT Thomas
9 GER - Germany 7A KAHLLUND Florian 1296 /07  -Bye-
7B UNRUH Lisa
9 ITA - ltaly 5A ANDREOLI Tatiana 1297 /05  -Bye-
5B NESPOLI Mauro
9 NED - Netherlands 16A BAYARDO Gabriela 1264 /16 6
16B VAN DEN BERG Sjef
9 UKR - Ukraine 13A MAKAREVYCH Sergii 1276 /13 5
13B PAVLOVA Anastasia
9 USA - USA 9A ELLISON Brady 1293 /09 5
9B LORIG Khatuna
17 AUT - Austria 21A GSTOETTNER Andreas 1240 /21 2
21B RIESS Nina
17 CZE - Czech Republic 22A BERANEK Radek 1226 /22 3
22B HORACKOVA Marie
17 DEN - Denmark 20A JAGER Maja 1247 20 3
20B WEISS Johan
17 FIN - Finland 19A KUOPPA Taru 1252 /19 1
19B VIKSTROM Antti Olavi
17 GEO - Georgia 23A ESEBUA Kristine 1226 /23 0
23B PKHAKADZE Lasha
17 KAZ - Kazakhstan 17A MUSSAYEV Sanzhar 1263 /17 0
17B SAIDIYEVA Luiza
17 POL - Poland 18A LESNIAK Natalia 1253 /18 1
18B MARZEC Pawel
17 SWE - Sweden 24A ANDERSSON Jonathan 1214 /24 1
24B LARSSON Karin
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Berlin (GER) Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4

@& HYUNDOAI "
ﬁi Recurve Mixed Team ‘vl
=eEe s 16-22 Jul 2018 Final Ranking Teams world archery
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/12 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
25 SVK - Slovakia 25A HURBAN JR. Vladimir 1213 /25
25B LONGOVA Alexandra
26 EST - Estonia 26A OONA Mart 1210 /26
26B PARNAT Reena
27 BAN - Bangladesh 27A AKTER Nasrin 1205 /27
27B SHANA Md. Ruman
28 IRL - Ireland 28A MALONE Daniel 1164 /28
28B MOONEY Roisin
29 ROU - Romania 29A BOROS Luminita 1149 /29
29B MARCU Razvan
30 THA - Thailand 30A NETSIRI Hanreuchai 1100 /30
30B SRATHONGMAEW Phannibha
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Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4

Compound Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

©

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/12

1/8

1/4

1/2 Finals

1

17

17

CRO - Croatia

USA - USA

ITA - ltaly

RUS - Russia

FRA - France

TPE - Chinese Taipei

IRI - IR Iran

TUR - Turkey

BEL - Belgium

DEN - Denmark

ESP - Spain

GER - Germany

IND - India

KAZ - Kazakhstan

NED - Netherlands

SWE - Sweden

AUS - Australia

CZE - Czech Republic

3A
3B
3C

1A
1B
1C

15A
15B
15C

5A
5B
5C

11A
11B
11C

8A
8B
8C

10A
10B
10C

4A
4B
4C

17A
17B
17C

2A
2B
2C

13A
13B
13C

9A
9B
9C

6A
6B
6C

14A
14B
14C

7A
7B
7C

12A
12B
12C

18A
18B
18C

19A

BUDEN Domagoj
MARKES Ivan
VAVRO Mario

ANDERSON Steve
GELLENTHIEN Braden
SCHAFF Kris

DELLA STUA Valerio
FREGNAN Elia
PAGNI Sergio

BULAEV Anton
DAMBAEYV Alexander
VORONOV Dmitrii

BARAER Quentin
DELOCHE Pierre-Julien
PEINEAU Sebastien

CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan
LIN Che-Wei
PAN Yu Ping

EBADI Esmaeil
GHEIDI Majid
MAHBOUBI MATBOOE Nima

CAGIRAN Evren
ELMAAGACLI Demir
YAKALI Samet Can

DEPOITIER Julien
FLEURINCK Mick
KOOLS Jonathan

DAMSBO Martin
DARUM Andreas
HANSEN Stephan

CANALEJAS TEJERO Victor
LOPEZ Ramon
MEDINA ORTA Miguel Angel

HAMDORF Sebastian
KLINGNER Lars
TRACHSEL Marcel

CHAUHAN Rajat
SAINI Aman
VERMA Abhishek

FISHER Pavel
KARABAYEV Akbarali
SOLODOVNIKOV Konstantin

ELZINGA Peter
PATER Sil
SCHLOESSER Mike

BORGSTROM Hampus
HOLA Dawid
LIMAS Joakim

BLUNDEN Gregory
BRICE Scott
OLEXIENKO Justin

BRADA Vladimir

2102

2118

2058

2098

2086

2091

2089

2101

2047

2102

2067

2090

2098

2061

2097

2070

2042

2032

/03 -Bye-

/01 -Bye-

/15 232

/05  -Bye-

/11 228

/08 -Bye-

/10  -Bye-

/04 -Bye-

117 221

102 -Bye-

/13 225

/09  -Bye-

/06  -Bye-

114 224

/07 -Bye-

/12 220

/18 226

/19 217

230

229

232

234

231

230

229

226

220

228

226

225

230

228

225

225

235

233

231

231

232

232

231

225

233 235

233

233

229

231

229 230
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Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4

Compound Men Team

©

S 16-22 Jul 2018 Final Ranking Teams world archery
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/12 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
19B REITMEIER Filip
19C VANEK Martin
17 IRL - Ireland 21A FOLEY Daniel 2023 /21 217
21B ROGERS MACRUAIDHRI Eamon
21C SHARVIN Mark
17 LUX - Luxembourg 20A BEGA Timo 2026 /20 220
20B LAMESCH Pol
20C SEYWERT Gilles
17 POL - Poland 16A PRZYBYLSKI Lukasz 2048 /16 206
16B SZELAG Filip
16C WOJTAS Jan
17 THA - Thailand 22A CHAILINFAH Methasin 1929 /22 213
22B PHIMTHONG Akarachai
22C SINGPIROM Comsan
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Compound Women Team

16-22 Jul 2018

Final Ranking Teams

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4

©

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

1/2 Finals

FRA - France

IND - India

TUR - Turkey

TPE - Chinese Taipei

RUS - Russia

USA - USA

ITA - ltaly

KAZ - Kazakhstan

GBR - Great Britain

GER - Germany

IRI - IR Iran

NED - Netherlands

11A
11B
11C

5A
5B
5C

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B
4C

9A
9B
9C

10A
10B
10C

12A
12B
12C

8A
8B
8C

A
7B
7C

6A
6B
6C

DODEMONT Sophie
HERVE Sandra
SANCENOT Amelie

DEB Trisha
KIRAR Muskan
VENNAM Jyothi Surekha

BOSTAN Yesim
ELMAAGACLI Gizem
SUZER Ayse Bera

CHEN Li Ju
CHEN Yi-Hsuan
HUANG I-Jou

AVDEEVA Natalia
BALZHANOVA Viktoria
TONTOEVA Diana

KELLER Lexi
PEARCE GORE Paige
VAN NATTA Jamie

ANASTASIO Anastasia
FRANCHINI Irene
TONIOLI Marcella

LYAN Viktoriya
MAKARCHUK Diana
ZHEXENBINOVA Adel

MASON Lucy
O’SULLIVAN Lucy
SARGEANT Bayley

HEIGENHAUSER Kristina
MEISSNER Janine
SCHALL Velia

BARATCHI Parisa
FARSI Raheleh
GHORBANI Fereshteh

COUWENBERG Martine
DE LAAT Sanne
VERMEULEN Jody

2024

2050

2077

2063

2063

2056

2042

2034

2021

2043

2045

2045

/11

/05

/01

/02

/03

/04

/09

/10

/12

/08

/07

/06

232

224

.Bye.

.Bye.

_Bye_

.Bye.

223

225

223

220

217

219

229

232

232

226

229

228

226

219

230 229

231 228

228 232

230 228
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16-22 Jul 2018

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4

Compound Mixed Team

Final Ranking Teams

©

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/12 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 USA - USA 4A PEARCE GORE Paige 1403 /04  -Bye- 157 158 155 155
4B SCHAFF Kris
2 DEN - Denmark 3A HANSEN Stephan 1404 /03  -Bye- 155 157 155 154
3B JENSEN Tanja
3 IND - India 8A VENNAM Jyothi Surekha 1396 /08  -Bye- 156 158 154 156
8B VERMA Abhishek
4 TUR - Turkey 2A BOSTAN Yesim 1406 /02  -Bye- 160 158 153 153
2B ELMAAGACLI Demir
5 GER - Germany 10A HEIGENHAUSER Kristina 1391 /10 154 154 157
10B TRACHSEL Marcel
6 NED - Netherlands 1A SCHLOESSER Mike 1410 /01  -Bye- 156 155
1B VERMEULEN Jody
7 RUS - Russia 5A BALZHANOVA Viktoria 1401 /05  -Bye- 156 151
5B VORONOV Dmitrii
8 BAN - Bangladesh 22A AKTHER Bonna 1351 /22 156 155 147
22B DAS Ashim Kumer
9 BEL - Belgium 17A DEPOITIER Julien 1377 /17 155 151
17B PRIEELS Sarah
9 CRO - Croatia 9A BUDEN Domagoj 1393 /09  -Bye- 155
9B MLINARIC Amanda
9 ESP - Spain 13A LOPEZ Ramon 1384 /13 152 156
13B MARCOS Andrea
9 FRA - France 7A DELOCHE Pierre-Julien 1398 /07  -Bye- 153
7B DODEMONT Sophie
9 IRl - IR Iran 12A GHORBANI Fereshteh 1386 /12 151 153
12B MAHBOUBI MATBOOE Nima
9 NOR - Norway 15A FAUGSTAD Anders 1382 /15 154 153
15B LISLEVAND Sunniva
9 RSA - South Africa 14A BRENT-MEEK Reuben 1383 /14 154 151
14B WENTZEL Danelle
9 TPE - Chinese Taipei 6A HUANG I-Jou 1399 /06  -Bye- 153
6B LIN Che-Wei
17 FIN - Finland 19A JUUTILAINEN Mikko 1355 /19 151
19B LANTEE Anne
17 GBR - Great Britain 11A MASON James 1386 /11 155
11B MASON Lucy
17 IRL - Ireland 20A CULLEN Saffron 1355 /20 151
20B FOLEY Daniel
17 ITA - ltaly 16A ANASTASIO Anastasia 1378 /16 153
16B PAGNI Sergio
17 KAZ - Kazakhstan 18A KARABAYEV Akbarali 1376 /18 154
18B ZHEXENBINOVA Adel
17 ROU - Romania 23A ACHILIE Ovidiu 1334 /23 153
23B ANGELESCU Codruta
17 SWE - Sweden 21A LIMAS Joakim 1353 /21 148
21B OLOFSSON Ingrid
17 THA - Thailand 24A KATEMONGKON Rhomshalee 1270 /24 DNS
24B SINGPIROM Comsan
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/12 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2013 KOR Korea
18,1C,1A  Im, Kim, Lee Korea
pre-seeded in 1/8th 6 (57,57,57)
E Korea
17/ 1925 GBR Great Britain 6 (53,53,51,54) | 6(58,57,57)
ICUALB  Hall, Huston, Wise Great Britain
16/ 1928 IND India 2 (52,50,53,48) | 0 (56,53,55)
16C, 16A, 168 Choudhary, Das, Viswash Korea
9/ 1942 MAS Malaysia 57.28 (51,57,50,49) _ 6 (59,55,58)
9C, 9A, 9B Kamaruddin, Mohamad, Nor Hasrin Malaysia
24/ 1896 AUT Austria 4T.25(51,52,50,52) | 3 (55,54,54,55)
247, 248, 24C Gstoettner, Irrasch, Stuefer Russia
pre-seeded in 1/8th . 0 (54,53,55)
Russia
8/ 1947 RUS Russia 5 (53,54,55,57)
8B, 8A, 8C Baldanov, Kozhin, Popov Korea
5/ 1958 FRA France 417.28 (38,58,56,56)
5A, 5C, 58 Chirault, Plihon, Valladont France
pre-seeded in 1/8th 5 (58,55,54)
E France
21/ 1911 POL Poland 6 (55,51,55,55) 3(55,55,59,54)
21,21C, 218 Marzec, Ogrodowczyk, Sierakowski Poland
12/ 1940 TUR  Turkey 2(52,53,51,49) | 1(53,53,54)
12, 124,128 Bozlar, Gazoz, Gulacar Australia
13/ 1937 JPN Japan 2 (53,55,52,51) _ 0 (56,53,55)
13A,13C, 138 Furukawa, Kuraya, Muto Ukraine
20/ 1915 UKR Ukraine 6 (54,49,54,54) | 3 (55,53,52,53)
20A, 208, 20C Makarevych, Ruban, Shyshkin Australia
pre-seeded in 1/8th . 5 (56,56,54,54)
Australia
4/ 1967 AUS Australia 5 (50,57,52,56) GOLD
4C,4B,4A  Bames, Tyack, Worth Chinese Taipei
3/ 1976 TPE Chinese Taipei . L
3C,38,3A  Jao, Tang, Wei Chinese Taipei
pre-seeded in 1/8th 5T.28 (56,55,58,55)
_ Chinese Taipei
19/ 1918 CAN Canada 0 (48,48,49) _ 5T.29 (55,52,54,50)
19A,19C, 198 Duenas, Nguyen, Sorley PR China
14/ 1937 CHN PR China 6 (59,52,56) 47T.27 (57,54,50,56)
18,14C, 144 Ding, Ma, Xu Chinese Taipei
11/ 1941 ITA  Italy 6 (53,50,54,57) 6 (56,59,55)
118, 11A, 11C Galiazzo, Nespoli, Pasqualucci Italy
22/ 1905 BEL Belgium 2 (52,54,51,54) | 6 (54,56,54)
20C, 228, 220 Adriaensen, De Smedt, Roos Italy
pre-seeded in 1/8th 47.28 (53,56,53,53)
Netherlands
6/ 1952 NED Netherlands 0(52,51,51)
6A, 6C, 6B Van Den Berg, van Tongeren, Wijler Chinese Taipei
7/ 1948 USA USA 5T.28 (51,59,56,56)
7B, 7A,7C Bourdage, Ellison, Williams USA
pre-seeded in 1/8th 6 (57,58,56)
S — USA iILVER
- orea
23/ 1900 BAN Bangladesh 0 (52,49,51) 4T.27(56,53,56,55)
22824 Milon, Rezowan, Shana Germany
10/ 1941 GER Germany 6 (55,55,54) 0 (53,52,54)
108, 10C, 10A Kahllund, Rieger, Weckmueller Kazakhstan
15/ 1936 ESP  Spain 1 (54,52,54) _ 0(53,57,53)
158, 154, 15C Acha, Alvarino Garcia, Fernandez Slovenia
18/ 1923 SLO Slovenia 5 (54,55,57) 0 (50,53,54) .
18, 16C, 164 Bizjak, Ravnikar, Strajhar Kazakhstan Australia_____ BRONZE
5 (56,57,58 -
pre-seeded in 1/8th 57T.29(57,52,57,52) ( )| pustralia
Kazakhstan
2/ 1977 KAZ Kazakhstan 6 (54,55,58) _Kazakhstan |
28,2C,2A  Abdullin, Gankin, Mussayev 1(51,57,55)
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/12 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1966 KOR Korea
1A,1C, 1B Chang, Jung, Kang Korea
pre-seeded in 1/8th 6 (55,58,55)
- | Korea
17/ 1792 TUR Turkey 2 (52,47,47,52) _ 5T.28 (56,57,56,49)
17A,17C,178 Anagoz, Aycan, Coskun Ukraine
16/ 1792 UKR Ukraine 6 (52,47,49,53) |0 (52,51,49)
168, 16C, 16A Hnyp, Marchenko, Pavlova Korea
9/ 1860 IND India _ 6(57,57.57)
9B, 9C, 9A Bhakat, Daimary, Kumari India
-Bye- 57.26 (52,51,51,55)
India
pre-seeded in 1/8th 4T.27(58,55,52,56)
USA
8/ 1870 USA USA 47.25(50,55,53,51)
8B, 8A, 8C Brown, Lorig, Mickelberry Korea
5/ 1898 JPN Japan 6 (53,56,58)
58, 5C, 5A Kato, Kawanaka, Sugimoto Japan
pre-seeded in 1/8th 3(51,54,45,53)
S — Spain
21/ 1563 IRL Ireland 2 (49,48,48,39) , 3(54,52,55,54)
21C, 218, 21A Dunne, Moloney, Mooney Spain
12/ 1831 ESP  Spain 6 (51,52,47,48) |5 (47,55,52,53)
12C, 128, 12 Castanos, Galisteo, Marin Denmark
13/ 1825 DEN Denmark 6 (55,48,52) 0 (49,55,49)
138,134, 13C Degn, Jager, Laursen Denmark
20/ 1732 KAZ Kazakhstan 0(50,46,45) |5 (53,52,53)
20C, 208, 20A Askarova, llyassova, Saidiyeva Denmark
pre-seeded in 1/8th . 5(55,54,53,54)
Russia
4/ 1913 RUS Russia 1 (49,48,53) GOLD
4B, 4C, 4A Perova, Stepanova, Tsyrempilova Korea
3/ 1923 CHN PR China .
38,3C,3A Qi Zhang, Zheng PR China
pre-seeded in 1/8th 6 (53,52,53)
PR China
19/ 1750 AUS Australia 57.27 (46,5448 47) _ 1(52,5351)
19C, 194, 198 Haywood, Ingley, Maxworthy Australia
14/ 1808 NED Netherlands 47T.26(47,48,49,46) | O (46,51,42)
148, 14A,14C Bayardo, Deden, Visser Great Britain
11/ 1833 GBR Great Britain o 5T.27(57,55,56,54)
1C1B 1A Bettles, Piper, Pitman Great Britain
-Bye- 5T.29 (5657,49,51)
Great Britain
pre-seeded in 1/8th 5 (54,53,57)
Germany
6/ 1894 GER Germany 47.25(55,52,57,54)
6C, 6B, 6A Kroppen, Richter, Unruh Great Britain
7/ 1882 ITA  ltaly 0 (49,51,54)
7A,7B,7C  Andreoli, Boari, Landi Italy
pre-seeded in 1/8th 1 (50,54,50) SILVER
France
Great Britain
-Bye- 47.26 (57,58,52,52) _Great Britain
France
10/ 1842 FRA France 5 (50,56,56)
10A, 108, 10C Adiceom, Gaubil, Guy Chinese Taipei
15/ 1801 POL Poland 47.26 (5341,50,50) , 41.26 (56,55,56,55)
154, 158, 15C Lesniak, Lipiarska-Palka, Rzasa Georgia
18/ 1761 GEO Georgia 5T.29(51,48,52,46) |0 (52,52,52)
184, 18C, 188 Esebua, Narimanidze, Phutkaradze Chinese Taipei Denmark
p 1(555252) | BRONZE
pre-seeded in 1/8th _ | ST28(5456,57,53) o | Chinese Taipei_
Chinese Taipei Chi Taipei
2/ 1927 TPE Chinese Taipei 6 (55,58,58) _hinese faipei |
2C, 28, 2A Lei, Peng, Tan 5 (55,53,58)
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/12 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1338 KOR Korea
1A, 1B Chang, Lee Korea
pre-seeded in 1/8th 6 (36,39,38,36)
- | Korea
17/ 1263 KAZ Kazakhstan 0 (34,35,33) 5(39,36,37,38)
17A, 17B Saidiyeva, Mussayev Netherlands
16/ 1264 NED Netherlands 6 (36,36,36) 2 (37,37,35,35)
16A, 16B Bayardo, Van Den Berg Korea
9/ 1293 USA USA 5 (38,35,37) 5 (38,36,36,38)
9A, 9B Lorig, Ellison USA
24/ 1214 SWE Sweden 1(35,35,35) 47T.18(36,37,37,33)
24A, 24B Larsson, Andersson Japan
pre-seeded in 1/8th 3(36,37,37,36)
Japan
8/ 1296 JPN Japan 5T.19(35,38,35,37)
8A, 8B Sugimoto, Furukawa Korea
5/ 1297 ITA  ltaly 1(38,34,38)
5A, 5B Andreoli, Nespoli Italy
pre-seeded in 1/8th 3 (36,40,36,33)
S — Great Britain
21/ 1240 AUT Austria 2 (33,36,38,35) o |2(38,36,33,36)
21A,21B  Riess, Gstoettner Great Britain
12/ 1283 GBR Great Britain 6 (37,36,38,36) |5 (38,35,36,39)
12A,12B Pitman, Huston Russia
13/ 1276 UKR Ukraine 5 (36,34,35,37) _ 3(37,35,37,38)
13A,138  Pavlova, Makarevych Ukraine
20/ 1247 DEN Denmark 3(35,37,35,36) | 2(35,39,35,35)
20A, 20B Jager, Weiss Russia
pre-seeded in 1/8th . 6(37,37,39,38)
Russia
4/ 1302 RUS Russia 6 (37,34,37,38) GOLD
4A, 4B Tsyrempilova, Kozhin Chinese Taipei
3/ 1307 TUR Turkey
3A, 3B Anagoz, Gazoz Turkey
pre-seeded in 1/8th 5 (38,37,40)
Turkey
19/ 1252 FIN  Finland 1(37,32,37) _ 5(38,37,39)
19A, 19B Kuoppa, Vikstrom Spam
14/ 1272 ESP  Spain 5 (37,38,38) 1(35,37,35)
14A,14B  Marin, Alvarino Garcia Turkey
11/ 1289 FRA France 5 (34,38,38,39) 2(35,36,39,35)
11A,118  Adiceom, Chirault France
22/ 1226 CZE Czech Republic 3(35,35,38,35) | 47T.18(36,38,35,38)
22A, 22B Horackova, Beranek PR China
pre-seeded in 1/8th . 1(36,37,36)
PR China
6/ 1297 CHN PR China 57.19(39,36,36,37)
6A,6B  Zheng, Xu Chinese Taipei
7/ 1296 GER Germany 5(39,37,38)
7A, 7B Unruh, Kahllund Germany
pre-seeded in 1/8th 3(36,37,37,34)
S India SILVER
- orea
23/ 1226 GEO Georgia 0 (35,33,36) _ 0 (35,38,36)
23A,23B  Esebua, Pkhakadze India
10/ 1292 IND India 6 (38,39,38) 5 (38,36,37,36)
10A, 10B Kumari, Das Chinese Taipei
15/ 1266 AUS Australia 5 (37,34,38) _ 6 (38,37,37,40)
15A,158  Ingley, Worth Australia
18/ 1253 POL Poland 1(37,27,34) 2 (37,32,33,36) RUSS]
18A, 18B Lesniak, Marzec Chinese Taipei ussia
. 6 (39,39 39)p 4T.18(36,39,35,37) BRONZE
pre-seeded in 1/8th . o At Turkey
Chinese Taipei
2/ 1314 TPE Chinese Taipei 6 (32,38,38,39) Turkey |
2A,2B  Tan, Wei 57T.19(34,38,36,39)
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RESULT BRACKETS

World Record Team Matches: 239 WILDE Reo/GELLENTHIEN Braden/BROADWATER Jesse USA Turin (ITA) 2011-07-06
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/12 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2118 USA USA
1C, 1B, 1A Anderson, Gellenthien, Schaff USA
pre-seeded in 1/8th 229
_ USA
17/ 2047 BEL Belgium 221 _ 233
17A,17C, 178 Depoitier, Fleurinck, Kools Belgium
16/ 2048 POL Poland 206 220
16A, 168, 16C Przybylski, Szelag, Wojtas USA
9/ 2090 GER Germany 233
9C, 9B, 9A Hamdorf, Klingner, Trachsel Germany
-Bye- 225
Chinese Taipei
pre-seeded in 1/8th . o 232
Chinese Taipei
8/ 2091 TPE Chinese Taipei 230
8C, 8A, 8B Chen, Lin, Pan USA
5/ 2098 RUS Russia _ 233
58, 5C, 5A Bulaev, Dambaev, Voronov Russia
pre-seeded in 1/8th 234
Russia
21/ 2023 IRL Ireland 217 231
214,218, 21C Foley, Rogers Macruaidhri, Sharvin Sweden
12/ 2070 SWE Sweden 220 225
12B,12C, 12 Borgstrom, Hola, Limas Russia
13/ 2067 ESP  Spain 225 , 229
138, 13A,13C Canalejas Tejero, Lopez, Medina Orta Spam
20/ 2026 LUX Luxembourg 220 226 T.27
208, 20C, 20A Bega, Lamesch, Seywert Turkey
pre-seeded in 1/8th 225
Turkey
4/ 2101 TUR  Turkey 226 T.29 GOLD
4C, 4A, 4B Cagiran, ElImaagacli, Yakali Croatia
3/ 2102 CRO Croatia .
3A3C,38  Buden, Markes, Vavro Croatia
pre-seeded in 1/8th 230
Croatia
19/ 2032 CZE Czech Republic 217 235
198, 19C, 19A Brada, Reitmeier, Vanek Kazakhstan
14/ 2061 KAZ Kazakhstan 224 228
148, 147, 14C Fisher, Karabayev, Solodovnikov Croatia
11/ 2086 FRA France 228 233
11C, 114,118 Baraer, Deloche, Peineau France
22/ 1929 THA Thailand 213 231
20C, 228, 22A Chailinfah, Phimthong, Singpirom France
pre-seeded in 1/8th . 232
India
6/ 2098 IND India 230
6C, 68, 6A Chauhan, Saini, Verma Croatia
7/ 2097 NED Netherlands 235
7B,7C, 7A Elzinga, Pater, Schloesser Netherlands
pre-seeded in 1/8th 225
IR Iran SI;XER
-Bye- 231 T.30
IR Iran
10/ 2089 IRI IR Iran 229
108, 10C, 10A Ebadi, Gheidi, Mahboubi Matbooe Italy
15/ 2058 ITA ltaly 232 229
15C, 158, 15A Della Stua, Fregnan, Pagni Italy
18/ 2042 AUS Australia 226 232 .
16C,180,188  Blunden, Brice, Olexienko Italy Russia BRONZE
230
pre-seeded in 1/8th 231 T.30% Italy
Denmark
2/ 2102 DEN Denmark 228 Italy
2B,2C, 2A Damsbo, Darum, Hansen 231
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World Record Team Matches: 238 CHOI Bomin/KIM Yunhee/SEOK Ji Hyun KOR Incheon (KOR) 2014-09-25
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2077 TUR Turkey
1A BOSTAN Yesim
1B ELMAAGACLI Gizem
1C  SUZER Ayse Bera Turkey
-Bye- 232
Turkey
9/ 2042 ITA ltaly 223 228
9A ANASTASIO Anastasia
9C  FRANCHINI Irene
9B TONIOLI Marcella Italy
8/ 2043 GER Germany 220 226
8A  HEIGENHAUSER Kristina
88  MEISSNER Janine
8C SCHALL Velia India
5/ 2050 IND India 224 228
5B DEB Trisha
5C KIRAR Muskan i
5A  VENNAM Jyothi Surekha India
12/ 2021 GBR Great Britain 223 232
12A° MASON Lucy
12B O'SULLIVAN Lucy
12C SARGEANT Bayley India
-Bye- 231
USA
4/ 2056 USA USA 228
4C  KELLER Lexi
4A  PEARCE GORE Paige GOLD
4B VAN NATTA Jamie France
3/ 2063 RUS Russia
3B AVDEEVA Natalia
3A  BALZHANOVA Viktoria .
3C TONTOEVA Diana Russia
-Bye- 229 T.27
France
11/ 2024 FRA France 232 2307T.29
11A  DODEMONT Sophie
11C HERVE Sandra
11B SANCENOT Amelie France
6/ 2045 NED Netherlands 219 229 T.28
6B COUWENBERG Martine
6C DE LAAT Sanne
6A  VERMEULEN Jody France
7/ 2045 IRl IRIran 217 229
7C  BARATCHI Parisa
7B FARSI Raheleh SILVER
7A  GHORBANI Fereshteh Kazakhstan India
10/ 2034 KAZ Kazakhstan 225 219
10B  LYAN Viktoriya
10C  MAKARCHUK Diana
10A  ZHEXENBINOVA Adel Chinese Taipei
230 T.28
-Bye-
4 Turkey
232 BRONZE
Chinese Taipei Turkey
2/ 2063 TPE Chinese Taipei 226 . -
2B CHENLiJu _Chinese Taipei |
2C CHEN Yi-Hsuan 228
2A  HUANG I-Jou
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RESULT BRACKETS

World Record Mixed Team Match: 160/8 SO Chaewon/KIM Jongho KOR Antalya (TUR) 2018-05-24
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/12 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1410 NED Netherlands
1A, 1B Vermeulen, Schloesser Netherlands
pre-seeded in 1/8th 156
Netherlands
17/ 1377 BEL Belgium 155 _ 155
17A,17B  Prieels, Depoitier Belgium
16/ 1378 ITA Italy 153 151
16A, 16B Anastasio, Pagni India
9/ 1393 CRO Croatia . 154
9A, 9B Milinaric, Buden Croatia
1270 THA Thailand DNS 155
24A, 24B Katemongkon, Singpirom India
pre-seeded in 1/8th . 158
India
8/ 1396 IND India 156
8A, 8B Vennam, Verma USA
5/ 1401 RUS Russia _ 155
5A, 5B Balzhanova, Voronov Russia
pre-seeded in 1/8th 156
Russia
21/ 1353 SWE Sweden 148 151
21A, 218 Olofsson, Limas IR Iran
12/ 1386 IRI IR Iran 151 153
12A, 12B Ghorbani, Mahboubi Matbooe USA
13/ 1384 ESP  Spain 152 , 155
13A, 13B Marcos, Lopez Spam
20/ 1355 IRL Ireland 151 156
20A, 20B Cullen, Foley USA
pre-seeded in 1/8th USA 158
4/ 1403 USA USA 157 GOLD
4A, 4B Pearce Gore, Schaff USA
3/ 1404 DEN Denmark
3A, 3B Jensen, Hansen Denmark
pre-seeded in 1/8th 155
Denmark
19/ 1355 FIN  Finland 151 _ 157
19A, 198 Lantee, Juutilainen South Africa
14/ 1383 RSA South Africa 154 151
14A, 14B Wentzel, Brent-Meek Denmark
11/ 1386 GBR Great Britain 155 155
11A, 11B Mason, Mason Bangladesh
22/ 1351 BAN Bangladesh 156 155
22A, 22B Akther, Das Bang|adesh
pre-seeded in 1/8th . o 147
Chinese Taipei
6/ 1399 TPE Chinese Taipei 153
6A, 6B Huang, Lin Denmark
7/ 1398 FRA France 154
7A, 7B Dodemont, Deloche France
pre-seeded in 1/8th 153
Germany SILVER
. 157 Denmark
23/ 1334 ROU Romania 153
23A,23B  Angelescu, Achilie Germany
10/ 1391 GER Germany 154 154
10A, 10B Heigenhauser, Trachsel Turkey
15/ 1382 NOR Norway 154 T.19 153
15A, 15B Lislevand, Faugstad Norway
18/ 1376 KAZ Kazakhstan 154 T.17 153 .
18A, 188  Zhexenbinova, Karabayev Turkey I1n5déa BRONZE
pre-seeded in 1/8th 158 India
Turkey Turk
2/ 1406 TUR Turkey 160 urkey
2A, 2B Bostan, Elmaagacli 153
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16-22 Jul 2018 Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 70 metres Round: 2087 IM Dong Hyun/KIM Bubmin/OH Jin Hyek KOR London (GBR) 2012-07-27
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Korea IM Dong Hyun 672 2013
LEE Woo Seok 672
OH Jin Hyek 669
2 KAZ - Kazakhstan ABDULLIN lIfat 660 1977
GANKIN Denis 651
MUSSAYEV Sanzhar 666
3 TPE - Chinese Taipei JAO Ting-Yu 642 1976
TANG Chih-Chun 666
WEI Chun-Heng 668
4 AUS - Australia BARNES David 640 1967
TYACK Ryan 658
WORTH Taylor 669
5 FRA - France CHIRAULT Thomas 658 1958
PLIHON Pierre 650
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 650
6 NED - Netherlands VAN DEN BERG Sjef 656 1952
VAN TONGEREN Jan 646
WIJLER Steve 650
7 USA-USA BOURDAGE Alex 645 1948
ELLISON Brady 659
WILLIAMS Jack 644
8 RUS - Russia BAZARZHAPOV Galsan 648 1947
KOZHIN Alexander 653
POPOV Vitalii 646
9 MAS - Malaysia KAMARUDDIN Haziq 635 1942
MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar 660
ZOLKEPELI Muhamad Zarif Syabhiir 647
10 GER - Germany KAHLLUND Florian 647 1941 T.73;26
RIEGER Cedric 644
WECKMUELLER Maximilian 650
11 ITA - ltaly NESPOLI Mauro 666 1941 T.67;25
PASQUALUCCI David 637
TONELLI Amedeo 638
12 TUR - Turkey BOZLAR Fatih 626 1940
GAZOZ Mete 677
GULACAR Ibrahim Ethem 637
13 JPN - Japan FURUKAWA Takaharu 657 1937 T.65;25
KURAYA Tomoaki 637
MUTO Hiroki 643
14 CHN - PR China DING Yiliang 649 1937 T.65;21
MA Tianci 639
XU Tianyu 649
15 ESP - Spain ACHA Pablo 645 1936
ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel 652
FERNANDEZ Antonio 639
16 IND - India CHOUDHARY Jagdish 638 1928
DAS Atanu 651
VISWASH 639
17 GBR - Great Britain HALL Tom 622 1925
HUSTON Patrick 665
WISE Alex 638
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Recurve Men Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 70 metres Round: 2087 IM Dong Hyun/KIM Bubmin/OH Jin Hyek KOR London (GBR) 2012-07-27
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
18 SLO - Slovenia BIZJAK Rok 644 1923
RAVNIKAR Ziga 628
STRAJHAR Gasper 651
19 CAN - Canada DUENAS Crispin 656 1918
NGUYEN Hamilton 629
SORLEY Conner 633
20 UKR - Ukraine MAKAREVYCH Sergii 645 1915
RUBAN Viktor 637
SHYSHKIN Mykyta 633
21 POL - Poland MARZEC Pawel 647 1911
OGRODOWCZYK Mateusz 626
SIERAKOWSKI Kacper 638
22 BEL - Belgium ADRIAENSEN Ben 622 1905
DE SMEDT Jarno 637
ROOS Senna 646
23 BAN - Bangladesh MILON Md Emdadul Haque 630 1900
REZOWAN Md Ibrahim Sheik 624
SHANA Md. Ruman 646
24 AUT - Austria GSTOETTNER Andreas 660 1896
IRRASCH Dominik 622
STUEFER Lukas 614
25 FIN - Finland PYYLAMPI Tero 609 1880
TEKONIEMI Antti 620
VIKSTROM Antti Olavi 651
26 SWE - Sweden ANDERSSON Jonathan 637 1868
FLINK Ludvig 617
LARSSON Mikael 614
27 LUX - Luxembourg HENCKELS Jeff 641 1864
KLEIN Pit 613
KLEIN Joe 610
28 CHI - Chile AGUILAR Andres 598 1860
PEREZ Felipe 629
SOTO Ricardo 633
29 ROU - Romania CALIN Daniel 586 1848
IEPURI Ghenadi 629
MARCU Razvan 633
30 CZE - Czech Republic BERANEK Radek 627 1840 T.54;17
HLAHULEK Michal 597
VOZECH Jan 616
31 GEO - Georgia MESTVIRISHVILI Zurab 613 1840 T.45;12
MOSESHVILI Jaba 607
PKHAKADZE Lasha 620
32 IRL - Ireland MALONE Daniel 616 1785
TAYLOR Adam 584
VERJANS MACDERMOT Fiachra 585
33 THA - Thailand CHAIPOON Boonyarit 585 1709
INKAEW Sakon 514
NETSIRI Hanreuchai 610
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=eEe s 16-22 Jul 2018 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 70 metres Round: 2053 CHANG Hye Jin/KANG Chae Young/LEE Eun Gyeong KOR Antalya (TUR) 2018-05-21
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Korea CHANG Hye Jin 666 1966
JUNG Dasomi 649
KANG Chae Young 651
2 TPE - Chinese Taipei LEI Chien-Ying 640 1927
PENG Chia-Mao 641
TAN Ya-Ting 646
3 CHN - PR China QI Yuhong 641 1923
ZHANG Xinyan 634
ZHENG Yichai 648
4 RUS - Russia PEROVA Ksenia 636 1913
STEPANOVA Inna 628
TSYREMPILOVA Sayana 649
5 JPN - Japan KATO Ayano 630 1898
KAWANAKA Kaori 629
SUGIMOTO Tomomi 639
6 GER - Germany KROPPEN Michelle 621 1894
RICHTER Elena 627
UNRUH Lisa 646
7 ITA - ltaly ANDREOLI Tatiana 631 1882
GIACCHERI Tanya 627
LANDI Vanessa 624
8 USA-USA BROWN Mackenzie 631 1870
LORIG Khatuna 634
MICKELBERRY Erin 605
9 IND - India BHAKAT Ankita 618 1860
DAIMARY Promila 601
KUMARI Deepika 641
10 FRA - France ADICEOM Audrey 631 1842
GAUBIL Melanie 617
GUY Oceane 594
11 GBR - Great Britain BETTLES Sarah 606 1833
PIPER Eleanor 609
PITMAN Bryony 618
12 ESP - Spain CASTANOS Celia 597 1831
GALISTEO Monica 614
MARIN Alicia 620
13 DEN - Denmark DEGN Randi 616 1825
JAGER Maja 631
LAURSEN Anne Marie 578
14 NED - Netherlands BAYARDO Gabriela 607 1808
DEDEN Esther 608
VISSER Sietske 593
15 POL - Poland LESNIAK Natalia 606 1801
LIPIARSKA-PALKA Karina 602
RZASA Joanna 593
16 UKR - Ukraine HNYP Solomiya 586 1792 T.39;12
KHOCHYNA Iryna 575
PAVLOVA Anastasia 631
17 TUR - Turkey ANAGOZ Yasemin 630 1792 T.37;12
AYCAN Fatma Buket 557
COSKUN Gulnaz 605
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 70 metres Round: 2053 CHANG Hye Jin/KANG Chae Young/LEE Eun Gyeong KOR Antalya (TUR) 2018-05-21
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
18 GEO - Georgia ESEBUA Kristine 606 1761
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 560
PHUTKARADZE Tsiko 595
19 AUS - Australia HAYWOOD Sarah 570 1750
INGLEY Alice 597
MAXWORTHY Belinda 583
20 KAZ - Kazakhstan ASKAROVA Karakoz 552 1732
ILYASSOVA Alina 583
SAIDIYEVA Luiza 597
21 IRL - Ireland DUNNE Ciara 499 1563
MOLONEY Sarah 516
MOONEY Roisin 548
AR_C73B Report Created: 17 Jul 2018 16:00 @ UTC+01:00 Page 71/78

@& HYUNDAlI SPORTOTO  49LIreéa - LONGINES



@& HYUNDAI

L

Berlin (GER)

ARCHERY WORLD CUR

Berlin 2018

16-22 Jul 2018

Hyundai Archery World Cup - Stage 4

Recurve Mixed Team
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world archery

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Korea CHANG Hye Jin 666 1338 WR
LEE Woo Seok 672
2 TPE - Chinese Taipei TAN Ya-Ting 646 1314
WEI Chun-Heng 668
3 TUR - Turkey ANAGOZ Yasemin 630 1307
GAZOZ Mete 677
4 RUS - Russia KOZHIN Alexander 653 1302
TSYREMPILOVA Sayana 649
5 ITA- ltaly ANDREOLI Tatiana 631 1297 T.49;13
NESPOLI Mauro 666
6 CHN - PR China XU Tianyu 649 1297 T.45;21
ZHENG Yichai 648
7 GER - Germany UNRUH Lisa 646 1296 T.49;16
WECKMUELLER Maximilian 650
8 JPN - Japan FURUKAWA Takaharu 657 1296 T.41;19
SUGIMOTO Tomomi 639
9 USA-USA ELLISON Brady 659 1293
LORIG Khatuna 634
10 IND - India DAS Atanu 651 1292
KUMARI Deepika 641
11 FRA - France ADICEOM Audrey 631 1289
CHIRAULT Thomas 658
12 GBR - Great Britain HUSTON Patrick 665 1283
PITMAN Bryony 618
13 UKR - Ukraine MAKAREVYCH Sergii 645 1276
PAVLOVA Anastasia 631
14 ESP - Spain ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel 652 1272
MARIN Alicia 620
15 AUS - Australia INGLEY Alice 597 1266
WORTH Taylor 669
16 NED - Netherlands DEDEN Esther 608 1264
VAN DEN BERG Sjef 656
17 KAZ - Kazakhstan MUSSAYEV Sanzhar 666 1263
SAIDIYEVA Luiza 597
18 POL - Poland LESNIAK Natalia 606 1253
MARZEC Pawel 647
19 FIN - Finland KUOPPA Taru 601 1252
VIKSTROM Antti Olavi 651
20 DEN - Denmark JAGER Maja 631 1247
WEISS Johan 616
21 AUT - Austria GSTOETTNER Andreas 660 1240
RIESS Nina 580
22 CZE - Czech Republic BERANEK Radek 627 1226 T.29;8
HORACKOVA Marie 599
23 GEO - Georgia ESEBUA Kristine 606 1226 T.23;8
PKHAKADZE Lasha 620
24 SWE - Sweden ANDERSSON Jonathan 637 1214
LARSSON Karin 577
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e 16-22 Jul 2018 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
25 SVK - Slovakia HURBAN JR. Vladimir 595 1213
LONGOVA Alexandra 618
26 EST - Estonia OONA Mart 604 1210
PARNAT Reena 606
27 BAN - Bangladesh AKTER Nasrin 559 1205
SHANA Md. Ruman 646
28 IRL - Ireland MALONE Daniel 616 1164
MOONEY Roisin 548
29 ROU - Romania BOROS Luminita 516 1149
MARCU Razvan 633
30 THA - Thailand NETSIRI Hanreuchai 610 1100
SRATHONGMAEW Phannibha 490
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 50 metres Round: 2133 WIFLER Alex/ ANDERSON Steve/WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2016-04-27
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 USA-USA ANDERSON Steve 703 2118
GELLENTHIEN Braden 704
SCHAFF Kris 711
2 DEN - Denmark DAMSBO Martin 704 2102 T.160;65
DARUM Andreas 691
HANSEN Stephan 707
3 CRO - Croatia BUDEN Domagoj 706 2102 T.160;62
MARKES Ivan 694
VAVRO Mario 702
4 TUR - Turkey CAGIRAN Evren 694 2101
ELMAAGACLI Demir 708
YAKALI Samet Can 699
5 RUS - Russia BULAEV Anton 701 2098 T.159;80
DAMBAEYV Alexander 695
VORONOV Dmitrii 702
6 IND - India CHAUHAN Rajat 693 2098 T.157;62
SAINI Aman 696
VERMA Abhishek 709
7 NED - Netherlands ELZINGA Peter 699 2097
PATER Sil 685
SCHLOESSER Mike 713
8 TPE - Chinese Taipei CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan 687 2091
LIN Che-Wei 704
PAN Yu Ping 700
9 GER - Germany HAMDORF Sebastian 689 2090
KLINGNER Lars 698
TRACHSEL Marcel 703
10 IRI-IR Iran EBADI Esmaeil 698 2089
GHEIDI Majid 689
MAHBOUBI MATBOOE Nima 702
11 FRA - France BARAER Quentin 682 2086
DELOCHE Pierre-Julien 705
PEINEAU Sebastien 699
12 SWE - Sweden BORGSTROM Hampus 688 2070
HOLA Dawid 685
LIMAS Joakim 697
13 ESP - Spain CANALEJAS TEJERO Victor 690 2067
LOPEZ Ramon 691
MEDINA ORTA Miguel Angel 686
14 KAZ - Kazakhstan FISHER Pavel 687 2061
KARABAYEV Akbarali 694
SOLODOVNIKOV Konstantin 680
15 ITA- ltaly DELLA STUA Valerio 668 2058
FREGNAN Elia 695
PAGNI Sergio 695
16 POL - Poland PRZYBYLSKI Lukasz 687 2048
SZELAG Filip 684
WOJTAS Jan 677
17 BEL - Belgium DEPOITIER Julien 691 2047
FLEURINCK Mick 666
KOOLS Jonathan 690
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e 16-22 Jul 2018 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 50 metres Round: 2133 WIFLER Alex/ ANDERSON Steve/WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2016-04-27
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
18 AUS - Australia BLUNDEN Gregory 677 2042
BRICE Scott 686
OLEXIENKO Justin 679
19 CZE - Czech Republic BRADA Vladimir 678 2032
REITMEIER Filip 667
VANEK Martin 687
20 LUX - Luxembourg BEGA Timo 679 2026
LAMESCH Pol 664
SEYWERT Gilles 683
21 IRL - Ireland FOLEY Daniel 682 2023
ROGERS MACRUAIDHRI Eamon 672
SHARVIN Mark 669
22 THA - Thailand CHAILINFAH Methasin 629 1929
PHIMTHONG Akarachai 647
SINGPIROM Comsan 653
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 50 metres Round: 2108 CHOI Bomin/SO Chaewon/SONG Yun Soo KOR Dhaka (BAN) 2017-11-26
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 TUR - Turkey BOSTAN Yesim 698 2077
ELMAAGACLI Gizem 690
SUZER Ayse Bera 689
2 TPE - Chinese Taipei CHEN Li Ju 685 2063 T.129;45
CHEN Yi-Hsuan 683
HUANG I-Jou 695
3 RUS - Russia AVDEEVA Natalia 683 2063 T.127;42
BALZHANOVA Viktoria 699
TONTOEVA Diana 681
4 USA-USA KELLER Lexi 680 2056
PEARCE GORE Paige 692
VAN NATTA Jamie 684
5 IND - India DEB Trisha 687 2050
KIRAR Muskan 676
VENNAM Jyothi Surekha 687
6 NED - Netherlands COUWENBERG Martine 674 2045 T.117;39
DE LAAT Sanne 674
VERMEULEN Jody 697
7 IRI-IR Iran BARATCHI Parisa 678 2045 T.117;34
FARSI Raheleh 683
GHORBAN!I Fereshteh 684
8 GER - Germany HEIGENHAUSER Kiristina 688 2043
MEISSNER Janine 682
SCHALL Velia 673
9 ITA - ltaly ANASTASIO Anastasia 683 2042
FRANCHINI Irene 677
TONIOLI Marcella 682
10 KAZ - Kazakhstan LYAN Viktoriya 682 2034
MAKARCHUK Diana 670
ZHEXENBINOVA Adel 682
11 FRA - France DODEMONT Sophie 693 2024
HERVE Sandra 661
SANCENOT Amelie 670
12 GBR - Great Britain MASON Lucy 684 2021
O’SULLIVAN Lucy 670
SARGEANT Bayley 667
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 NED - Netherlands SCHLOESSER Mike 713 1410
VERMEULEN Jody 697
2 TUR - Turkey BOSTAN Yesim 698 1406
ELMAAGACLI Demir 708
3 DEN - Denmark HANSEN Stephan 707 1404
JENSEN Tanja 697
4 USA-USA PEARCE GORE Paige 692 1403
SCHAFF Kris 711
5 RUS - Russia BALZHANOVA Viktoria 699 1401
VORONOV Dmitrii 702
6 TPE - Chinese Taipei HUANG I-Jou 695 1399
LIN Che-Wei 704
7 FRA - France DELOCHE Pierre-Julien 705 1398
DODEMONT Sophie 693
8 IND - India VENNAM Jyothi Surekha 687 1396
VERMA Abhishek 709
9 CRO - Croatia BUDEN Domagoj 706 1393
MLINARIC Amanda 687
10 GER - Germany HEIGENHAUSER Kiristina 688 1391
TRACHSEL Marcel 703
11 GBR - Great Britain MASON Lucy 684 1386 T.96;38
MASON James 702
12 IRI-IR Iran GHORBANI Fereshteh 684 1386 T.95;42
MAHBOUBI MATBOOE Nima 702
13 ESP - Spain LOPEZ Ramon 691 1384
MARCOS Andrea 693
14 RSA - South Africa BRENT-MEEK Reuben 696 1383
WENTZEL Danelle 687
15 NOR - Norway FAUGSTAD Anders 693 1382
LISLEVAND Sunniva 689
16 ITA- ltaly ANASTASIO Anastasia 683 1378
PAGNI Sergio 695
17 BEL - Belgium DEPOITIER Julien 691 1377
PRIEELS Sarah 686
18 KAZ - Kazakhstan KARABAYEV Akbarali 694 1376
ZHEXENBINOVA Adel 682
19 FIN - Finland JUUTILAINEN Mikko 700 1355 T.80;34
LANTEE Anne 655
20 IRL - Ireland CULLEN Saffron 673 1355 T.74;24
FOLEY Daniel 682
21 SWE - Sweden LIMAS Joakim 697 1353
OLOFSSON Ingrid 656
22 BAN - Bangladesh AKTHER Bonna 655 1351
DAS Ashim Kumer 696
23 ROU - Romania ACHILIE Ovidiu 693 1334
ANGELESCU Codruta 641
24 THA - Thailand KATEMONGKON Rhomshalee 617 1270
SINGPIROM Comsan 653
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